\$1915.00 6108

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM866794

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CHICO'S RETAIL SERVICES, INC.		01/05/2024	Corporation: FLORIDA
SOMA INTIMATES, LLC		01/05/2024	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET, INC.		01/05/2024	Corporation: FLORIDA
CHICO'S BRANDS INVESTMENTS, INC.		01/05/2024	Corporation: FLORIDA
TELLTALE, LLC		01/05/2024	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HPS INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC, as Term Collateral Agent		
Street Address:	40 West 57th Street, 33rd Floor		
City:	New York		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	10019		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 76

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6108822	TELL TALE
Registration Number:	6131236	TELL TALE
Registration Number:	6218676	TELLTALE
Registration Number:	6201233	TELLTALE
Registration Number:	6049165	
Registration Number:	6252023	
Registration Number:	1519904	CHICO'S
Registration Number:	2680868	CHICO'S
Registration Number:	4483842	CHICO'S
Registration Number:	5286284	CHICO'S
Registration Number:	5150760	CHICO'S
Registration Number:	5967941	CHICO'S OFF THE RACK
		TDADEMADIA

TRADEMARK

REEL: 008311 FRAME: 0833

900826750

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	5740734	CHICO'S OFF THE RACK	
Registration Number:	5967976	CHICO'S OFF THE RACK	
Registration Number:	2335217	CHICO'S PASSPORT	
Registration Number:	4693341	FABULOUSLY SLIMMING	
Registration Number:	5683824	HOW BOLD ARE YOU?	
Registration Number:	4829040	INSIDE CHIC	
Registration Number:	2321476	PASSPORT	
Registration Number:	4513323	SO SLIMMING	
Registration Number:	4649696	SO SLIMMING	
Registration Number:	6015362	STYLECONNECT	
Registration Number:	5722428	WORK. YOUR STYLE.	
Registration Number:	5722368	YES, WE HAVE YOUR SIZE!	
Registration Number:	3827991	ZENERGY	
Registration Number:	4638467	A MATCH MADE IN LINGERIE	
Registration Number:	5381022	AMOROUS	
Registration Number:	5387278	BRAS THAT WORK IT	
Registration Number:	5387279	CONFIDENCE BUILT IN	
Registration Number:	4239619	COOL NIGHTS	
Registration Number:	5728011	EMBRACEABLE	
Registration Number:	5684407	ENBLISS	
Registration Number:	5022774	ENTICING	
Registration Number:	4732187	ENTICING	
Registration Number:	5142300	ENTICING LIFT	
Registration Number:	4302730	INTIMATELY, SOMA	
Registration Number:	4361247	LIVE.LOUNGE.WEAR.	
Registration Number:	4650008	LOVE SOMA REWARDS	
Registration Number:	5246921	MEMORABLE	
Registration Number:	5312318	NONE OF THE PUSH ALL OF THE UP	
Registration Number:	5855240	RIGHT BRA. RIGHT FIT. WE GUARANTEE IT.	
Registration Number:	4457662	SENSUOUS LACE	
Registration Number:	4309897	SENSUOUS SIDES	
Registration Number:	5345476	SLEEP THERAPY	
Registration Number:	6891094	SMART BRA	
Registration Number:	4243695	SOMA	
Registration Number:	4538128	SOMA FIT TAPE	
Registration Number:	3724572	SOMA INTIMATES	
Registration Number:	3867395	SOMA INTIMATES	
Registration Number:	6301831	SOMAINNOFIT	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4629220	STUNNING SUPPORT
Registration Number:	5979347	UNDERPOWER
Registration Number:	5060278	VANISHING
Registration Number:	3833010	VANISHING BACK
Registration Number:	3784696	VANISHING EDGE
Registration Number:	4164922	VANISHING TUMMY
Registration Number:	5839858	YOUR BRA FIT AUTHORITY
Registration Number:	5839859	YOUR BRA FIT AUTHORITY RIGHT BRA. RIGHT
Registration Number:	5998015	EVERLASTING BLACK
Registration Number:	5819033	THE NEWS IN WHITE AND BLACK
Registration Number:	5551015	ULTRA SLIMMING
Registration Number:	6957889	WHBM
Registration Number:	6262541	WHBM OFF THE RACK
Registration Number:	4664808	WHBM REWARDS
Registration Number:	2649775	WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET
Registration Number:	2566395	WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET
Registration Number:	4128165	WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET
Registration Number:	5474765	WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET
Registration Number:	5125471	WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET
Registration Number:	5396810	WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET
Registration Number:	4177309	WORKKIT
Serial Number:	88682180	CC
Serial Number:	97894016	FLEXICUP
Serial Number:	98023882	FLOATAWAY WIRE
Serial Number:	98023875	GET-A-GRIP
Serial Number:	97894066	BODIFY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028357586

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028357500

Email: dcip@milbank.com

Correspondent Name: Javier J. Ramos, Esq.

Address Line 1: 1850 K Street, NW, Suite 1100

Address Line 2: Milbank, LLP

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 34408.00071

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Javier J. Ramos

SIGNATURE:	/Javier J. Ramos/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/09/2024	
Total Attachments: 8/		

Total Attachments: 84

source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page1.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page2.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page3.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page4.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page5.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page6.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page7.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page8.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page9.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page10.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page11.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page12.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page13.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page14.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page15.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page16.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page17.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page18.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page19.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page20.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page21.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page22.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page23.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page24.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page25.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page26.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page27.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page28.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page29.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page30.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page31.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page32.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page33.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page34.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page35.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page36.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page37.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page38.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page39.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page40.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page41.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page42.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page43.tif source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page44.tif

source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page45.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page46.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page47.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page48.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page49.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page50.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page51.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page52.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page53.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page54.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page55.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page56.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page57.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page58.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page59.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page60.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page61.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page62.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page63.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page64.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page65.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page66.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page67.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page68.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page69.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page70.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page71.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page72.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page73.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page74.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page75.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page76.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page77.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page78.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page79.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page80.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page81.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page82.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page83.tif
source=13. Project Daphne - Term Loan Supplement to IPSA [Executed]#page84.tif

TERM LOAN SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

SUPPLEMENT NO. 1 (this "Supplement"), dated as of January 5, 2024, to the Term Loan Security Agreement dated as of July 28, 2023 (the "Closing Date"), among Knitwell Guarantor LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Holdings"), certain subsidiaries of Holdings from time to time party thereto and HPS Investment Partners, LLC, as Term Collateral Agent (the "Term Collateral Agent") for the Secured Parties (as amended, restated, amended and restated, extended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement").

- A. Reference is made to that certain Term Loan Credit Agreement, dated as of July 28, 2023 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, extended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), among Holdings, Knitwell Borrower LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Borrower"), HPS Investment Partners, LLC, as administrative agent (in such capacity, and together with its successors and permitted assigns, the "Administrative Agent"), the Term Collateral Agent and each lender from time to time party thereto (collectively, the "Lenders" and, each individually, a "Lender").
- B. Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to such terms in the Credit Agreement and the Security Agreement referred to therein.
- C. In connection with the Credit Agreement, the Borrower, Holdings and the other Grantors entered into the Security Agreement in order to induce the Lenders to make Loans. Section 5.12 of the Security Agreement provides that certain Persons may become Grantors under the Security Agreement by execution and delivery of an instrument in the form of this Supplement. The undersigned Persons (each, a "New Grantor", and collectively the "New Grantors") are executing this Supplement in accordance with the requirements of the Credit Agreement to become a Grantor under the Security Agreement in order to induce the Lenders to make Loans from time to time under the terms of the Credit Agreement.

Accordingly, the Term Collateral Agent and each New Grantor agree as follows:

- SECTION 1. In accordance with Section 5.12 of the Security Agreement, each New Grantor by its signature below becomes a Grantor under the Security Agreement with the same force and effect as if originally named therein as a Grantor and such New Grantor hereby (a) agrees to all the terms and provisions of the Security Agreement applicable to it as a Grantor thereunder and (b) represents and warrants that the representations and warranties made by it as a Grantor thereunder are true and correct on and as of the date hereof. Each reference to a "Grantor" in the Security Agreement shall be deemed to include each New Grantor. The Security Agreement is hereby incorporated herein by reference.
- SECTION 2. Each New Grantor represents and warrants to the Term Collateral Agent and the other Secured Parties that this Supplement has been duly authorized, executed and delivered by it and constitutes its legal, valid and binding obligation, enforceable against it in accordance with its terms, except as such enforceability may be limited by Debtor Relief Laws and by general principles of equity.
- SECTION 3. This Supplement may be executed in counterparts (and by different parties hereto on different counterparts), each of which shall constitute an original, but all of which when taken together shall constitute a single contract. This Supplement shall become effective when the Term Collateral Agent shall have received a counterpart of this Supplement that bears the signature of each New Grantor, and the Term Collateral Agent has executed a counterpart hereof. Delivery of an executed

signature page to this Supplement by facsimile transmission or other electronic communication (including ".pdf" or ".tif" files) shall be as effective as delivery of a manually signed counterpart of this Supplement.

SECTION 4. Each New Grantor hereby represents and warrants that (a) set forth on Schedule I attached hereto is a true and correct schedule of the Collateral owned by such New Grantor consisting of (i) issued and pending Patents in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, (ii) registered Trademarks and Trademarks for which applications are pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (excluding any Excluded Asset) and (iii) registered Copyrights in the United States Copyright Office and (b) set forth on Schedule II attached hereto is the true and correct legal name of such New Grantor, its jurisdiction of formation and the location of its chief executive office.

SECTION 5. As security for the payment or performance, as the case may be, in full of the Obligations, each New Grantor hereby mortgages and pledges to the Term Collateral Agent, its successors and assigns, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, and hereby grants to the Term Collateral Agent, its successors and assigns, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the Collateral, including:

- (a) the issued Patents and pending applications for Patents (as defined in the Security Agreement) in the United States Patent and Trademark Office set forth in Schedule I hereto, together with (i) all reissues, continuations, divisionals, continuations-in-part, renewals, reexaminations, and extensions thereof, and the inventions claimed therein, (ii) all rights to sue or otherwise recover for past, present and future infringements or other violations thereof, (iii) all Proceeds of the foregoing, including license fees, royalties, income, payments, claims, damages, proceeds of suit and other payments now or hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto, (iv) all rights to sue or otherwise recover for past, present and future infringements, misappropriations, dilutions or other violations thereof, and (v) all other rights accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto throughout the world;
- (b) the registered Trademarks (as defined in the Security Agreement) and Trademarks for which applications are pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office set forth in Schedule I hereto, together with (i) all renewals thereof, (ii) all goodwill associated therewith or symbolized thereby, (iii) all rights to sue or otherwise recover for past, present and future infringements, dilutions or other violations thereof, (iv) all Proceeds of the foregoing, including license fees, royalties, income, payments, claims, damages, proceeds of suit and other payments now or hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto, (v) all rights to sue or otherwise recover for past, present and future infringements, misappropriations, dilutions or other violations thereof, and (vi) all other rights accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto throughout the world (but excluding any intent-to-use trademark application in the United States prior to the filing of a "Statement of Use" or "Amendment to Allege Use" with respect thereto with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, as applicable); and
- (c) the registered Copyrights (as defined in the Security Agreement) in the United States Copyright Office set forth in Schedule I hereto, together with (i) all extensions, renewals, and restorations thereof, (ii) all rights to sue or otherwise recover for past, present and future infringements and other violations thereof, (iii) all Proceeds of the foregoing, including license fees, royalties, income, payments, claims, damages, proceeds of suit and other payments now or hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto, (iv) all rights to sue or otherwise recover for past, present and future infringements, misappropriations, dilutions or other violations thereof, and (v) all other rights accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto throughout the world

SECTION 6. This Supplement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. Each New Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Term Collateral Agent with respect to the Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Supplement and the terms of the Security Agreement, the terms of the Security Agreement shall govern.

SECTION 7. Except as expressly supplemented hereby, the Security Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

SECTION 8. THIS SUPPLEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK, WITHOUT REGARD TO CONFLICT OF LAWS PRINCIPLES THEREOF THAT WOULD RESULT IN THE APPLICATION OF ANY LAW OTHER THAN THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

SECTION 9. In case any one or more of the provisions contained in this Supplement should be held invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect, the validity, legality and enforceability of the remaining provisions contained herein and in the Security Agreement shall not in any way be affected or impaired thereby (it being understood that the invalidity of a particular provision in a particular jurisdiction shall not in and of itself affect the validity of such provision in any other jurisdiction). The parties hereto shall endeavor in good-faith negotiations to replace the invalid, illegal or unenforceable provisions with valid provisions the economic effect of which comes as close as possible to that of the invalid, illegal or unenforceable provisions.

SECTION 10. All communications and notices hereunder shall be in writing and given as provided in Section 5.01 of the Security Agreement.

SECTION 11. Reimbursement of the Term Collateral Agent's expenses under this Supplement shall be governed by the applicable sections of the Security Agreement.

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each New Grantor and the Term Collateral Agent have duly executed this Supplement to the Security Agreement as of the day and year first above written.

Name: Title:

CHICO'S RETAIL SERVICES, INC. SOMA INTIMATES, LLC WHITE HOUSE | BLACK MARKET, INC. CHICO'S BRANDS INVESTMENTS, INC. TELLTALE, LLC

By:

Name: Brian Keaveney
Title: Vice President (Finance)

HPS INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC,
as Term Collateral Agent

By:

[Signature Page to Term Loan Supplement to IP Security Agreement]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each New Grantor and the Term Collateral Agent have duly executed this Supplement to the Security Agreement as of the day and year first above written.

CHICO'S RETAIL SERVICES, INC. SOMA INTIMATES, LLC WHITE HOUSE | BLACK MARKET, INC. CHICO'S BRANDS INVESTMENTS, INC. TELLTALE, LLC

By:	
•	Name:
	Title:
	INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC,
as Tei	rm Collateral Agent
	0 5.16
By:	Jaivir Sidhu
	似ame: Jaivir Sidhu
	Title:
	Managing Director

SCHEDULE I TO SUPPLEMENT NO. 1 TO THE TERM LOAN SECURITY AGREEMENT

United States Applied for and Registered Intellectual Property

United States Patents and Patent Applications

See attached.	
See attached.	United States Trademark Registrations and Trademark Applications
	United States Copyrights Registrations

See attached.

No-show panty configuration 18/161.350 30 Jan-2023 20230380513 30 Nov-2023 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No-show panty configuration 52/976,695 14 Feb-2020 N/A Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bra pad and method for manufacturing same 17/175,202 12-Feb-2021 20220256943A1 18-Aug-2022 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bra size measuring tape 13/247,576 28-Sep-2011 8832955 16-Sep-2014 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bra pad and method for manufacturing same 17/175,202 12-Feb-2021 20220256943A1 18-Aug-2022 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bra size measuring tape 13/247,576 28-Sep-2011 8832955 16-Sep-2014 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bra with intermediary flexible layer and method for 17/175,110 12-Feb-2021 20220256941A1 18-Aug-2022 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
manufacturing same
Brassiere having reduced seams in the back and method 15/827,369 30-Nov-2017 10660375 26-May-2020 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
of making
Brassiere having reduced seams in the back and method 62/428,802 1-Dec-2016 N/A Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
of making
Pad for a brassiere cup 13/796,464 12-Mar-2013 9289017 22-Mar-2016 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

TELL TALE (stylized and/or	TellTale, LLC	88/368439	6108822
design)			
TELL TALE (stylized and/or	TellTale, LLC	88/370405	6131236
design) TELLTALE	TellTale, LLC	88/979460	6218676
TELLTALE	TellTale, LLC	88/368427	6201233
TT Design Horizontal	TellTale, LLC	88/370397	6049165
TT Design Vertical	TellTale, LLC	88/370391	6252023
CC (Stylized and/or with Design)	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	88/682180	
CHICO'S CHICO'S	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	73/697606 TMK 02-00080	1519904
CHICO'S	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	76/400994	2680868
CHICO'S	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	TMK 12-00061	200000
CHICO'S	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	85/872694	4483842
CHICO'S	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	87/369063	5286284
CHICO'S (Stylized)	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	87/110435	5150760
CHICO'S OFF THE RACK	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	87/666908 87/666911	5967941 5740734
(stylized and/or with design)	Cilico's Brands investments, inc.	01/000911	3740734
CHICO'S OFF THE RACK	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	87/693879	5967976
(stylized and/or with design)			
CHICO'S PASSPORT	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	75/623310	2335217
FABULOUSLY SLIMMING HOW BOLD ARE YOU?	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	86/165977 87/855360	4693341 5683824
INSIDE CHIC	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	86/525404	4829040
PASSPORT	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	75/646780	2321476
SO SLIMMING	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	85/736910	4513323
SO SLIMMING	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	85/792053	4649696
STYLECONNECT WORK, YOUR STYLE.	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	88/540982 88/165713	6015362
TELL TALE	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	88/370407	5722428 6108823
YES, WE HAVE YOUR SIZE!	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	88/132894	5722368
ZENERGY	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	77/902614	3827991
A MATCH MADE IN LINGERIE	Soma Intimates, LLC	86/158155	4638467
AMOROUS	Soma Intimates, LLC	86/702126	5381022
BODIFY BRAS THAT WORK IT	Soma Intimates, LLC Soma Intimates, LLC	97/894066 86/922626	5387278
CONFIDENCE BUILT IN	Soma Intimates, LLC	86/922642	5387279
COOL NIGHTS	Soma Intimates, LLC	77/836839	4239619
EMBRACEABLE	Soma Intimates, LLC	85/432040	5728011
ENBLISS	Soma Intimates, LLC	87/960417	5684407
ENTICING ENTICING LIFT	Soma Intimates, LLC Soma Intimates, LLC	85/983138 86/521014	4732187 5142300
FLEXICUP	Soma Intimates, LLC	97/894016	J142505
FLOATAWAY WIRE	Soma Intimates, LLC	98/023882	
GET-A-GRIP	Soma Intimates, LLC	98/023875	
INTIMATELY, SOMA	Soma Intimates, LLC	85/588970 85/775378	4302730
LIVE.LOUNGE.WEAR. LOVE SOMA REWARDS	Soma Intimates, LLC Soma Intimates, LLC	85/775378 86/018512	4361247 4650008
MEMORABLE	Soma Intimates, LLC	86/660828	5246921
NONE OF THE PUSH ALL OF	Soma Intimates, LLC	86/929413	5312318
THE UP			
RIGHT BRA. RIGHT FIT. WE	Soma Intimates, LLC	88/153719	5855240
GUARANTEE IT. SENSUOUS LACE	Soma Intimates, LLC	85/775434	4457662
SENSUOUS LACE	Soma Intimates, LLC Soma Intimates, LLC	85/432044	4309897
SLEEP THERAPY	Soma Intimates, LLC	87/412412	5345476
SMART BRA	Soma Intimates, LLC	88/721211	6891094
SOMA	Soma Intimates, LLC	85/977303	4243695
SOMA FIT TAPE	Soma Intimates, LLC	85/361450	4538128
SOMA INTIMATES SOMA INTIMATES	Soma Intimates, LLC Soma Intimates, LLC	77/615779 TMK 12-00060	3724572
SOMA INTIMATES	Soma Intimates, LLC	77/966169	3867395

SOMAINNOFIT	Soma Intimates, LLC	88/226737	6301831
STUNNING SUPPORT	Soma Intimates, LLC	85/797775	4629220
UNDERPOWER	Soma Intimates, LLC	88/219394	5979347
VANISHING	Soma Intimates, LLC	86/525553	5060278
VANISHING BACK	Soma Intimates, LLC	77/835206	3833010
	Soma Intimates, LLC		
VANISHING EDGE	Soma Intimates, LLC	77/836890	3784696
VANISHING TUMMY	Soma Intimates, LLC	77/835229	4164922
YOUR BRA FIT AUTHORITY	Soma Intimates, LLC	88/354660	5839858
YOUR BRA FIT AUTHORITY	Soma Intimates, LLC	88/354712	5839859
RIGHT BRA. RIGHT FIT. WE			
GUARANTEE IT			
EVERLASTING BLACK	White House Black Market, Inc.	88/197220	5998015
THE NEWS IN WHITE AND BLACK	White House Black Market, Inc.	88/217591	5819033
ULTRA SLIMMING	White House Black Market, Inc.	86/096486	5551015
WHBM	White House Black Market, Inc.	88/328734	6957889
WHBM OFF THE RACK	White House Black Market, Inc.	88/456821	6262541
WHBM REWARDS	White House Black Market, Inc.	86/188804	4664808
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET	White House Black Market, Inc.	75/623800	2649775
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET	White House Black Market, Inc.	TMK 08-01227	
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET	White House Black Market, Inc.	75/623801	2566395
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET	White House Black Market, Inc.	85/345797	4128165
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET	White House Black Market, Inc.	TMK 12-00433	
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET	White House Black Market, Inc.	87/644659	5474765
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET (Stylized and Design/Linear)	White House Black Market, Inc.	86/791588	5125471
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET (Stylized and Design/Square)	White House Black Market, Inc.	86/688007	5396810
WORKKIT	White House Black Market, Inc.	85/419932	4177309

5777			
Coco Explosion.	United States	VA0001699026	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Crackle Floral.	United States	VA0001699105	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Daisey Mae.	United States	VA0001699102	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Left Bank Floral.	United States	VA0001699091	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Spots & Fleur.	United States	VA0001699025	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Animal Lace Mix FP13-4491.	United States	VA0002158295	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pretty Print	United States	VA0001702199	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Go Gogh.	United States	VA0001701747	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Textured Print.	United States	VA0001715490	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Painterly Lace.	United States	VA0001703064	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mixed Medallions SP16-15859.	United States	VA0002157937	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Reflection.	United States	VA0001702615	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jackie B Jeweled	United States	VA0001708581	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Graphic Floral - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001719523	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Palm Passion	United States	VA0001719542	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paint Strokes.	United States	VA0001719545	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blazing Evening	United States	VA0001719587	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Baby Leopard	United States	VA0001712608	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cinder Floral	United States	VA0001712611	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dog Days of Summer.	United States	VA0001712615	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sitting Pretty. Beachcomber.	United States	VA0001696748	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dream Weaver	United States United States	VA0001737397 VA0001737347	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Peacock Dream.	United States	VA0001737347 VA0001737377	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tropicana Palm.	United States	VA0001737377 VA0001737401	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Clearly Colour.	United States	VA0001737401 VA0001711166	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Placed Bloom.	United States	VA0001711172	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Intricate Filigree.	United States	VA0001711172 VA0001733405	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Midas Touch	United States	VA0001733417	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fabric Design - Paisley Wave.	United States	VA0001733409	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pucker Patchwork.	United States	VA0001733411	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brilliant Surface.	United States	VA0001708687	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Print: FP10-044 (Black)	United States	VA0001708644	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Foil Scroll.	United States	VA0001745987	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Medallion Sun.	United States	VA0001724053	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floral Swirl II.	United States	VA0001724056	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sunrise Song.	United States	VA0001724252	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rose Infusion.	United States	VA0001745689	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wind Blown.	United States	VA0001745979	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Out on the Town.	United States	VA0001724258	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floral Sunset	United States	VA0001730142	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tea Stained Treat.	United States	VA0001730146	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Design	United States	VA0001730147	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fabulous on 5th Jackie.	United States	VA0001750771	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Animal Face Tee.	United States	VA0001739652	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Exotic Burnout.	United States	VA0001739730	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dancing Rose - Fabric Design	United States	VA0001745754	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Melodies.	United States	VA0001705366	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Soft Lyric	United States	VA0001705368	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Botanic Splendor.	United States	VA0001696889	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
The Sea Cafe Floral Lightening SP10-105.	United States United States	VA0001712626 VA0001712622	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Macau Sunset	United States	VA0001712622 VA0001713819	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hot Medallions - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001713619 VA0001761230	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floating Floral.	United States	VA0001761230 VA0001765623	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Heidi's Flowers.	United States	VA0001765616	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lady of Leisure	United States	VA0001765629	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Batik Foliage.	United States	VA0001763954	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
7_2271 01030	Timod Olalos		2 Pranto Dianto Invocationa, inc.

Botanical Breeze	United States	VA0001763926	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cabernet Floral.	United States	VA0001763927	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Coste Villas.	United States	VA0001763930	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Peacock Parade - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760450	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fire Flower - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760453	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rising Sun - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760422	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
FP10-542 (Shiitake)	United States	VA0001763932	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Passionate Plants - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760440	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Chico's Scroll Necklace.	United States	VAu001146934	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Poppy Field.	United States	VA0001769741	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Soft Paisley	United States	VA0001769726	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gibraltar Tile.	United States	VA0001769712	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mystik Batik.	United States	VA0001769692	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Jewels.	United States	VA0001769787	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flower Power.	United States	VA0001769772	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Green Infinity.	United States	VA0001769678	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Urban Appeal.	United States	VA0001769781	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Woven.	United States	VA0001769780	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Heirloom Paisley SP09-253	United States	VA0001771322	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paisley Crest.	United States	VA0001784176	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Daffodil Jungle.	United States	VA0001784209	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Safari Treasure.	United States	VA0001770039	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Medallion Wash.	United States	VA0001775171	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Broken Leaves Camelia.	United States	VA0001770065	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tropic Sunset.	United States	VA0001770036	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Crosshatch.	United States	VA0001789274	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blue Kaleidoscope	United States	VA0001788552	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lounging.	United States	VA0001777776	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Outbloomed	United States	VA0001777877	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Potpourri Palm.	United States	VA0001777914	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rustic Swirls.	United States	VA0001777923	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Spiral Stripe.	United States	VA0001777928	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Diamond Ikat Rockledge	United States	VA0001777762	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Caribbean Kaleidoscope.	United States	VA0001774664	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
24btigris_necklace	United States	VA0001986043	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
5azalea_strch_bracelet.	United States	VA0001986055	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
21hanami_necklace	United States	VA0001986066	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
23wendy_bib_necklace.	United States	VA0001986067	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flynn Cuff Bracelet	United States	VA0002008760	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gianna Multi Necklace. Amara Necklace	United States United States	VA0002008678 VA0002008685	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Artist's Floral.	United States	VA000200665 VA0001777781	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
In the Mix.	United States	VA0001777772	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Moder Coronation.	United States	VA0001777772 VA0001690096	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hilary Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001090090 VA0002008771	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gianna Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0002008700	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brielle Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0002009504	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tiered Improvisation.	United States	VA0002005304 VA0001691196	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jules Ott Necklace	United States	VA0001091190 VA0002002131	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Macy Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0002002151 VA0002002063	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Macy Charmy Necklace.	United States	VA0002002003	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Black Sea.	United States	VA0001685883	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Playful Lions.	United States	VA0001685671	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Divine.	United States	VA0001685999	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Straffordshire.	United States	VA0001685698	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hagen Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001976110	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hagen Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001976111	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hagen Mag Bracelet.	United States	VA0001976109	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Indie Mint Necklace	United States	VA0001976077	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Indie Toral Necklace United States WA0001976042 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Mabel Strich Bracelet. United States WA0001976144 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Fina Fringe Necklace United States WA0001976553 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Edd Yrieck Necklace United States WA0001976553 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Edd Yrieck Necklace United States WA0001976553 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Edd Yrieck Necklace United States WA0001976553 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Edd Yrieck Necklace United States WA0001976563 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Edd Prival Edd States WA0001976466 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Marine Stitch United States WA00010685704 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Marine Stitch United States WA0001076505 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Marine Stitch United States WA0001076505 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Marine Stitch United States WA0001076505 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Marine Stitch United States WA0001076505 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Marine Stitch United States WA0001076505 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Marine States United States WA00010767605 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Dr	Indie Blue Necklace.	Linited	States	VA0001976046	Chico's Brands Investments	Inc
Indie Ture Nocklace United States WA0001978014 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington States WA0001978014 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Brian Finge Necklace United States WA0001978046 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Brand Tass Necklace United States WA0001978055 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington States WA0001978055 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. United States WA0001978066 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washington United States WA0001978066 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washington United States WA0001978066 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. United States WA0001978069 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. United States WA0001978060 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washington United States WA0001978060 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washington United States WA0001978060 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washington United States WA0001978060 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washington United States WA0001978060 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washington United States WA0001978060 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washington Washington United States WA0001978060 Chiec's Brands investments, Inc. Washington Washing	\$	***********			***************************************	
Mabel Strot Briscelet Fina Fringe Nockace United States VA0001976564 Chico'S Brands Investments, Inc. Etra Ynsox Necklade United States VA0001976553 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Darina Lopid Mecklace United States VA0001976651 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Darina Lopid Mecklace United States VA0001976466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Darina Lopid Mecklace United States VA0001976466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. United States VA0001976466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leifa Lopid Necklace United States VA0001976464 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leifa Lopid Necklace United States VA0001976903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leifa Lopid Necklace United States VA0001976903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leifa Lopid Necklace United States VA0001976903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Luminous United States VA0001965903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Luminous United States VA0001965903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Autumn Aztec United States VA0001965906 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Marine Stitch United States VA0001965906 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Marine Stitch United States VA0001965906 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA0001965906 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA00020020086 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA00020020087 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Krist Shpind Necklace United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Yirk Necklace United States United States VA000197560 C	·			**********************		*************
Eina Frinçe Necklace United States VA0001978545 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Shaina Tass Necklace United States VA0001978553 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Shaina Tass Necklace United States VA0001978666 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. Vana Pndt Necklace United States VA0001978666 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. United States VA0001978666 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. United States VA0001978667 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. United States VA0001978602 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. United States VA0001978602 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. United States VA0001978602 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. United States VA0001978603 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. United States VA0001978603 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. VA0001685000 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. VA000168504 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. VA000169000 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. VA0001690000 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. VA00016900000 Chico's Brands Investments. Inc. C	\$5555555555555555555555555555555555555	******		***************************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Elds Yneck Necklace United States VA0001976553 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Daniya Lgord Necklace United States VA0001976466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lenia Lgord Necklace United States VA0001976466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lenia Lgord Necklace United States VA000197640 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lenia Lgord Necklace United States VA0001976503 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lenia Lgord Necklace United States VA0001976503 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lenia Lgord Necklace United States VA0001976503 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Luminous United States VA0001976503 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Luminous United States VA000196503 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Luminous United States VA000196500 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Invest						****************
Shaina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001976551 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Delay Light Mexikace United States VA0001976484 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Light Necklace United States VA0001976494 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Light Necklace United States VA0001976902 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Stigl Necklace United States VA0001976902 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Stigl Necklace United States VA0001976903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Stigl Necklace United States VA0001976903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Stigl Necklace United States VA0001976903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Stigl Necklace United States VA0001976903 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Stigl Necklace United States VA0001986909 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Martin Mar	\$	~~~~~~				
Daryas Lgond Necklace. United States VA0001876486 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Lgond Necklace United States VA0001876490 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Lgond Necklace United States VA0001876490 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Lgond Necklace United States VA0001876502 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Song Investment Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Song Investment Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Leila Song Investment Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Luminous. United States VA0001865900 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc	}		***************************************			
Yuna PndI Necklace. United States VA0001976490 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Leila Engine Nacklace. United States VA0001976502 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Leila Snji Necklace. United States VA0001976502 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Leila Snji Necklace. United States VA0001976503 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Leila Snji Necklace. United States VA000168590 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Zowee United States VA000168590 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Auturnn Aztec. United States VA000168590 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Forbidden. United States VA00016860574 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Marine Stitch. United States VA0001686054 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Marine Stitch. United States VA0001686054 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA00020020085 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Macy Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0002002020 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Macy Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0002002022 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Macy Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA00020020247 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Macy Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA00020020247 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. States States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Bella Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Bella Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975548 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975486 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Prof. Lppd Necklace. United States VA0001975486 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Nacional States VA0001975486 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Nacional States VA0001975486 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Nacional States VA0001975489 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Nabiel Short Necklace. United States VA0001975489 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Nabiel Short Necklace. United States VA0001975489 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Nabiel Short Necklace. United States VA0001975476	<u> </u>			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Leila Lapind Necklace. United States VA0001976502 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Marbel Long Necklace. United States VA0001976502 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Leila Singli Necklace. United States VA0001976503 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Zowee. United States VA0001685900 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Autumn Aztec. United States VA0001685900 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Autumn Aztec. United States VA0001685900 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Forbidden, United States VA0001685600 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Marine Stitch. United States VA0001686564 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Marine Stitch. United States VA0001686564 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Marine Stitch. United States VA0002002085 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Mary Lippid Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Mary Lippid Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Mary Lippid Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Shaina Brigi Bracelet. United States VA00020020847 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Shaina Brigi Bracelet. United States VA00020020847 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Shaina Brigi Bracelet. United States VA0001975863 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Blail Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Blail Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Genda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Farrah Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Farrah Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. More Market States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. More Market States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. More Market States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Niced States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. VA0001975400 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Juried States VA000197560 Chico's Brands inv		<i>૾ૺૡ૾ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽ૡ૽</i> ૡ૽	eccessorecces concessore	*************************************	***************************************	coccercecce
Mabel Long Necklace. United States VA0001976503 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Letial Sngi Necklace United States VA0001685909 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Long States VA0001685909 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Long States VA0001685909 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. United States VA0001685744 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Martin Azire. United States VA0001685744 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Warner Stitch United States VA00016856005 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Warner Stitch United States VA0001686564 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Warner Stitch Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002085 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Warner Stitch Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Warner Stitch Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Warner States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Warner VA0002002	A	*********	*******		*************************	
Leila Singi Necklace. United States VA0001685909 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Luminous. United States VA0001685900 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Autumn Aztec. United States VA0001685900 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Probleden. United States VA0001685905 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Autumn Aztec. United States VA000168505 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Marine Stitch. Marine Stitch. United States VA0001685654 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Marine Stitch. Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002085 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002086 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002087 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Water Va0002002497 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Water Va0002002497 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Statina Brigil Bracelet. United States VA00020020497 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Statina Brigil Bracelet. United States VA000197526 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Blis Author Necklace. United States VA000197526 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Blis Author Necklace. United States VA0001975525 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Adora Pndi Necklace. United States VA0001975420 Chico's Brands investments, Inc. Ch			*************		***************************************	************
Luminous. United States VA0001865909 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Autumn Aziec. United States VA0001865904 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mary Logorithms (Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. VA0001865054 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. VA0001865054 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Warning Stitch. United States VA0001865054 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Warning Stitch. United States VA0002002085 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Warning Stitch. United States VA0002002085 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Warning States VA0002002085 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Warning States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Warning	\$	0000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************	***************************************	************************
Zowee. United States VA0001685900 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Autumn Aztec. United States VA0001686005 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Marine Stitch. United States VA0001685054 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wavenum Street. United States VA0001685055 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Krist Shpind Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Brigi Braceiet United States VA0002002497 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Brigi Braceiet United States VA000200342 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Brigi Braceiet United States VA0001975463 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Brigi Braceiet United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Farrah Necklace. United States VA0001975540 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Orion Bib Necklace. United States VA000197540 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Orion Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975440 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975440 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975444 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Orion Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Orion Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Orion Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975479 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Orion Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975479 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Orion Brands Investme		************	**************			
Autumn Aztec. United States VA0001868744 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Warne Stitch. United States VA0001886055 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Warne Stitch. United States VA000202085 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wacy Lopnd Necklace. United States VA000202085 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wacy Lopnd Necklace. United States VA000202082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wacy Lopnd Necklace. United States VA000202082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wacy Lopnd Necklace. United States VA0002020842 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Bing Bracelet. United States VA0002020842 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Bing Bracelet. United States VA000200642 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Bing Bracelet. United States VA0001975463 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bella Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975463 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wacy Loped Necklace. United States VA0001975834 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wacy Loped Necklace. United States VA0001975464 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wacy Loped Necklace. United States VA0001975469 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wacy Loped Necklace. United States VA0001975469 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wall Short Necklace. United States VA0001975469 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wall Short Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wall Short Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wall Short Necklace. United States VA0001975475 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wall Short Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wall Short Necklace. United States VA0001975479 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wall Short Necklace. United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Wall Short Necklace. United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975641 Chico	,	~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		**************************	***************************************
Forbidden						
Savans Brgi Bracelet. United States VA0002002085 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Macy Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Macy Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0002002497 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kristi Shpnd Necklace. United States VA0002003642 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Bngi Bracelet. United States VA0001975463 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bella Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bl. Summer 2 2015 Gold Dot-Dash Cuff Bri United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bl. Summer 2 2015 Gold Dot-Dash Cuff Bri United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Tori Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975540 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Tori Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975406 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975486 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975486 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Anica Sp13-3727. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Anica Sp13-3727. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Anica Sp13-3727. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Anica Sp13-3727. United States VA0001975470 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Anica Sp13-3727. United States VA0001975470 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975647 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Danya Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975647 Chico's Brands Investments,	Forbidden.					
Savane Brgi Bracelet United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Macy Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0002002497 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Macy Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0002003642 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. VA0002003642 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. VA0002003642 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments,	Marine Stitch.	***********	************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		**********
Morgan Ynk Necklace. United States VA0002002082 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Macy Lgnd Necklace. United States VA0002002497 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Bngl Bracelet. United States VA0001975463 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Blain Bngl Bracelet. United States VA0001975565 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Blain Mills Necklace. United States VA0001975525 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bl. Summer 2 2015 Gold Dot-Dash Cuff Br. United States VA0001975525 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bl. Summer 2 2015 Gold Dot-Dash Cuff Br. United States VA0001975518 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975518 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Tori Lgnd Necklace. United States VA0001975480 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975486 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA00019754766 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mahel Short Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mills Mulls Necklace. United States VA000197547 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bl. Late Summer 2014 Sngistrind Link Neck United States VA000197547 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bl. Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr United States VA000197557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. United States VA000197557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. United States VA000197556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. United States VA000197566 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Only Proceed Chico's B	Savana Bngl Bracelet	United	States	VA0002002085		*****
Macy Lppnd Necklace. United States VA0002003642 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kristi Shpnd Necklace. United States VA0002003642 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bella Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bella Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975525 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975525 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975540 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Tori Lppnd Necklace. United States VA0001975420 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. VA0001975440 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. VA000197	\$	***********	***************************************	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Kristi Shpand Necklace. United States VA0001975463 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bella Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. WA0001975466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. WA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. WA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. WA0001975577 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. WA0001975577 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. WA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. WA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. WA000197560 Chi		United	States	VA0002002497		***********
Shaina Bngl Bracelet United States VA0001975463 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bella Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975525 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975525 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Farrah Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Tori Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mabel Short Necklace. United States VA0001975400 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975470 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975470 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727. United States VA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727. United States VA0001975500 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975550 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bl. Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Bl. Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975600 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975600 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975600 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975601 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975601 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975601 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975600 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Bella Multi Necklace United States VA0001975526 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975518 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975420 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Tori Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975420 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975476 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975576 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975576 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975561 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975667 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975672 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpin Necklace. United States VA0001975649 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. No. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975842 Chico's B	Shaina Bngl Bracelet.	United	States	VA0001975463	***************************************	***********
Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975518 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Farrah Necklace. United States VA0001975342 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975364 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975476 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA00001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. December 2014 Singletind Link Neck United States VA00001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727. United States VA00001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727. United States VA00001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clipi United States VA00001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Dianya Lips Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Dianya Lipp Mecklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipp Mecklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipp Mecklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipp Mecklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investmen	[commencement commencement comme			***************************************		
Glenda Short Necklace. United States VA0001975518 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Farrah Necklace. United States VA0001975342 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975364 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975476 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA00001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. December 2014 Singletind Link Neck United States VA00001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727. United States VA00001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727. United States VA00001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clipi United States VA00001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975560 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Dianya Lips Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Dianya Lipp Mecklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipp Mecklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipp Mecklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipp Mecklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investmen	BL Summer 2 2015 Gold Dot-Dash Cuff Bri	United	States	VA0001975525	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Farrah Necklace. United States VA0001975420 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Tori Lipnd Necklace. United States VA0001975384 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mabel Short Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Late Summer 2014 Sngistmd Link Neck United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Late Summer 2014 Sngistmd Link Neck United States VA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr United States VA0002012574 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975566 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975467 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975467 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kelda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kelda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipnd Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Tipna Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Inve	``````````````````````````````````````		***************	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	************
Tori Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975384 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Adora Pndt Necklace. United States VA0001975486 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA000197549 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mabel Short Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Zoey Dbl Necklace. United States VA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA000212574 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 States United States VA0001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975564 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975974 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975641 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975940 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Sho Lates VA0001975849 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Ria Lates VA0001975849 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Willed States VA0001975849 Chico's Brands Investments	Farrah Necklace.	United	States	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Adora Pndt Necklace United States VA0001975466 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Late Summer 2014 Snglstrnd Link Neck United States VA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA0002012574 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA0002012575 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr United States VA0001975567 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Size Coral Drknock Clip United States VA0001975566 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975566 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18	Tori Lgpnd Necklace.	United	States		Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Nicole Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975489 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mabei Short Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Late Summer 2014 Sngistrnd Link Neck United States VA0001975776 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Late Summer 2014 Sngistrnd Link Neck United States VA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA0002012574 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Slick Earr United States VA0001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Slvr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975564 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975504 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975467 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Skelda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975974 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipud Necklace. United States VA000197594 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipud Necklace. United States VA000197594 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lipud Necklace. United States VA000197594 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA000197594 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA000197594 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands I		United	States		***************************************	*********
Mabel Short Necklace. United States VA0001975474 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Mina Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975477 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Zoey Dbi Necklace. United States VA0002012574 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727. United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727. United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earn United States VA0001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975564 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975467 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Welda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Ria Laug 2015 styr_arch_drop_earint_United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fibr Necklace. United States VA0001984497 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fibr Neck	November 1				***************************************	
BL Late Summer 2014 Sngistrnd Link Neck United States VA0001975708 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA0001975557 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr United States VA0001975558 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975564 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975564 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer I 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace United States VA0001975941 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace United States VA0001975584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splanda Investments, Inc. United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's B	Mabel Short Necklace.	United	States	VA0001975474	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Zoey Dbl Necklace United States VA0002012574 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975504 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Melda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Melda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. State Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA000197583 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Inve	Mina Multi Necklace.	United	States	VA0001975477	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Zoey Dbl Necklace United States VA0002012574 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. ANISA SP13-3727 United States VA0002197782 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975556 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975504 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Melda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975607 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Melda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA000197584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. State Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA000197583 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Inve	BL Late Summer 2014 Snglstrnd Link Neck	United	States	VA0001975708	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earn United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip II	Zoey Dbl Necklace.	United	States	VA0002012574	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
BL Summer II 2014 Sivr Coral Drknck Clip United States VA0001975566 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Judy Bracelet United States VA0001975504 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Bib Necklace United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kelda Bib Necklace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001976247 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lepnd Necklace United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lepnd Necklace United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lepnd Necklace United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. State VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 25trnd Necklace United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace United States VA0001984409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace United States VA0001984494 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace United States VA0001984499 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico	ANISA SP13-3727.	United	States	VA0002197782	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Judy Bracelet. United States VA0001975504 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kelda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001976247 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975629 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. State aug 2015 sivr arch drop earnin United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fith Necklace. United States VA0001984409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	BL Summer II 2014 Linear Coral Stick Earr	United	States	VA0001975557	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Molly Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975467 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Proceeding Proceedings of Proceeding	BL Summer II 2014 Slvr Coral Drknck Clip	United	States	VA0001975556	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Janya Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975660 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Shaina Short Necklace. United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Pria Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Keida Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001976247 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975544 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA000197542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace. United States VA0001975499 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Sbi_late_aug_2015_slvr_arch_drop_earrin(United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace. United States VA0001984599 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments,	Judy Bracelet.	United	States	VA0001975504	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Shaina Short Necklace United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kelda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kelda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA000197547 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lopnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 3bl_late_aug_2015_sivr_arch_drop_earrin(United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace. United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fithr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001980092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	Molly Tass Necklace.	United	States	VA0001975467	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Shaina Short Necklace United States VA0001975661 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kelda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975972 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kelda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA000197547 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lopnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 3bl_late_aug_2015_sivr_arch_drop_earrin(United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace. United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fithr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001980092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	Janya Bib Necklace.	United	States	VA0001975660	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Kelda Bib Necklace United States VA0001975971 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001976247 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Sbl_late_aug_2015_slvr_arch_drop_earrint_United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984494 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Refreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.		United	States	VA0001975661	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
BL Summer 2 2015 Neutral Magnetic Brace United States VA0001976247 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Sbl_late_aug_2015_slvr_arch_drop_earrin(United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	Pria Bib Necklace.	United	States	VA0001975972	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.
Janya Multi Necklace. United States VA0001975541 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 3bl_late_aug_2015_slvr_arch_drop_earrint United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat. United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.		************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Elda Bib Necklace. United States VA0001975584 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Janya Lgpnd Necklace United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 3bl_late_aug_2015_slvr_arch_drop_earrin(United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.					***************************************	aaaaaaaaaaaaaa
Janya Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001975542 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 3bl late_aug_2015_slvr_arch_drop_earrin(United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat. United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.					***************************************	
Fina Mag Bracelet. United States VA0001975409 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 3bl_late_aug_2015_slvr_arch_drop_earrin(United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat. United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	Account the contract of the co	~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	**************************	
18b tayla_necklace United States VA0001975825 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 3bl late_aug_2015_slvr_arch_drop_earrincUnited States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	<u> </u>					
Fina Tass Necklace. United States VA0001975829 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. 3bl late aug 2015 slvr arch drop earrin United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.						
3bl late aug 2015 sivr arch drop earrin(United States VA0001975833 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat. United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	18b tayla_necklace			***************************************	***************************************	*******
Kiona 2Strnd Necklace. United States VA0001984509 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat. United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	\$11114411111111111111111111111111111111	******		********************		******
Patti Necklace United States VA0001984394 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat. United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	\$666665 7 666666 7 66666 7 6666666			***************************************		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Celia Fthr Necklace. United States VA0001984407 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat. United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	******	********	********************		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Lynn Lgpnd Necklace. United States VA0001984439 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	\$4444444444444444444444444444444444444			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Amanda Chnd Earring. United States VA0001984471 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Paris Necklace. United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat. United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	<u> </u>	~~~~~~~~~		***************************************	************************	***********
Paris Necklace United States VA0001984472 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.						
Refuse to Bow. United States VA0001690092 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	\$4444444444444444444444444444444444444			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Splendid Retreat United States VA0001690103 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	Paris Necklace	**********	*****************	***************************************	***************************************	*********
	***************************************	*********	******		***************************************	
Landyn Pndt Necklace. United States VA0002009516 Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.	Programme 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				***************************************	announce of the second
	Landyn Pndt Necklace.	United	States	VA0002009516	Chico's Brands Investments,	Inc.

Simone Bib Necklace	United States	VA0002009487	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
9bmorgan_dbl_necklace.	United States	VA00020003407	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Precious	United States	VA0001685672	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Underwater Fun.	United States	VA0001685692	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Carson Lgpnd Necklace	United States	VA0001984603	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Louisa Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001984544	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Arosa Long Necklace.	United States	VA0001984578	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Odile Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001984597	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Naka Sngi Necklace.	United States	VA0001984421	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kimmi Hem Necklace.	United States	VA0001984422	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jillian Necklace	United States	VA0001984443	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Merrie Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001984973	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Premiere Necklace.	United States	VA0001984951	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jemma Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001984946	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shyla Sngl Necklace	United States	VA0001984934	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shyla Ynk Necklace.	United States	VA0001984936	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rosalyn Ynk Necklace.	United States	VA0001984971	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tori Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001976226	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Zolla 2Stretch Bracelet	United States	VA0001975419	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
9regan_bib_necklace.	United States	VA0001975793	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jayde Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0002027442	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cayden Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0002027453	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mikayla Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0002027470	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shiloh Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0002027498	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ellyn Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001999924	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shalia Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001994513	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Quince Cuff Bracelet.	United States	VA0001964783	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jenn Coil Bracelet.	United States	VA0001964817	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jill Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001992000	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Aisha Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001992011	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Celina Long Necklace	United States	VA0001992017	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Moxy Bib Necklace. Elaine Strch Bracelet.	United States	VA0001992020	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wynni Illsn Necklace.	United States United States	VA0001964949 VA0001964928	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Naya Multistrand Necklace.	United States	VA0001964926 VA0001965022	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001965067	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gerbera Necklace.	United States	VA0001965069	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Candice Disk Necklace.	United States	VA0001965070	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Sngl Necklace	United States	VA0001965113	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lucy Link Necklace.	United States	VA0001965114	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Emilee Sngl Necklace	United States	VA0001965170	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Alora Chnd Earring.	United States	VA0001965161	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tatiana Ott Earring	United States	VA0001965167	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Alora Cuff Bracelet.	United States	VA0001965145	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sabine Cuff Bracelet	United States	VA0001965131	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Elaine Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001965150	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Amara Sngi Necklace	United States	VA0001965152	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Reese Illsn Necklace.	United States	VA0001995662	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ozara Mag Bracelet	United States	VA0001995658	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jem Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001995740	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Vela Necklace	United States	VA0001994526	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Christi Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001994535	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jayla Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001994548	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Juliet Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001964747	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Reveling.	United States	VA0001675109	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
FP08-295.	United States	VA0001675122	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Scarlet Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0002054571	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lucy Bracelet.	United States	VA0001965024	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Quince Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001965009	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

<u> </u>			<u>.</u>
Quince Shrt Necklace.	United States	VA0001965029	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
lvy YNeck Necklace	United States	VA0001964990	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Emma Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001964983	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophina Long Necklace	United States	VA0001964972	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Geneva Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001964903	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lolita Sngl Necklace	United States	VA0001964904	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jacelyn Mag Bracelet.	United States	VA0001964907	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lena Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001964965	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jem Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0001995575	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jem Fringe Necklace	United States	VA0001995570	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tess Ynk Necklace.	United States	VA0001991989	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Monica Lg Necklace.	United States	VA0002023563	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Christi Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001994547	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dahlia Necklace.	United States	VA0001994512	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Carly Shsngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001964734	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Caftan	United States	VA0001737345	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
One Wing.	United States	VA0001737375	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tortoise Shell.	United States	VA0001737399	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bright Heritage SP10-102.	United States	VA0001712634	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Exotic Lace	United States	VA0001739651	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Palm Lily.	United States	VA0001739759	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wildcat Paisley	United States	VA0001739660	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Trellis Placement Tee.	United States	VA0001705374	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shaded	United States	VA0001745981	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Island Willow.	United States	VA0001711158	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mississippi	United States	VA0001696880	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
CD-316.	United States	VA0001712639	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wild Flowers.	United States	VA0001698295	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Chain Reaction.	United States	VA0001719529	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bold Blooms	United States	VA0001719521	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Optical Sketch.	United States	VA0001719546	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Imperial Paisley.	United States	VA0001733404	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dusty Rose.	United States	VA0001752753	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Inverse Floral	United States	VA0001708575	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Painted Snake Tee.	United States	VA0001735059	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Envious View	United States	VA0001735406	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Print: FS10-392 (**Multi 1)	United States	VA0001708678	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ivy Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001964741	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophina Strc Bracelet.	United States	VA0001964782	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tori Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001975834	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
4regan_shpnd_necklace.	United States	VA0001975791	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
12morgan_shrt_necklace.	United States	VA0002000033	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brite Bayou.	United States	VA0001675032	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Valentina 113830.	United States	VA0001675037	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sp09246 aka SP09-428.	United States	VA0001675084	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Park Walks.	United States	VA0001675095	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tiana Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0002026307	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tiana Long Necklace	United States	VA0002026308	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Roxi Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001992731	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Moxy Mag Bracelet.	United States	VA0001992768	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lora Illsn Necklace.	United States	VA0001992770	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tess Ott Necklace	United States	VA0001992748	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophie Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001992724	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Scarlet Stmt Necklace.	United States	VA0002054580	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Faelyn Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0002054561	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Harlequin Necklace.	United States	VA0002054597	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Geneva Illsn Necklace.	United States	VA0001965418	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jacelyn Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001965421	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lolita Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001965422	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Annum			

Lucy Clstr Earring	United States	VA0001965004	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wynni Yneck Necklace.	United States	VA0001964932	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Keena Multi Necklace	United States	VA0001995660	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sini Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001995741	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jem Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001995795	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Baroque Love.	United States	VA0001691941	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Print: SP10-185 (**Multi 1)	United States	VA0001708665	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bliss Jacquard.	United States	VA0001730138	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fluttering Beauty	United States	VA0001703058	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Frosty Medallions SP18-21763.	United States	VA0002207182	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Insignia Tee	United States	VA0001702206	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ombre Garden.	United States	VA0001702211	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abstract Breeze	United States	VA0001701738	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Butterfly Wings.	United States	VA0001701739	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Creativity Floral	United States	VA0001701741	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dogwood Floral.	United States	VA0001701742	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dragonfly.	United States	VA0001701743	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ladybug Flower.	United States	VA0001701749	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Poppy Meadow.	United States	VA0001701750	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Swirl Scape.	United States	VA0001701737	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brick Flower.	United States	VA0001751940	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Emerald City.	United States	VA0001750783	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Scrambled Animal.	United States	VA0001750780	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floral Park.	United States	VA0001753075	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Garden Stamped	United States	VA0001702640	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fuji Leaves.	United States	VA0001765615	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Good Karma	United States	VA0001765619	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Island Tribal Flora.	United States	VA0001765626	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floral Jungle	United States	VA0001765621	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Island Ikkat - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001761233	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ikat Splash - Fabric Design	United States	VA0001761232	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Denim Daze Jackie.	United States	VA0001784208	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Graphic Fun.	United States United States	VA0001784207 VA0001784206	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lasting Letters. Afternoon Calm - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760456	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Spring Blooms - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760430 VA0001761271	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Watercolor Tropics - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001761271 VA0001761270	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Day at the Beach Jackie.	United States	VA0001761270 VA0001761262	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Foiled Ikat - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001761252 VA0001761256	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Primitive Ikat - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760427	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Vibrant Peacocks	United States	VA0001771321	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Saffron Rose CD-253.	United States	VA0001771313	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Grey Diamonds.	United States	VA0001774668	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Screen Dream.	United States	VA0001784204	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Midnight Geo.	United States	VA0001784179	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paulina Printed Neema.	United States	VA0001784177	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mystic Giraffe.	United States	VA0001777818	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sunset Branch.	United States	VA0001777766	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Havana Multi Print	United States	VA0001777761	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Poppy Flower.	United States	VA0001769800	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blue Floral Border Print	United States	VA0001769687	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Intricate Shield.	United States	VA0001769691	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Popping Print	United States	VA0001769759	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Red Desert.	United States	VA0001769696	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ibiza Ikat.	United States	VA0001769682	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Island Interest.	United States	VA0001769784	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tropical Glam.	United States	VA0001769775	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sofia Burnout.	United States	VA0001789275	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bright Foliage.	United States	VA0001777830	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Celestial Floral.	United States	VA0001777819	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gea Floral	United States	VA0001777765	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hummingbird.	United States	VA0001777884	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jackie on Safari	United States	VA0001777773	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abstract Flora.	United States	VA0001792947	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wild Currents.	United States	VA0001792944	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sunny Canopy.	United States	VA0001769732	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Stripe w-Applique	United States	VA0001770041	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Subtle Filigree.	United States	VA0001770060	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cierra Stmnt Necklace	United States	VA0002002696	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Canyon Petal Necklace.	United States	VA0002002698	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Arabian Nights.	United States	VA0001685892	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brushstrokes.	United States	VA0001685981	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Harmonious	United States	VA0001685652	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jasmine.	United States	VA0001685653	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rainforest Romance.	United States	VA0001685674	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sporty Blooms.	United States	VA0001685676	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Zebra Blooms.	United States	VA0001685687	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floating World.	United States	VA0001686001	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ginseng Night.	United States	VA0001685695	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Whimsy Lingo.	United States	VA0001685701	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mum's Garden	United States	VA0001685708	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shaina Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001975539	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Anne Long Necklace	United States	VA0001975414	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hagen Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001975536	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Glenda Necklace	United States	VA0001975524	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Regan Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001975465	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mabel Mag Bracelet.	United States	VA0001975478	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Marcela Mit Necklace.	United States	VA0001975695	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hevana Fringe Necklace.	United States	VA0001984565	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Arosa Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001984574	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Nikki Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001984370	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Trena Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001984496	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Celia Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001984406	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Celia Lariat Necklace.	United States	VA0001984410	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Luna Tass Necklace	United States	VA0001984932	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Night Shadow Necklace.	United States	VA0001984947	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dreama Lg Necklace.	United States	VA0001976065	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Evelyn Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001976072	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wendy Shpnd Necklace	United States	VA0001976121	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kelda Long Necklace.	United States	VA0001976039	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mina Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001975978	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mina Coil Bracelet.	United States	VA0001976112	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Meryl Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001976550	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kelda Yneck Necklace.	United States	VA0001976511	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Yuna Horn Necklace	United States	VA0001976489	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Yuna Long Necklace.	United States	VA0001976501	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Zoey Multi Necklace	United States	VA0002009501	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Zoey Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0002009508	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jenell Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001984415	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jules Long Necklace.	United States	VA0002002129	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cora Sngl Necklace	United States	VA0002002058	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abigail Ynk Necklace.	United States	VA0002003090	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Butterfly Dreams	United States	VA0001691308	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mosaic Garden.	United States	VA0001691315	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Savana Sngl Necklace	United States	VA0002002988	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Center Ring.	United States	VA0001690459	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floral Rip Stop.	United States	VA0001690473	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Louisa Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001984543	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Louisa Tass Necklace	Hoited	States	VA0001984545	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Arosa Short Necklace.	************	States	VA0001984583	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Niki Lgpnd Necklace	******	States	VA0001984405	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gilded Feather Necklace.	***********	States	VA0001984488	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Elsa Tass Necklace.		States	VA0002008790	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gabby Necklace.		States	VA0001975519	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Big Paisley		States	VA0001686006	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Caren Bib Necklace.	****************	States	VA0001976129	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL June 2015 Blue Stone Fringe Bib Neckl			VA0001976259	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Charna Tass Necklace.		States	VA0001999919	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Blk Wht Circle Pndt Necklace.	**********	States	VA0002009489	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kiona Charmy Necklace.		States	VA0001984515	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cinda Ott Necklace.	United	States	VA0001984530	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Teresa Shpnd Necklace.	United	States	VA0001984945	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Zoey Tass Necklace.	United	States	VA0002009500	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Blk Wht Tass Necklace.	United	States	VA0002009494	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Trena Long Necklace.	United	States	VA0001984495	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Casey Necklace.	******	States	VA0002002070	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Marjotte.	United	States	VA0001690094	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fallon Multi Necklace.	******	States	VA0002009131	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abstract Butterfly		States	VA0001689703	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Odile Shpnd Necklace.		States	VA0001984596	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ginny Bib Necklace	00000000000000000	States	VA0001984531	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lane Shpnd Necklace.		States	VA0001984435	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Perry Shpnd Necklace	*******	States	VA0001984438	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Amanda Tass Necklace.	***********	States	VA0001984444	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Versailles Necklace	***********	States	VA0001984487	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sabra Sngl Necklace.	*****	States	VA0002008791	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Connie Necklace		States	VA0001975487	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Resort 2014 Neutral Bead Bib Necklace		States	VA0001975577 VA0001975696	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Molly Lgpnd Necklace Contrast Eyelet.	00000000000000000	States	VA0001975090 VA0001685984	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL July 2015 Statement Necklace		States	VA0001003904 VA0001976255	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Summer 2 2015 Short Blush Lumi Tass	***********	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA0001976250	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hailee Bib Necklace.		States	VA0001970230	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hetti Tass Necklace.	***********	States	VA0001933320	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Crissy Bib Necklace		States	VA0001984399	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Celia Shpnd Necklace.		States	VA0001984507	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shyla Bib Necklace		States	VA0001984937	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shyla Lgpnd Necklace.	United	States	VA0001984935	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rosalyn Sngl Necklace		States	VA0001984943	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Crosshatch Paisley.	********	States	VA0001685986	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
2olivian_multi_necklace	United	States	VA0001986047	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
3bolivian_pndt_necklace.	United	States	VA0001986048	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
5sienna_bib_necklace.	United	States	VA0001986049	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
8carson_necklace.	United	States	VA0001986050	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
25celestia_necklace.	United	States	VA0001986044	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
26acelestia_bracelet.	United	States	VA0001986045	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
1azalea_coil_necklace.	*****	States	VA0001986051	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
4bazalea_multi_necklace.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	States	VA0001986054	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
8bolenka_lgpnd_necklace	~~~~~~~~~	States	VA0001986060	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tiana Pndt Necklace.	~~~~~~~~~~	States	VA0002026309	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cayden Sngl Necklace	************	States	VA0002027456	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sofia Tass Necklace.		States	VA0002027481	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
SP09-338 Sampler Botanical		States	VA0001675023	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sp05-165.	****	States	VA0001675094	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Purple Pansies	*********	States	VA0001675100	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Royal Coquette.	******	States	VA0001675113	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Scurf Around	united	States	VA0001675117	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Stamped Floral.	United States	VA0001675126	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
World of Flowers.	United States	VA0001675129	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bree Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001999870	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Clove Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001999867	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tiana Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0002026306	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Carly Necklace	United States	VA0001965921	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Londyn Long Necklace.	United States	VA0001965923	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cora Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001965926	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ava Ynk Lariat Necklace.	United States	VA0002025077	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Simone Fringe Necklace	United States	VA0002025082	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brayden Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0002054674	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mai Necklace.	United States	VA0002054673	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wynni Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001964831	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Candice Clip Earring	United States	VA0001965040	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Emilee Bracelet.	United States	VA0001965005	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Adeline Bracelet	United States	VA0001965012	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jenn Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001964992	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jenn Necklace.	United States	VA0001964946	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophina Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001964974	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Quince Cnvrt Necklace	United States	VA0001964989	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
lvy Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001964975	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jenn 2Strand Necklace	United States	VA0001964988	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Liv 2Strand Necklace.	United States	VA0001964914	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Liza Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001964970	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Maddie Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001965020	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophie Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001995568	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jem Designed Bracelet.	United States	VA0001995582	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lucy Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001965068	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sabine Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001965064	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Emilee Necklace.	United States	VA0001965108	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Alora Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001965144	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Adeline Link Necklace.	United States	VA0001965112	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001965172	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Carly 2Strnd Necklace	United States	VA0001965157	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Candice Earring.	United States	VA0001965198	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Hoop Earring.	United States	VA0001965111	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Cuff Bracelet.	United States	VA0001965130	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Londyn Short Necklace	United States	VA0001965141	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sari Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001965106	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Juliet Charm Necklace.	United States	VA0001965110	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophina Earring.	United States	VA0001965115	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Quince Earring	United States	VA0001965117	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tawny Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0002023567	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Aster Fringe Necklace	United States	VA0001992794	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lora Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001992763	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lora Multi Necklace	United States	VA0001992776	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lora Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001992778	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wren Bib Necklace Brooke Necklace.	United States	VA0001992746	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
\$	United States	VA0001992734	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brooke Tass Necklace	United States	VA0001992730	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mandy Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001992739	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophie Cuff Bracelet. Bea Multi Necklace.	United States United States	VA0001992713 VA0001995747	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Reese Bib Necklace.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Keena Short Necklace.	United States	VA0001994520 VA0001994518	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jayla Short Necklace	United States	VA0001994516 VA0001994566	Chico's Brands investments, inc.
Flana Long Necklace.	United States	VA0001994500 VA0001994532	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Vela Lariat Necklace.	United States	VA0001994532 VA0001994544	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurie Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001994344 VA0001964918	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ludino Oriprio Neoridos.	Jintou Glates	\$7000 19049 10	Omico a Branda investinenta, inc.

Wynni Multi Necklace	United States	VA0001964930	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Geneva Necklace.	United States	VA0001964934	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jonie Illsn Necklace	United States	VA0001965039	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurie Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001964905	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jacelyn Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001964940	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Peyton Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001964908	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kasha Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001965030	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rita Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001964964	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophie Mag Bracelet	United States	VA0001995665	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flana Necklace.	United States	VA0001995656	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Christi Bracelet.	United States	VA0001995659	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flana Strch Bracelet.	United States	VA0001995661	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fay Shpnd Necklace	United States	VA0001995796	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fay 2Strnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001995751	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hearts to U	United States	VA0001691931	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ellis Stmnt Necklace.	United States	VA0002054578	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sari Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001964744	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Iris Shpndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001995663	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Elaine Ott Earring.	United States	VA0001965444	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jill Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001992005	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Aisha Ott Necklace	United States	VA0001992013	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kendyl Necklace.	United States	VA0002023309	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kristi Strch Bracelet.	United States	VA0002003643	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lissa Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001976234	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wren Ott Necklace	United States	VA0001991992	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Maddie Multi Strand Necklace.	United States	VA0002023312	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blushing Animal	United States	VA0001708689	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mustique.	United States	VA0001733408	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abstract Splash	United States	VA0001705362	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Horizon Tee.	United States	VA0001705365	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Trellis Placement Jacket	United States	VA0001705371	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ladylike Quatrefoil.	United States	VA0001745814	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Royal Animal Tee	United States United States	VA0001735061 VA0001735113	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Night at the Museum. Fanshape Kimono.	United States	VA0001735113 VA0001708565	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
-SP10-489 (Optic White)	United States	VA0001700363 VA0001708574	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blue Bayou.	United States	VA0001700374 VA0001698285	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flower Stitch.	United States	VA0001030203 VA0001698287	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Nouvelle Orleans	United States	VA0001698290	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Reflected Luxury.	United States	VA0001698293	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Small Release	United States	VA0001698294	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Swan Lake.	United States	VA0001698296	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brushed Gold.	United States	VA0001730139	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Turkish Dream.	United States	VA0001730148	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Animal Flora	United States	VA0001750782	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Skating in Central Park Jackie.	United States	VA0001750778	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rosetti Stamp	United States	VA0001701751	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Among The Vines.	United States	VA0001712607	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Desert Cascade.	United States	VA0001712613	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Scripted Jungle SP10-078.	United States	VA0001712628	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Animal Escape.	United States	VA0001739655	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Antique Elegance.	United States	VA0001739688	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tile Patchwork	United States	VA0001739743	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flornamental Art.	United States	VA0001747111	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bright Flowers - (Black)	United States	VA0001747512	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jungle Gardenia.	United States	VA0001748520	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bayside Burnout.	United States	VA0001948373	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Classic Flower.	United States	VA0001711194	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Painted Cutwork.	United States	VA0001711169	

Courtward Fragrances	United States	VA0001696886	Chica's Prands Investments Inc
Courtyard Fragrances. Sparkling Bloom.	United States	VA0001090886 VA0001711647	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Stained Glass.	United States	VA0001711645	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Retrospective	United States	VA000171737378	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Smokey Plaid.	United States	VA0001733407	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tranquil Breeze.	United States	VA0001733398	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Garden Paisley.	United States	VA0001699098	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Morrocan Tile.	United States	VA0001737362	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Night Owl.	United States	VA0001737370	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Animal Seduction.	United States	VA0001735968	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Waterfront Village.	United States	VA0001745980	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Crackled Tile	United States	VA0001724057	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pineapple Paradise.	United States	VA0001724073	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flighty Floral.	United States	VA0001746899	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Parrot Jungle.	United States	VA0001724255	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Atlantic Wins.	United States	VA0001703057	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Verancy.	United States	VA0001703037	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sea Glass.	United States	VA0001701752	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Trifecta Tee.	United States	VA0001702193	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jackie Key Ring 2013.	United States	VAu001132452	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Forest Florals FP15-13194.	United States	VA0002157950	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BLUE OMBRE ANIMAL SP15-10984	United States	VA0002157992	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BOHEMIAN PATCHWORK SP17-19807.	United States	VA0002158238	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Silk Flower Burnout	United States	VA0001702637	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Clipdot.	United States	VA0001752128	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
These Days	United States	VA0001703066	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Vintage Mirror.	United States	VA0001703036	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fiorenza.	United States	VA0001701744	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paisley Road.	United States	VA0001715489	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
FRENCH PATCHWORK SP18-21255	United States	VA0002157914	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Summery Shapes SP17-19422.	United States	VA0002158293	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tequila Sunrise	United States	VA0001713818	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abstract Scroll.	United States	VA0001707427	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Till Dawn Palm.	United States	VA0001784201	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Night.	United States	VA0001784200	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Watercolor	United States	VA0001784213	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Whispering Wind.	United States	VA0001784212	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paisley Contrast	United States	VA0001765638	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wild Impression.	United States	VA0001788797	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tropic Foliage	United States	VA0001784217	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brushed Blouse.	United States	VA0001784210	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Leaf Collage	United States	VA0001784195	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sea Breeze Splash - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001761228	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blue Ikat - Fabric Design	United States	VA0001760460	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Aztec Jungle - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760448	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tropic Dreams - Fabric Design.	United States United States	VA0001760424	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Island Ikat. Jackie B. Jewel 1.	United States	VA0001765614 VA0001856999	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jackie B. Jewei i Jackie B. Jewel 2.	United States	VA0001857018	Chico's Brands investments, inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fabulous Flip Flops	United States	VA0001657016 VA0001774665	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Midnight Bloom - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001774003 VA0001761272	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sunset Scrolls - Fabric Design	United States	VA0001761272 VA0001761227	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Clearwater Breeze.	United States	VA0001761227 VA0001763928	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Perfect Paisley.	United States	VA0001763920 VA0001769723	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pink Paradise.	United States	VA0001769723	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Puerto Escondido.	United States	VA0001769744 VA0001769734	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sheer Palms.	United States	VA0001769734 VA0001769721	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sunrise Flower	United States	VA0001769721 VA0001769730	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kaleidoscope.	United States	VA0001769730 VA0001769792	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
artaroldosopo.	Jiniou Diales	\$7,000 i 100 i 3Z	Onico a Diana investificità, illo.

Purple Shockwave. United States VA0001769790 Chico's Soothing Fans. United States VA0001769796 Chico's Tranquil Dip Dye. United States VA0001769801 Chico's Geo Giraffe. United States VA0001769702 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Soothing Fans United States VA0001769796 Chico's Tranquil Dip Dye. United States VA0001769801 Chico's Geo Giraffe United States VA0001769702 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc. s Brands Investments, Inc. s Brands Investments, Inc.
Tranquil Dip Dye. United States VA0001769801 Chico's Geo Giraffe United States VA0001769702 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc. s Brands Investments, Inc.
Geo Giraffe. United States VA0001769702 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Painted Graphic. United States VA0001769783 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Splendid Rain. United States VA0001770057 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Tahitian Floral. United States VA0001770046 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Contrast. United States VA0001770042 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Viva. United States VA0001770048 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Delicate Wave United States VA0001765624 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Graphic Burst. United States VA0001765617 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
<i></i>	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
\\ \tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
X	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
\	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
\$	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc. s Brands Investments, Inc.
5	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
<u> </u>	s Brands Investments, inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
<i>}</i>	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
$\langle \dots, \dots, \dots, \dots \rangle$	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;\;	s Brands Investments, Inc.
<u> </u>	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
\$	s Brands Investments, Inc.
,	s Brands Investments, Inc.
5	s Brands Investments, Inc.
<u> </u>	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Odile Bib Necklace United States VA0001984594 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Luna Clstr Necklace. United States VA0001984930 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Luna Necklace United States VA0001984931 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Priya Necklace. United States VA0001984949 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.
Fina Sngl Necklace. United States VA0001976078 Chico's	s Brands Investments, Inc.

Bella Shpnd Necklace.	Linited	States	VA0001976123	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Evelyn Cuff Bracelet.	00000000000000	States	VA0001976069	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Indie Neut Necklace.		States	VA0001976073	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wendy Dblpnd Necklace.	******	States	VA0001976122	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dariya Shpnd Necklace.		States	VA0001975984	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Caren Pndt Necklace	~~~~~~~	States	VA0001976512	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pria Pndt Necklace.		States	VA0001976496	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Caren Multi Necklace		States	VA0001976506	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Zolla Necklace.	i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	States	VA0001976588	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Amelia Charm Necklace	*******	States	VA0001975555	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Elda Stretch Bracelet.	************	States	VA0001975412	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bella 2Strand Necklace	0000000000000000	States	VA0001975534	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Holiday 2014 Long Hem Lumi Sngl Nec	*********	~~~~~~~~~~~	VA0001975582	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Resort 2014 Neutral Bead Tassel Neck			VA0001975571	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Summer II 2014 Short Coral Stick Bib N		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	VA0001975572	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dariya Bib Necklace	******	States	VA0001975501	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Nicole Mag Bracelet.	*****	States	VA0001975455	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jordan Necklace		States	VA0001975475	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mina Sngl Necklace.	*******	States	VA0001975457	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
22a amelia star necklace.	*****	States	VA0001975831	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
1lynden_bib_necklace.		States	VA0001975789	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL June 2015 Blue Stone Magnetic Bracele		*******	VA0001975472	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Glenda Pndt Necklace.		States	VA0001975544	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abstraction.		States	VA0001973344 VA0001691324	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Asian Princess.		States	VA0001691322	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Excitement	0000000000000000	States	VA0001691311	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Selena Lgpnd Necklace.	*************	States	VA0001091311	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Coraline Necklace	**********	States	VA0002002701	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
\(\text{\text{constraints}}\)		States	VA0002002699 VA0001685911	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gypsy I. Median Medley.	~~~~~~~~~	States	VA0001685907	***************************************
Woodblock.	**********	States	VA0001685903	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floranimal Mix		States	VA0001005903	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flowered Love.	*****	States	VA0001005995 VA0001685996	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tis the Shopping Season	******	States	VA0001685690	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Winter Wonderland.		States	VA0001685693	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Flynn Sngl Necklace	*****	States	VA0002008710	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gisele Lgpnd Necklace.		States	VA0002008690	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gisele Clip Earring.		States	VA0002008689	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Louisa Sngl Necklace.		States	VA0001984548	Chico's Brands Investments. Inc.
Hevana Shpnd Necklace.		States	VA0001984569	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Patti Bib Necklace.		States	VA0001984375	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Patti Lgpnd Necklace	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	States	VA0001984377	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Perry Bib Necklace.		States	VA0001984437	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jessi Ott Necklace.	~~~~~~~~	States	VA0001984534	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mika Necklace.	************	States	VA0001984537	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Trena Mag Bracelet	~~~~~~~~	States	VA0001984504	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Celia Tass Necklace.		States	VA0001984412	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jillian Tass Necklace		States	VA0001984442	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fontana DIT Necklace.	*****	States	VA0001984477	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Golden Fleur	******	States	VA0001686002	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Fall 3 2014 Neutral Lariat Necklace.		States	VA0001975527	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lissa Long Necklace	90000000000000000	States	VA0001975486	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Late Summer 2014 Stone Cuff Bracelet			VA0001975707	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brielle Lgpnd Necklace.		***************************************	VA0002009502	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brush Plaid.		States	VA0001792946	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Vintage Dreams		States	VA0001792945	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jayde Multi Necklace.	***********	States	VA0002027448	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cayden Bib Necklace.	*********	States	VA0002027503	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ava Pndt Necklace.		States	VA0002027436	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
y	***************************************			

Ava Shpnd Necklace	United	States	VA0002027461	Chico's Brands Investments, li	n o
Mikayla Short Necklace.	United	************	VA0002027474	Chico's Brands Investments, I	amman
Bridget Ynk Necklace	United		VA0002027474 VA0002027483	Chico's Brands Investments, I	********
Shiloh Wide Bracelet.	United	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	VA0002027487	Chico's Brands Investments, In	
Hailee Sngl Necklace	United		VA0001999930	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Hailee Multi Necklace.	United		VA0001999926	Chico's Brands Investments, In	
Jill Multi Necklace.	United		VA0001992003	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Maleah Strch Bracelet.	United	************************	VA0001992015	Chico's Brands Investments, In	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Moxy Short Necklace.	United		VA0001992041	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Hagen Bib Necklace.	United	***************************************	VA0001992788	Chico's Brands Investments, In	*****
Wren Lgpnd Necklace	United	********	VA0001992754	Chico's Brands Investments, In	******
Ivy Tass Necklace.	United	****************	VA0001964985	Chico's Brands Investments, In	*********
Emma Lgpnd Necklace	United	******	VA0001964976	Chico's Brands Investments, I	*****
Val Sngl Necklace.	United		VA0001964997	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Sini Tassel Necklace.	United		VA0001995573	Chico's Brands Investments, I	******
Laurel Illsn Necklace.	United	***********************	VA0001965065	Chico's Brands Investments, I	cccccccccccc
Laurel Hinge Bracelet	United	******	VA0001965128	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Amara Shpndt Necklace.	United	*************	VA0001965124	Chico's Brands Investments, In	
Darcy Bib Necklace.	United	*******	VA0001995664	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Jem Key Necklace.	United	***************	VA0001995800	Chico's Brands Investments, In	**********
Nicole Ott Necklace.	United		VA0001975975	Chico's Brands Investments, I	*********
Riva Bib Necklace.	United		VA0001976125	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Yuna Bib Necklace	United		VA0001976127	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Leila Bib Necklace.	United		VA0001976131	Chico's Brands Investments, In	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mabel Illsn Necklace.	United		VA0001976130	Chico's Brands Investments, li	
BL June 2015 Blue Beaded Charmy Pndt N			VA0001976265	Chico's Brands Investments, In	********
Glenda Sngl Necklace.	United		VA0001975587	Chico's Brands Investments, I	*********
Farrah Pndnt Necklace.	United		VA0001975586	Chico's Brands Investments, In	*********
BL Summer II 2014 Long Coral Pndt Neckli	United	States	VA0001975561	Chico's Brands Investments, I	******
Molly Illsn Necklace.	United		VA0001975357	Chico's Brands Investments, In	nc.
Regan Multi Necklace.	United	States	VA0001975375	Chico's Brands Investments, It	nc.
Sabina Statement Necklace.	United	States	VA0002026303	Chico's Brands Investments, In	nc.
SP09-335	United	States	VA0001675021	Chico's Brands Investments, I	nc.
SP09-556 Cape August.	United	States	VA0001675035	Chico's Brands Investments, I	nc.
Leaf Melange.	United	States	VA0001675087	Chico's Brands Investments, I	nc,
Linear Floral.	United		VA0001675089	Chico's Brands Investments, I	nc.
SP09-344 Sweet Petal.	United	States	VA0001675091	Chico's Brands Investments, I	nc.
Playful Paws.	United	States	VA0001675096	Chico's Brands Investments, I	nc.
Promises.	United	States	VA0001675099	Chico's Brands Investments, I	nc.
Christi Short Necklace.	United	anamanamana	VA0001994515	Chico's Brands Investments, In	nc.
Adeline Shrt Necklace	United		VA0001964732	Chico's Brands Investments, I	minimizini
Misti 2Strnd Bracelet.	United		VA0001964812	Chico's Brands Investments, In	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Kyla Shpnd Necklace.	United		VA0002009512	Chico's Brands Investments, I	
Ariel Pndt Necklace.	United		VA0002009510	Chico's Brands Investments, In	*****
Simone Sngl Necklace	United		VA0002009488	Chico's Brands Investments, I	*********
Margot Multi Necklace.	United		VA0002009496	Chico's Brands Investments, In	
Jem Sngl Necklace	United	***************************************	VA0001995802	Chico's Brands Investments, I	**********
Juliet Hoop Earring.	United	********	VA0001965450	Chico's Brands Investments, In	
Sophina Mag Bracelet	United	*******	VA0001965417	Chico's Brands Investments, I	*********
Bryn Bib Necklace.	United	3333333333333333333333	VA0001991995	Chico's Brands Investments, In	**********
Shea Charmy Necklace	United	~~~~~~	VA0001991993	Chico's Brands Investments, I	~~~~~~
Delle Short Multistrand Necklace.	United	******	VA0002023302	Chico's Brands Investments, In	00000000000000
Mallory Necklace	United	***************************************	VA0002023311	Chico's Brands Investments, I	************
Mallory Stretch Bracelet.	United		VA0002023310	Chico's Brands Investments, In	
Mandi Bib Necklace	United	*******************	VA0002023561	Chico's Brands Investments, I	************
Waikiki Necklace.	United		VA0001992729	Chico's Brands Investments, In	*********
Scarlet Ynk Necklace	United	************	VA0002054556	Chico's Brands Investments, I	mmmmm
Faelyn Bib Necklace.	United	*******	VA0002054558	Chico's Brands Investments, In	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Jacelyn Shrt Necklace	United	otates	VA0001964921	Chico's Brands Investments, I	HC.

Wynni Necklace.	United States	VA0001964926	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jacelyn Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001965036	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jonie Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001964939	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Liza Swag Necklace	United States	VA0001964967	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Adeline Necklace.	United States	VA0001965461	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Alora Necklace	United States	VA0001966121	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Reese Short Necklace.	United States	VA0001994517	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Londyn Chand Earning.	United States	VA0001964780	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lolita Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001964822	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wynni Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0001964823	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Geneva Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0001964827	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Keena Strch Bracelet.	United States	VA0001995022	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sydney Collr Necklace.	United States	VA0001964951	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Alora Illsn Necklace	United States	VA0001965066	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Alora Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001965107	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Tass Earring	United States	VA0001965181	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Bracelet.	United States	VA0001965168	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Elaine Short Necklace.	United States	VA0001965138	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Londyn Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001965154	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jenn Clstr Earring.	United States	VA0001965119	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophina Tass Earring.	United States	VA0001965121	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shannon Ott Earring.	United States	VA0001965122	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ava Short Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0002025076	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Leann Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0002025080	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Eden Ynk Necklace.	United States	VA0002025081	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Grace Bib Necklace	United States	VA0002026305	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kayo Necklace.	United States	VA0002026312	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Emma Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001964769	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Azul Pescar.	United States	VA0001737143	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mediterranean Mist	United States	VA0001708582	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc
Morning Fronds.	United States	VA0001708583	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paisley Promises - Fabric Design	United States	VA0001745757	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wild Stripes.	United States	VA0001745822	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Palm Scenic -Fabric Design	United States	VA0001745758	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ropes of Gold.	United States	VA0001745815	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cool Emblem	United States	VA0001739694	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Indian Wave.	United States United States	VA0001699096	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Painterly Dreams	United States	VA0001699089 VA0001699086	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Royal Club. Signature V.	United States	VA0001699084	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Magnolia Inspired.	United States	VA0001033004 VA0001696744	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Graphic Black Fuschia Scarf.	United States	VA0001733402	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fabric Design - Pixie Dot.	United States	VA0001733403	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Strata Glisten Tee.	United States	VA0001733399	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Garden Butterfly.	United States	VA0001735178	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brave Beauty.	United States	VA0001696743	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Intrigue Dreams.	United States	VA0001737349	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Feathered Fall	United States	VA0001746887	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Funtime in the City.	United States	VA0001701745	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Geo Daisy	United States	VA0001701746	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hippity Hop.	United States	VA0001701748	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ombre Leaves	United States	VA0001730145	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
SP10-104.	United States	VA0001713815	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Coconut Palm.	United States	VA0001701740	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Graphic Rain.	United States	VA0001724055	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jackie Sparkle.	United States	VA0001745985	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laced Floral.	United States	VA0001745983	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Baltic Bliss.	United States	VA0001719519	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mixed Lines.	United States	VA0001719547	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Managa Dayward	United Ctates	VA0001719543	Chica's Beards Is a street les
Mosaic Bouquet Paper Stamp.	United States United States	VA0001719543 VA0001719544	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Botanical Horizon	United States	VA0001719344 VA0001705364	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Glowing Glimmer.	United States	VA0001705304 VA0001745986	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mixed Art.	United States	VA0001743900 VA0001724262	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Delight.	United States	VA0001724252 VA0001724257	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Desert Sand	United States	VA0001724257 VA0001735856	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Turtle Time.	United States	VA0001737402	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paisley Safari - (Multi)	United States	VA0001748649	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Oriental Glory Tee.	United States	VA0001739653	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Beautiful Garden	United States	VA0001698282	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abstract Tiles - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001761265	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blue Infinity - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001761263	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blue Diamond Ikat - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001761222	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Safari Sunset - Fabric Design	United States	VA0001761235	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bali Love.	United States	VA0001767524	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Thai Jungle.	United States	VA0001770054	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Whimsy Paisley.	United States	VA0001770059	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Night Blooming Palms.	United States	VA0001769754	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pagoda Paisley.	United States	VA0001769745	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Artisan Blues.	United States	VA0001769791	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
lkat Delight.	United States	VA0001769795	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paisley Renaissance.	United States	VA0001769803	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Diamond Ikat.	United States	VA0001769713	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ikat Stripe	United States	VA0001769695	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Safari Nights.	United States	VA0001769685	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Amazon Fun	United States	VA0001769684	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brushstroke RV.	United States	VA0001769774	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Harmony.	United States	VA0001769679	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
lkat Ines.	United States	VA0001769766	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mother's Day Out Jackie	United States	VA0001769786	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Neema Abstract.	United States	VA0001769782	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Summer Escape	United States	VA0001769779	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Rhythm.	United States United States	VA0001769776	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
CDKP 053	***********************************	VA0001771375	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Color Dab Floral. Floral Relic.	United States United States	VA0001777834 VA0001777826	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floral Surprise.	United States	VA0001777763	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Henna Floral	United States	VA0001777703 VA0001777932	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
In the Groove.	United States	VA0001777771	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rorshach Butterfly	United States	VA0001777894	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Spirit Jungle.	United States	VA0001777891	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Leaf	United States	VA0001777767	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wispy Leaves.	United States	VA0001777768	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mercer Sngl Necklace	United States	VA0001984558	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hevana Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001984562	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Arosa Shpnd Necklace	United States	VA0001984581	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ginny Strch Bracelet.	United States	VA0001984532	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lane Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001984424	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Donna Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001984398	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Donna Charmy Necklace.	United States	VA0001984441	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kellen Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001984539	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mercer Ynk Necklace	United States	VA0001984555	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Madge Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001984525	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cinda Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001984529	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cinda Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001984403	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pave Lgpnd Necklace	United States	VA0001984396	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gale Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001984492	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Trena Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0001984498	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Celia Necklace.	United States	VA0001984409	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Naka Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001984420	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kimiku Lante Necklace.	United States	VA0001984478	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gianna Illsn Necklace	United States	VA0002008694	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gianna Long Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0002008691	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BCA Animal Flower	United States	VA0001689691	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Quilted Blossom.	United States	VA0001690097	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wispy Flora	United States	VA0001690057	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Esmee Statement Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0002008775	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Elsa Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0002008789	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Zebra Thoughts.	United States	VA0001745976	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Azure Floral	United States	VA0001751875	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Table Art FP09-429.	United States	VA0001712635	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dreams of Tao	United States	VA0001702642	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Neutral Swirls.	United States	VA0001702625	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
EASTERN DREAMS FP17-20174	United States	VA0002157945	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Peacock Floral SP17-20564.	United States	VA0002157915	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fiona Floral.	United States	VA0001784194	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Light Show.	United States	VA0001784205	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Starry Night.	United States	VA0001784202	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Reflections.	United States	VA0001784215	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Artistic Fall	United States	VA0001784182	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pink Branches.	United States	VA0001784180	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tessa Jacket	United States	VA0001784178	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Blue Instinct.	United States	VA0001763929	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Costa Rica Boating	United States	VA0001763933	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal River - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760421	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tribal Tiered Skirt.	United States	VA0001784218	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Natural Mix - Fabric Design.	United States	VA0001760445	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hibiscus Paperie Splatter Dot.	United States United States	VA0001765620 VA0001702633	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cierra Dbl Necklace	United States	VA0001702033 VA0002002695	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cierra Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0002002093 VA0002002697	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Savana Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0002002037	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tanner Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001976230	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fina Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001976552	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Zolla Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0001976547	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shaina Necklace.	United States	VA0001976549	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Nissa Necklace.	United States	VA0001976548	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lania Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001975483	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
6molly_bib_necklace.	United States	VA0001975792	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
10molly shpnd necklace.	United States	VA0001975794	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pria Mag Bracelet.	United States	VA0001976115	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dariya Mag Bracelet	United States	VA0001976117	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Capri Flower Necklace.	United States	VA0001976119	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Dreama Shrt Necklace	United States	VA0001976076	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Evelyn Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001976067	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cori Multi Necklace	United States	VA0001976051	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Yalina Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001976053	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Carmen Necklace.	United States	VA0001976064	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Azura Necklace.	United States	VA0001976059	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Elise Necklace	United States	VA0001976060	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Elise Bracelet.	United States	VA0001976063	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wendy Sngl Necklace	United States	VA0001976120	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Maude Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0002002125	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Savana Drop Earring	United States	VA0002002108	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Abigail Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0002002094	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Margolis Necklace	United States	VA0002003644	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Spring 1 2015 Silver Multistrand Bib No	eroniled States	VA0001976239	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Clave Cast Nastriass	Haited Ctates	V/A0004000000	China's Decada Issuedonada Iss
Clove Sngl Necklace.	United States United States	VA0001999868 VA0001999869	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
8aaria_lgpnd_necklace	United States	VA0001999009 VA0002000032	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bianca Necklace.	United States	VA0002000032 VA0002008788	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Camile Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0002008700	Chico's Brands investments, inc.
Gianna Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0002008682	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gather Round.	United States	VA0001690476	Chico's Brands investments, inc.
Amelia Shell Necklace.	United States	VA0001975585	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Nissa Stretch Bracelet	United States	VA0001975417	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Marcela Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001975373	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lynden Necklace.	United States	VA0001975361	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Marcela Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0001975378	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lynden Multi Necklace	United States	VA0001975484	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Molly Pearl Necklace.	United States	VA0001975464	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Luna Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0001984933	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
1norma ott necklace.	United States	VA0001986046	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
2azalea_illsn_necklace.	United States	VA0001986052	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
6olenka_short_necklace.	United States	VA0001986058	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
10bjemma_tass_necklace.	United States	VA0001986063	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
11jemma_bib_necklace.	United States	VA0001986065	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Antiqued Bouquet.	United States	VA0001685742	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Desert Horizon.	United States	VA0001686008	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Animal Haze.	United States	VA0001686010	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bustier Park View.	United States	VA0001686007	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Diamonds & Pearls.	United States	VA0001685998	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floral Dreams.	United States	VA0001691312	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Floral Tide.	United States	VA0001691313	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Glenda Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001975523	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Holiday 2014 Hematite Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001975583	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc
BL Summer II 2014 Long Coral Fringe Ne	*********	VA0001975579	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Olga Lgpnd Necklace	United States	VA0001975425	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Molly Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001975653	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Devotion.	United States	VA0001685867	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Arkivia.	United States United States	VA0001685731 VA0001685979	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bright Topic Floral Texture.	United States	VA0001685990	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc. Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Paisley Fantasia.	United States	VA0001685656	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Palm Tropical.	United States	VA0001085656 VA0001685666	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Charlote	United States	VA0001686003	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sense of Beauty.	United States	VA0001685697	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pacific Ombre SP17-19426	United States	VA0001003037	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Leaf Kiss / Floral Paisley SP17-18261.	United States	VA0002197806	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brielle Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0002009503	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Brielle Mag Bracelet.	United States	VA0002009505	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Landyn Charm Necklace.	United States	VA0002009506	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kyla Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0002009511	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bella Short Necklace.	United States	VA0001975532	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cori Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001975538	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lauren Bib Necklace	United States	VA0001975374	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fina Illsn Necklace.	United States	VA0001975820	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
21aelda_tass_necklace	United States	VA0001975830	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Extravaganza.	United States	VA0001685913	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gypsy II.	United States	VA0001685910	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rainforest.	United States	VA0001685905	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Star Magic.	United States	VA0001685677	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Turn of the Century.	United States	VA0001685681	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Gold Rush	United States	VA0001685688	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Shanghai Dream.	United States	VA0001691321	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Louisa Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001984540	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Louisa Mag Bracelet.	United States	VA0001984550	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Penny Bib Necklace	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Arosa Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kiona Ott Necklace.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kiona Tass Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Madge Bib Necklace.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cinda Short Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Nikki Multi Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pave Illsn Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL Blk Wht Long Necklace	United States	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sabina Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
BL June 2015 Blue Stone Pndt Necklace	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lissa Charm Necklace.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Judy Illsn Necklace	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tanner Ott Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Lacking Light.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Moxy Multi Necklace.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Rue Lgpnd Necklace	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bryn Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Kendyl Blue Silver Tassel Necklace	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Olga Chandelier Earring.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Riane Chand Earring	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Hailee Lgpnd Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophie Tass Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fine Vine Necklace.	United States	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sabine Pndt Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Alora Bib Necklace.	United States	*************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Emilee Lriat Necklage	United States	***********************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Adeline Chnd Earring.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Coil Bracelet.	United States	**************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Laurel Stack Ring.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Amara Lgpnd Necklace	United States	***************************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ivy Link Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Juliet Ott Earring.	United States	VA0001965118	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophina Clip Earring.	United States	VA0001965123	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophie Pndt Necklace.	United States	VA0001995657	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ash Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001995801	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Alora Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0001965918	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Nala Charmy Necklace.	United States	VA0002025075	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Leann Lgpndt Necklace	United States	VA0002025079	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Simone Lgpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0002025083	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Countryside.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
SP09-251-Delicate Edge.	United States	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Etched Paisley SP07-034.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
SP09-007 Dark Tropic Print.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
SP09-413.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Tangled Tulip.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cecilia Short Necklace.	United States	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Cecilia Multi Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Bahati Necklace	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ash Multi Necklace.	United States	*************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sabine Pndt Earring	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sari Pndt Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophina Shrt Necklace	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Misti Charm Necklace.	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wynni Pndt Necklace	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jonie Bib Necklace.	United States	*************************	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Geneva Crivit Necklace	United States		Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jacelyn Pndt Earring.	United States	VA0001964941	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Lolita Lin Earring	United States	VA0001965021	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Liv Shpnd Necklace.	United States	VA0001964909	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Liza Necklace.	United States	VA0001964968	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sini Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001995580	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Scarlet Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0002054574	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Scarlet Multi Necklace.	United States	VA0002054587	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Faelyn Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0002054567	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Wynni Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001964829	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Reese Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001995023	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Amelia Statement (Ott) Necklace.	United States	VA0002023295	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Keena Ilisn Necklace	United States	VA0001994521	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
lvy Bracelet.	United States	VA0001964785	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sari Lgmulti Necklace.	United States	VA0001965447	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Liza Cuff Bracelet.	United States	VA0001966120	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Mina Short Necklace.	United States	VA0001994522	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Quinn Bib Necklace.	United States	VA0001992785	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Sophina Sngl Necklace.	United States	VA0001964973	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Jacelyn Cllr Necklace.	United States	VA0001964924	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Carmen Tass Necklace.	United States	VA0001964910	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Peyton Long Necklace.	United States	VA0001964912	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Macie Necklace.	United States	VA0001965016	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Black Zoe Short Necklace.	United States	VA0001964966	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Pippa Pendant Earring.	United States	VA0001964971	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Fay Ott Necklace.	United States	VA0001995579	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Ivy Gold Necklace.	United States	VA0001964736	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
lvy Necklace.	United States	VA0001964752	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
PEACH SMOOTHIE	United States	VA0002191457	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
CHIC TO CHIC PATTERN	United States	Registration Pending	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Chico's We Love Credo.	United States	TX0007899060	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Feather Fauna SP09-769.	United States	VA0001712618	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.
Peacock Bliss CD-216	United States	VA0001771316	Chico's Brands Investments, Inc.

Gold Believer United States PA0001175552 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Budde buddies United States VA0001156562 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Cold Policers	Heitad Ctatas	DA0001075020	Chicalo Detail Comisso Jos
Burst United States VA0001156564 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- X	***************************************		***************************************
United States	<u> </u>			······································
Cannes United States	- \$48.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0	***************************************		
Cannes United States		************		***************************************
Baja		***************************************		***************************************
	460000000000000000000000000000000000000	************	***************************************	
Bamboo house			***************************************	
Beach dance United States VA0001156570 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Black/white United States VA0001156572 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Borneo United States VA0001156572 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Borneo United States VA0001156573 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Borneo United States VA0001156574 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bubbles United States VA0001156575 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bubbles United States VA0001156575 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Boloro United States VA0001156576 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Boloro United States VA0001156577 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amour United States VA0001156578 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amour United States VA0001156578 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amour United States VA0001156578 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Acsia garden United States VA0001156578 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Acsia garden United States VA0001156580 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cheracters United States VA0001156580 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cheedah : no. 2 United States VA0001156582 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chenoise United States VA0001156582 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chenoise United States VA0001156583 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chop United States VA0001156585 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chop United States VA0001156586 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chica's Retail Services, Inc. Compass United States VA0001156587 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Compass United States VA0001156587 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Compass United States VA0001156589 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Compass United States VA0001156589 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardion United States VA0001156590 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardion United States VA0001156590 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardion United States VA0001176590 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caviar stripe United Stat		*************		
Black/white		************************************	***************************************	***************************************
Blackwhite United States				
Borneo]		***********		
Breeze			***********************	
Bubbles United States	[Borneo]	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Antonio	[Breeze]	United States	VA0001156574	
			***************************************	***************************************
Amour United States VA0001156578 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asia garden United States VA0001156580 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Aztec) United States VA0001156580 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Cheracters) United States VA0001156581 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Cheracters) United States VA0001156582 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Chendial) United States VA0001156583 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Chenoise) United States VA0001156583 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Chenoise) United States VA0001156584 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Chico) United States VA0001156584 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Chico) United States VA0001156586 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Compass) United States VA0001156586 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Compass) United States VA0001156587 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Compass) United States VA0001156589 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Carrino) United States VA0001156589 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Carrino) United States VA0001156590 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Carrino) United States VA0001156590 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Carrino) United States VA0001156592 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Carriar stripe) United States VA0001156593 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Carriar stripe) United States VA0001156593 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Carriar stripe) United States VA0001175094 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Dahlia jacket) United States VA0001175094 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Dahlia jacket) United States VA0001175304 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Damane) United States VA0001175305 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Edemane) United States VA0001175306 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Edemane) United States VA0001175306 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Edemane) United States VA0001175311 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. (Filore) United States VA0001175312 Chico's Retail Se	[Antonio]	United States		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asia garden		***************		***************************************
Aztec United States	[Amour]	United States	VA0001156578	
Aztec United States VA0001156580 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cheracters United States VA0001156581 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cheracters United States VA0001156582 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chenoise United States VA0001156583 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chenoise United States VA0001156584 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chenoise United States VA0001156585 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chenoise United States VA0001156586 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chrissa United States VA0001156586 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Compass United States VA0001156586 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Compass United States VA0001156586 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Compass United States VA0001156588 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Compass United States VA0001156589 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Capril United States VA0001156589 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Capril United States VA0001156590 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carvings United States VA0001156591 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cave art United States VA0001156592 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cave art United States VA0001156593 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cave art United States VA0001156594 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cave art United States VA0001176892 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caver art United States VA0001175303 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175304 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175304 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Ret	[Asia garden]	United States	VA0001156579	***************************************
Cheetah : no. 2	[Aztec]	United States	VA0001156580	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chen floral United States	[Characters]	United States	VA0001156581	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chenoise United States	[Cheetah : no. 2]	United States	VA0001156582	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chop United States	[Chen floral]	United States	VA0001156583	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chrissa United States	[Chenoise]	United States	VA0001156584	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chrissa United States	[Chop]	United States	VA0001156585	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Compass United States VA0001156587 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Country side United States VA0001156588 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chinese New Year United States VA0001156589 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carlton United States VA0001156590 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carlton United States VA0001156591 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carvings United States VA0001156592 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cave art United States VA0001156592 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cave art United States VA0001156593 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caviar stripe United States VA0001156593 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dahlia jacket United States VA0001176892 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dahlia jacket United States VA000117682 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175303 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175304 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175305 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Edden United States VA0001175306 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Edden United States VA0001175306 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Edden United States VA0001175308 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Efigree United States VA0001175309 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Firenze United States VA0001175310 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Firenze United States VA0001175311 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Filoral United States VA0001175312 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Filoral United States VA0001175313 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Filoral United States VA0001175314 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden United States VA0001175315 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Goddess II United States VA0001175316 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Goddess II United States VA0001175317 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Goddess II United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		United States	VA0001156586	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Country side	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	United States	VA0001156587	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chinese New Year United States		United States		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Capri		United States	VA0001156589	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Carlton United States	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************	VA0001156590	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Carvings United States		United States	VA0001156591	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cave art United States VA0001156593 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caviar stripe United States VA0001156594 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dahlia jacket United States VA000117682 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175303 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175304 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175305 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Diversity United States VA0001175305 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Edamame United States VA0001175306 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eden United States VA0001175307 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eden United States VA0001175308 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fingre United States VA0001175309 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Firenze United States VA0001175310 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fisherman United States VA0001175311 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Filight United States VA0001175312 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral United States VA0001175313 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral United States VA0001175314 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral United States VA0001175315 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden United States VA0001175316 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden United States VA0001175316 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gracious United States VA0001175317 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gracious United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hola United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hola United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hola United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hola United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001175321 Chico's			***************************************	Service contraction of the contr
[Caviar stripe]United StatesVA0001156594Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Dahlia jacket]United StatesVA0001170682Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Destiny]United StatesVA0001175303Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Diversity]United StatesVA0001175304Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Dragon fly]United StatesVA0001175305Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Edamame]United StatesVA0001175306Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Eden]United StatesVA0001175307Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fanny]United StatesVA0001175308Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Filigree]United StatesVA0001175309Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Firenze]United StatesVA0001175310Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fisherman]United StatesVA0001175311Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fight]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Se	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	************		
Dahlia jacket United States		*******************************		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
[Destiny] United States VA0001175303 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Diversity] United States VA0001175304 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Dragon fly] United States VA0001175305 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Edamame] United States VA0001175306 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Eden] United States VA0001175307 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Fanny] United States VA0001175308 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Filigree] United States VA0001175309 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Firenze] United States VA0001175310 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Fisherman] United States VA0001175311 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Fleurette] United States VA0001175312 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Flight] United States VA0001175313 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Flower] United States VA0001175314 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Flower] United States VA0001175315 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Garden] United States VA0001175316 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Garden] United States VA0001175317 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Gardeous] United States VA0001175318 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Gracious] United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hapi] United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hola] United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Diversity United States	_\$4\$		***************************************	
[Dragon fly]United StatesVA0001175305Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Edamame]United StatesVA0001175306Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Eden]United StatesVA0001175307Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fanny]United StatesVA0001175308Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Filigree]United StatesVA0001175309Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Firenze]United StatesVA0001175310Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fisherman]United StatesVA0001175311Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fleurette]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				***************************************
[Edamame]United StatesVA0001175306Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Eden]United StatesVA0001175307Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fanny]United StatesVA0001175308Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Filigree]United StatesVA0001175309Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Firenze]United StatesVA0001175310Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fisherman]United StatesVA0001175311Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fleurette]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Floral]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************		\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000
[Eden]United StatesVA0001175307Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fanny]United StatesVA0001175308Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Filigree]United StatesVA0001175309Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Firenze]United StatesVA0001175310Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fisherman]United StatesVA0001175311Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fleurette]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Floral]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- \$555555555555555555555555555555555555	********************************	***************************************	
[Fanny]United StatesVA0001175308Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Filigree]United StatesVA0001175309Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Firenze]United StatesVA0001175310Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fisherman]United StatesVA0001175311Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fleurette]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Floral]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		************************************		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
[Filigree]United StatesVA0001175309Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Firenze]United StatesVA0001175310Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fisherman]United StatesVA0001175311Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fleurette]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\(\text{A}\)\(\tex	**************		***************************************
[Firenze]United StatesVA0001175310Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fisherman]United StatesVA0001175311Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fleurette]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Floral]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	``````````````````````````````````````	***************************************	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
[Fisherman]United StatesVA0001175311Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Fleurette]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Floral]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- \$4000000000000000000000000000000000000	***********	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
[Fleurette]United StatesVA0001175312Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Floral]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	V	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
[Flight]United StatesVA0001175313Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Floral]United StatesVA0001175314Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Flower]United StatesVA0001175315Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Garden]United StatesVA0001175316Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Goddess II]United StatesVA0001175317Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Gracious]United StatesVA0001175318Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hapi]United StatesVA0001175319Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Hola]United StatesVA0001175320Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Japan]United StatesVA0001175321Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- 448-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-			
[Floral] United States VA0001175314 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Flower] United States VA0001175315 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Garden] United States VA0001175316 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Goddess II] United States VA0001175317 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Gracious] United States VA0001175318 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hapi] United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hola] United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	}			***************************************
[Flower] United States VA0001175315 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Garden] United States VA0001175316 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Goddess II] United States VA0001175317 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Gracious] United States VA0001175318 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hapi] United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hola] United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$15000005000050000000000000000000000000	*************	***************************************	***************************************
[Garden] United States VA0001175316 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Goddess II] United States VA0001175317 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Gracious] United States VA0001175318 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hapi] United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hola] United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	``````````````````````````````````````	***************************************		
[Goddess II] United States VA0001175317 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Gracious] United States VA0001175318 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hapi] United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hola] United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$5000000000000000000000000000000000000	**********	***************************************	
[Gracious] United States VA0001175318 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hapi] United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hola] United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			***************************************	***************************************
[Hapi] United States VA0001175319 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hola] United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	<u> </u>			
[Hola] United States VA0001175320 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	<u> </u>			***************************************
[Japan] United States VA0001175321 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				***************************************
	**************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	***************************************
Dapanese gargent United States VAUUU11/5322 Unico's Retail Services, Inc.	<u> </u>	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************	***************************************
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
[Desert lace] United States VA0001175323 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	[Desen lace]	United States	vAUUU1175323	CHICO'S RETAIL SERVICES, INC.

[Japanique]	United S	tates	VA0001	175394	Chicn's	Retail	Services,	Inc
Courtyard belt.	United S	**************	VA0001		~~~~~~~~~		Services,	
Ikebana I.	United S	*****************	VA0001		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	00000000000000	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Ikebana II.	United S		VA0001			ccccccccccc	Services,	coccecceccecc
I ching 1.	United S	0000000000000000000	VA0001	***********	0000000000000000000	******	Services,	0000000000000000000
I ching II.	United S		VA0001			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Services.	
Haiku II.	United S		VA0001				Services.	
Expressions.	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA0001	***************************************		***************************************	Services,	
Jamboree.	United S	****************	VA0001		**************	0000000000000	Services,	
Flora II.	United S		VA0001				Services,	**************
Floral scroll.	United S	************	VA0001	***********	*******	*****	Services,	*****
Oasis.	United S	*******************	VA0001		****************	cicicicio cicici	Services,	
Signature pant.	United S	~~~~~~~~~~~	VA0001		~~~~~~~~~		Services.	
Dynasty.	United S	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	VA0001	*******************************		iriririririri	Services,	**********
Bliss.	United S		VA0001	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			Services,	
Campfire.	United S		VA0001	***************************************		**********	Services,	*************
Chico.	United S	*************	VA0001	**********	***********	*****	Services.	******
Flower II.	United S		VA0001 VA0001		************		Services.	
Focus.	United S	******	VA0001		*****		Services,	******
New garden.	United S		VA0001			coccoccccccc	Services,	coccoccccccccc
People.	United S	***********	VA0001				Services.	
Shadows.	United S	***************************************	VA0001	***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	********	Services,	ininininininini
Yucatan	United S		VA0001				Services.	
Vintage II.	United S	**********	VA0001		***************		Services.	
Chico II.	United S	******	VA0001	***************************************	*************	0000000000000	Services,	
Calamari.	United S		VA0001				Services,	
Cafe.	United S	*******	VA0001	************		*****	Services,	*****
Boudoir.	United S		VA0001			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Services,	
Bariba.	United S	**************	VA0001	************	***********	00000000000000	Services.	******
Avenue print.	United S		VA0001		**********	******	Services,	***************************************
Asia II.	United S		VA0001				Services,	
Ancient garden.	United S	********	VA0001	************	*******	*******	Services,	******
Tulip.	United S	*************	VA0001	***********	************	*****	Services,	*******
South Seas.	United S	*************	VA0001	*****************************	***********	***********	Services,	***********
Rosa.	United S	*****	VA0001		*****	******	Services.	******
Playa.	United S		VA0001		************		Services,	*******
Maputo.	United S	*******	VA0001	***************************************	***************************************	·····	Services.	***************************************
Letters.	United S	**************	VA0001	***************************************	****************	**********	Services,	**************
Koi fish.	United S		VA0001		~~~~~~~~~~~		Services.	
Kerala.	United S	**********	VA0001				Services,	
Impressionism.	United S	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001		***********	00000000000	Services,	************
Five-O.	United S		VA0001		*************		Services,	
Jennifer.	United S	*******	VA0001	************		*****	Services,	*****
Jewel.	United S	*************************************	VA0001	***************************************	**********************		Services,	
Julie.	United S	~~~~~~~~~~~~	VA0001	***********	**********	*******	Services.	*******
Kai Kai.	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA0001		**********	******	Services,	anni anni anni
Kenya.	United S		VA0001				Services,	
Kingdom.	United S	*****************	VA0001	*************	**************	**********	Services,	***********
Leela.	United S	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001		0000000000000000000	20000000000	Services,	00000000000000000
Libre.	United S		VA0001			***********	Services,	
Long life.	United S	******	VA0001	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	00000000000000	Services.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Lotus.	United S		VA0001		**********	cccccccccccc	Services,	coccccccccccccc
Manas.	United S	0000000000000000000	VA0001	*************	0000000000000000000	******	Services,	99999999999999
Ming.	United S	******	VA0001	***********	minimum in	minimini	Services,	www.www.
Mirage.	United S	~~~~~~~~~	VA0001	**********		***********	Services.	
Mola.	United S	********	VA0001	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~		Services,	
Mumbai lace.	United S		VA0001	anamanamanamanaman		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	
					<b>.</b>			

Nuñafi	Nautilus.	United States	VA0001193608	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Origani: no. 1.         United States v. A00001193610         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 105484           Osaka         United States v. A00001193612         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 105484           Osaka         United States v. A00001193612         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Pagoda: no. 2.         United States v. A00001193613         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Palmetto: no. 1.         United States v. A00001193615         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Palmetto: no. 1.         United States v. A00001193616         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Palmetto: no. 2.         United States v. A00001193616         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Paris friends.         United States v. A00001193616         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Paris friends.         United States v. A00001193616         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Peacock         United States v. A00001193620         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Pompeii         United States v. A00001193621         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Variangs.         United States v. A00001193622         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Writings.         United States v. A00001194478         Chico's Retail Services, inc. 125494           Writings.         United States v. A00001194478         Chico's	- \$	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	·\$cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc
Origani no. 2         United States         VA0001193611         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pagoda i no. 1         United States         VA0001193613         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pagoda i no. 2         United States         VA0001193614         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pagisley cardigan         United States         VA0001193614         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Palmetto i no. 1         United States         VA0001193616         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Palmetto i no. 2         United States         VA0001193617         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Paris right.         United States         VA0001193619         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Paris right.         United States         VA0001193629         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Peacock         United States         VA0001193620         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Peacock         United States         VA0001193622         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Vempeii.         United States         VA0001193622         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Vempeii.         United States         VA0001193623         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Vempeii.         United States         VA0001194476         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. <tr< th=""><th>\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000</th><th>************************************</th><th></th><th></th></tr<>	\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000	************************************		
Osaka         United States         VA0001193612         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pagoda : no. 1         United States         VA0001193613         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pagoda : no. 2         United States         VA0001193614         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Palistey cardigan         United States         VA0001193615         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Palistel in no. 1         United States         VA0001193617         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Palistel in no. 1         United States         VA0001193618         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Paris friends         United States         VA0001193620         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Persock         United States         VA0001193620         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pempei         United States         VA0001193622         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pompei         United States         VA0001193622         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wintings         United States         VA0001194478         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wintings         United States         VA0001194487         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wild In o. 2         United States         VA0001194480         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Pagoda : no. 1         United States         VA0001193614         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pagoda : no. 2         United States         VA0001193614         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Palmetto : no. 1         United States         VA0001193616         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Palmetto : no. 1         United States         VA0001193616         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pairs friends.         United States         VA0001193616         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Paris friends.         United States         VA0001193616         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Paris friends.         United States         VA0001193620         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Peacock         United States         VA0001193621         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Peables.         United States         VA0001193622         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wintings.         United States         VA000119478         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wintings.         United States         VA0001194478         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wildi : no. 2         United States         VA0001194480         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versalles.         United States         VA0001194481         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		************************************	***************************************	
Pagoda . no. 2.         United States VA0001193614         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Palinetic : no. 1         United States VA0001193616         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Palinetic : no. 1         United States VA0001193616         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Palinetic : no. 1         United States VA0001193617         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Paris fight         United States VA0001193620         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail S	Pagoda : no. 1.		*****************	
Paisbey cardigan.         United States         VA0001193618         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Palmetto : no. 1           Palmetto : no. 2         United States         VA0001193618         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pairs fineds.           Paris fineds.         United States         VA0001193619         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pairs finght.           Peacock.         United States         VA0001193629         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pebbles.           Peacock.         United States         VA0001193629         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pebbles.           Pompoil.         United States         VA0001193622         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pebbles.           Pompoil.         United States         VA0001193623         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. World States.           Windings.         United States         VA000119478         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. World States.           Windings.         United States         VA0001194478         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles.           Versailles.         United States         VA0001194480         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles.           Versailles.         United States         VA0001194483         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles.           Verbet sonata         United States         VA0001194483         Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services		***************************************		\$22200000000000000000000000000000000000
Palmetto no. 2         United States         VA0001193618         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Paris friends.         United States         VA0001193619         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Paris night.         United States         VA0001193620         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Peacock.         United States         VA0001193621         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pebbles.         United States         VA0001193622         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pompoil.         United States         VA0001193622         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Windings.         United States         VA0001194478         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Windings.         United States         VA0001194479         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Windic no. 2         United States         VA0001194481         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versailles.         United States         VA0001194482         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versailles.         United States         VA0001194482         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versailles.         United States         VA0001194484         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versailles.         United States         VA0001194485         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		United States	VA0001193615	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paris riends United States VA0001193618 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Peris night United States VA0001193620 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pebbles, United States VA0001193621 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pebbles, United States VA0001193622 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pomppeil. United States VA0001193623 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vindings. United States VA0001194478 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Windings. United States VA0001194478 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Windings. United States VA0001194479 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Windings. United States VA0001194480 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Windinge United States VA0001194480 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles. United States VA0001194480 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles. United States VA0001194482 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles. United States VA0001194482 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194484 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ch	Palmetto : no. 1.	United States	VA0001193616	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Parts night.  United States VA0001193619 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Peacock.  United States VA0001193620 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pompeil United States VA0001193621 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pompeil United States VA0001193622 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Singapore.  United States VA0001193623 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Writings.  United States VA0001194478 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Writings.  United States VA0001194479 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Writings.  United States VA0001194479 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Writinge.  United States VA0001194480 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vintage.  United States VA0001194481 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vintage.  United States VA0001194482 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles  United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles  United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Verver sonata.  United States VA0001194484 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transpullity.  United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transpullity.  United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Standial United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil.  United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray.  United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray.  United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray.  United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chica's Retail Services, Inc. Chica's Retail Services, Inc. Chica's Retail Services, Inc. Chica's Re	Palmetto : no. 2.	United States	VA0001193617	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Peacock. United States VA0001193620 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pompeii. United States VA0001193621 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pompeii. United States VA0001193622 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Singapore. United States VA0001193623 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Windings. United States VA0001194478 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Woodblock United States VA0001194479 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Woodblock United States VA0001194479 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Windinge. United States VA0001194480 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vinlage. United States VA0001194480 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vinlage. United States VA0001194482 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vinlage. United States VA0001194482 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vinlage. United States VA0001194482 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transpullity. United States VA0001194484 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transpullity. United States VA0001194484 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transpullity. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transpullity. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tabletian garden. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash. United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash. United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chica's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chica's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Ret	Paris friends.	United States	VA0001193618	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pebbles United States VA0001193622 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Singapore. United States VA0001193622 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Singapore. United States VA000119478 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Writings. United States VA0001194478 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Writings. United States VA0001194478 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild: no. 2. United States VA0001194480 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild: no. 2. United States VA0001194481 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vinage United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Velvet sonata. United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Velvet sonata. United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Velvet sonata. United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet sonata. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet sonata. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet sonata. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valvet States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services	- X <del></del>	***********************************		
Pompei		************		
Singapore         United States         VA0001193623         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Woodblock         United States         VA0001194478         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wild Ino, 2         United States         VA0001194480         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Virlage         United States         VA0001194481         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versailles         United States         VA0001194482         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Velvet sonata.         United States         VA0001194483         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Transition         United States         VA0001194484         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Tranquility         United States         VA0001194485         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Sun dial         United States         VA0001194486         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Stencil.         United States         VA0001194487         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Stencil.         United States         VA0001194488         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray         United States         VA0001194498         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray         United States         VA0001194499         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Solflude         <	- \$cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc	***************************************		000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Writings.         United States         VA0001194478         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Woodblock         United States         VA0001194479         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wild : no. 2         United States         VA0001194481         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versalles         United States         VA0001194482         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versalles         United States         VA0001194483         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Velvet sonata         United States         VA0001194484         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Transpuility         United States         VA0001194486         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Sun dial         United States         VA0001194486         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Stencil         United States         VA0001194487         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Stencil         United States         VA0001194487         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray         United States         VA0001194489         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Splash         United States         VA0001194490         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Solitude         United States         VA0001194490         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Simi         Un			***************************************	
Woodblock         United States         VA0001194479         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Wild: no.2         United States         VA0001194481         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Vinlage         United States         VA0001194482         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versailles         United States         VA0001194482         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Velvet sonata         United States         VA0001194484         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Transition         United States         VA0001194485         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Tranguility         United States         VA0001194486         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Sun dial.         United States         VA0001194487         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Tahitian garden.         United States         VA0001194487         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray         United States         VA0001194489         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray         United States         VA0001194499         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Splash.         United States         VA0001194490         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Splash.         United States         VA0001194490         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Solitude.			***************************************	***************************************
Wild : no. 2.         United States         VA0001194480         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Vintage.         United States         VA000194481         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Versailles.         United States         VA0001194482         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Velvet sonata.         United States         VA0001194483         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Transition.         United States         VA0001194485         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Sun dial.         United States         VA0001194486         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Sun dial.         United States         VA0001194486         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Stencil.         United States         VA0001194488         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray.         United States         VA0001194488         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray.         United States         VA0001194499         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray.         United States         VA0001194491         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray.         United States         VA0001194491         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray.         United States         VA0001194491         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Spray.         Un		*************************************		
Vintage United States VA0001194481 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles. United States VA0001194482 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Velvet sonata. United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194484 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tahitlan garden. United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkie Jacquard. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkie Jacquard. United States VA0001196199 Chico'		***********************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************
Versailles United States VA0001194482 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Velvel sonata. United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194484 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tranquility. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun dial. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid States VA0001190190 Chico's	-3			
Velvet sonata United States VA0001194483 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Transition. United States VA0001194484 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun dial. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun dial. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tahitian garden. United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash. United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong United States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chica dude. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chica United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chica United States VA0001196187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crickle United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crickle Jacquard. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle Jacquard. United States VA0001197709 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001197709 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA00011902211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202210 Chico'			***************************************	
Transition. United States VA0001194484 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tranquility. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun dial. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tahitian garden. United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash. United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Slimi. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong. United States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid. United States VA0001196187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid. United States VA000119779 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid States VA000119779 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid States VA000119779 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinchid States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mummy	- \$111111111111111111111111111111111111		*************************************	
Tranquility. United States VA0001194485 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun dial. United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tahitlan garden. United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong. United States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Required States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194495 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pop art United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA000119499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA00011902211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Reta	- <u>Noncontrational Contration (Contration Contration Co</u>		***************************************	
Sun dial.  United States VA0001194486 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tahitilan garden.  United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil.  United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray.  United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash.  United States VA0001194490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude.  United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude.  United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi.  United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong.  United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace.  United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace.  United States VA0001194495 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat.  United States VA0001194495 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess.  United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks.  United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess.  United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess.  United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude.  United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude.  United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design.  United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design.  United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid.  United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid.  United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Drico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA000119770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard.  United States VA000119770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard.  United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States V		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ANNANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANA	***************************************
Tahitlan garden. United States VA0001194487 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stencil. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Splash. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong. United States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194495 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fem. United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crehid. United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Boogle. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crehid States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA000119770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001204063 Chico		*************************************	***************************************	
Stencil. United States VA0001194488 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194489 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spray. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong. United States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shui tong. United States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194495 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rios. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pop art. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fem. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tea time. United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tea time. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tea time. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zinnia. United States VA000119779 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA000119779 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA000119779 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle Jacquard. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle Jacquard. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle Jacquard. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle Jacquard. United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle Jacquard. United States VA0001202215 Chico's Ret		*************	***************************************	
Spray.         United States         VA0001194489         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Splash.         United States         VA0001194490         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Solitude.         United States         VA0001194491         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Simi.         United States         VA0001194492         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Shui tong.         United States         VA0001194493         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Sequin lace.         United States         VA0001194494         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Romanoff coat.         United States         VA0001194496         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Rios.         United States         VA0001194496         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Rec rocks.         United States         VA0001194497         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Recess.         United States         VA0001194498         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           China dude.         United States         VA0001194498         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           China dude.         United States         VA0001196186         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Fem.         United States         VA0001196186         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Grace design.			***************************************	
Splash.         United States         VA0001194490         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Solitude.         United States         VA0001194491         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Simi.         United States         VA0001194492         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Shui tong.         United States         VA0001194493         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Sequin lace.         United States         VA0001194494         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Romanoff coat.         United States         VA0001194495         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Rios.         United States         VA0001194496         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Red rocks.         United States         VA0001194498         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Recess.         United States         VA0001194498         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pop art.         United States         VA0001196185         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           China dude.         United States         VA0001196185         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Grace design.         United States         VA0001196186         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Grace design.         United States         VA0001196189         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Orchid.	- \$			
Solitude. United States VA0001194491 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Simi. United States VA0001194492 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shul tong. United States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194495 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rios. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchina dude. United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Perm. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Drace design. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Boogie. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zinnia. United States VA0001197769 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mummy. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mummy. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sprinkle, United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sprinkle, United States VA0001202616 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity United States VA000120366 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA000120366 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity United States VA000120366 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	
Shui tong United States VA0001194493 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sequin lace. United States VA0001194494 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romanoff coat. United States VA0001194495 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rios. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pop art. United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crchid. United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tea time. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Boogie. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001197769 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mommy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mommy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mommy. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sprinkle. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sprinkle. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sprinkle. United States VA000120366 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solstice United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		United States	VA0001194491	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sequin lace.         United States         VA0001194494         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Romanoff coat.         United States         VA0001194495         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Rios.         United States         VA0001194496         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Red rocks.         United States         VA0001194497         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Recess.         United States         VA0001194498         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pop art.         United States         VA0001194499         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           China dude.         United States         VA0001196185         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Fern.         United States         VA0001196186         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Grace design.         United States         VA0001196188         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Orchid.         United States         VA0001196188         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Tea time.         United States         VA0001196188         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Boogle.         United States         VA0001196189         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Pesce.         United States         VA0001196199         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Crinkle jacquard.	Simi.	United States	VA0001194492	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Romanoff coat.  Romanoff coat.  United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Red rocks.  United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Red rocks.  United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Recess.  United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Red Recess.  United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  China dude.  United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Fem.  United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Grace design.  United States VA0001196187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Orchid.  United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Tea time.  United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Boogle.  United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Boogle.  United States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Pesce.  United States VA0001197769 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Crinkle jacquard.  United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Crinkle jacquard.  United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  United States VA0001202210 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mommy.  United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Sprinkle.  United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity  United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity  United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity  United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity  United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity  United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Solstice.  United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Shui tong.	United States	VA0001194493	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rios. United States VA0001194496 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Red rocks. United States VA0001194497 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Recess. United States VA0001194498 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pop art United States VA0001194499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. China dude. United States VA0001196185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fem. United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grace design. United States VA0001196187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orchid United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tea time. United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Boogle. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zinnia. United States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zinnia. United States VA0001197769 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202210 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mommy. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mummy. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mummy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity. United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity. United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solstice. United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solstice. United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		**************		
Red rocksUnited StatesVA0001194497Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Recess.United StatesVA0001194498Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pop artUnited StatesVA0001194499Chico's Retail Services, Inc.China dude.United StatesVA0001196185Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Fem.United StatesVA0001196186Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Grace design.United StatesVA0001196187Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Orchid.United StatesVA0001196188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tea time.United StatesVA0001196189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Boogle.United StatesVA0001196190Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Zinnia.United StatesVA0001197769Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pesce.United StatesVA0001197770Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Crinkle jacquard.United StatesVA0001202210Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Lily pad.United StatesVA0001202211Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mommy.United StatesVA0001202212Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mummy.United StatesVA0001202212Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vanity.United StatesVA0001202214Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vanity.United StatesVA0001202214Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Solstice.United StatesVA0001204062Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Paseo.United StatesVA0001204062Chico's Retail Services, Inc. <th>_}&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</th>	_}>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Recess.United StatesVA0001194498Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pop art.United StatesVA0001194499Chico's Retail Services, Inc.China dude.United StatesVA0001196185Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Fem.United StatesVA0001196186Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Grace design.United StatesVA0001196187Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Orchid.United StatesVA0001196188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tea time.United StatesVA0001196189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Boogle.United StatesVA0001196190Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Zinnia.United StatesVA0001197769Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pesce.United StatesVA0001197770Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Crinkle jacquard.United StatesVA0001202210Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Lily pad.United StatesVA0001202211Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mommy.United StatesVA0001202212Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mummy.United StatesVA0001202212Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sprinkle.United StatesVA0001202214Chico's Retail Services, Inc.VanityUnited StatesVA0001203566Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Solstice.United StatesVA0001204062Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Paseo.United StatesVA0001204063Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	_ }			
Pop art.United StatesVA0001194499Chico's Retail Services, Inc.China dude.United StatesVA0001196185Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Ferm.United StatesVA0001196186Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Grace design.United StatesVA0001196187Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Orchid.United StatesVA0001196188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tea time.United StatesVA0001196189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Boogle.United StatesVA0001197769Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Zinnia.United StatesVA0001197770Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pesce.United StatesVA0001197770Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Crinkle jacquard.United StatesVA0001202210Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Lily pad.United StatesVA0001202211Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mommy.United StatesVA0001202212Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mummy.United StatesVA0001202213Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sprinkle.United StatesVA0001202214Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vanity.United StatesVA0001202215Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Solstice.United StatesVA0001203566Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Paseo.United StatesVA0001204062Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
China dude.United StatesVA0001196185Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Fern.United StatesVA0001196186Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Grace design.United StatesVA0001196187Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Orchid.United StatesVA0001196188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tea time.United StatesVA0001196189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Boogie.United StatesVA0001196190Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Zinnia.United StatesVA0001197769Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pesce.United StatesVA0001197770Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Crinkle jacquard.United StatesVA0001202210Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Lily pad.United StatesVA0001202211Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mommy.United StatesVA0001202212Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mummy.United StatesVA0001202213Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sprinkle.United StatesVA0001202214Chico's Retail Services, Inc.VanityUnited StatesVA0001202215Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheer stroke]United StatesVA0001203566Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Solstice.United StatesVA0001204062Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Paseo.United StatesVA0001204063Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Fern.  United States VA0001196186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Grace design.  United States VA0001196187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Orchid.  United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Tea time.  United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Boogie.  United States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Zinnia.  United States VA0001197769 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Pesce.  United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Crinkle jacquard.  United States VA0001202210 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Lily pad.  United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mommy.  United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mummy.  United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Sprinkle.  United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Solstice.  United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Solstice.  United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Va	- Noncontraction			\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000
Grace design.  United States VA0001196187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Orchid.  United States VA0001196188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Tea time.  United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Boogie.  United States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Zinnia.  United States VA0001197769 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Pesce.  United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Crinkle jacquard.  United States VA0001202210 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Lily pad.  United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mommy.  United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mummy.  United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Sprinkle.  United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity.  United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  [Sheer stroke]  United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Paseo.  United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	<u> </u>	************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	
OrchidUnited StatesVA0001196188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tea time.United StatesVA0001196189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Boogie.United StatesVA0001196190Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Zinnia.United StatesVA0001197769Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pesce.United StatesVA0001197770Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Crinkle jacquard.United StatesVA0001202210Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Lily pad.United StatesVA0001202211Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mommy.United StatesVA0001202212Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mummy.United StatesVA0001202213Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sprinkle.United StatesVA0001202214Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vanity.United StatesVA0001202215Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Sheer stroke]United StatesVA0001203566Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Solstice.United StatesVA0001204062Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Paseo.United StatesVA0001204063Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- Automatical Control of the Control	***************************************		
Tea time. United States VA0001196189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Boogie United States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Zinnia. United States VA0001197769 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Pesce. United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202210 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Lily pad United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mommy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mummy. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Sprinkle. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity. United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity. United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  [Sheer stroke] United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Solstice United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Paseo. United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- X000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Boogie United States VA0001196190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zinnia. United States VA0001197769 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pesce United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202210 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lily pad United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mommy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mummy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sprinkle. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Sheer stroke] United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solstice. United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Paseo. United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			······	
Zinnia.United StatesVA0001197769Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pesce.United StatesVA0001197770Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Crinkle jacquard.United StatesVA0001202210Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Lily padUnited StatesVA0001202211Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mommy.United StatesVA0001202212Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mummy.United StatesVA0001202213Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sprinkle.United StatesVA0001202214Chico's Retail Services, Inc.VanityUnited StatesVA0001202215Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Sheer stroke]United StatesVA0001203566Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Solstice.United StatesVA0001204062Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Paseo.United StatesVA0001204063Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Pesce United States VA0001197770 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202210 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lily pad United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mommy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mummy. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sprinkle. United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Sheer stroke] United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solstice. United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Paseo. United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- }	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	
Crinkle jacquard. United States VA0001202210 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lily pad. United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mommy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mummy. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sprinkle. United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanity United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Sheer stroke] United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solstice. United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Paseo. United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		*************		
Lily pad United States VA0001202211 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mommy. United States VA0001202212 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Mummy. United States VA0001202213 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Sprinkle. United States VA0001202214 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Vanity United States VA0001202215 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  [Sheer stroke] United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Solstice. United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.  Paseo. United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				- 0.00000000000000000000000000000000000
Mommy.       United States       VA0001202212       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Mummy.       United States       VA0001202213       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Sprinkle.       United States       VA0001202214       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Vanity.       United States       VA0001202215       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         [Sheer stroke]       United States       VA0001203566       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Solstice.       United States       VA0001204062       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Paseo.       United States       VA0001204063       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- \$111111111111111111111111111111111111	**************	*******************	***************************************
Mummy.       United States       VA0001202213       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Sprinkle.       United States       VA0001202214       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Vanity       United States       VA0001202215       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         [Sheer stroke]       United States       VA0001203566       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Solstice.       United States       VA0001204062       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Paseo.       United States       VA0001204063       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	**************************************			. \$2000000000000000000000000000000000000
Sprinkle.       United States       VA0001202214       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Vanity       United States       VA0001202215       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         [Sheer stroke]       United States       VA0001203566       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Solstice.       United States       VA0001204062       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.         Paseo.       United States       VA0001204063       Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000	**********	***************************************	***************************************
[Sheer stroke] United States VA0001203566 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Solstice. United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Paseo. United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Sprinkle.	United States	VA0001202214	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Solstice. United States VA0001204062 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Paseo. United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Vanity	United States	VA0001202215	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paseo. United States VA0001204063 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	[Sheer stroke]	United States	VA0001203566	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Solstice.	***************************************	VA0001204062	**************************************
New tribe. United States VA0001204064 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	- \$	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	033333333333333333333333333333333333333	aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		***************************************
Flower burst. United States VA0001204065 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Flower burst.	United States	VA0001204065	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Family.	United :	States	VA000'	1204066	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Circuit.	United	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***********	1204067	~~~~~~~~~~		Services,	~~~~~~~~~~
Brio.	United	>>>>>>>>>>	*******	1204068	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	**********	Services,	000000000000000000000
Birdie.	United			1204069	***********		Services,	
Bimini.	United			1204070			Services.	
Elements.	United	anna ann an ann an an an an an an an an	ininini inini	1204327	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ininininini	Services.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Tribe.	United			1204328			Services,	
Tokyo Rose.	United	***************	**********	1204329		*************	Services,	
	United	******************	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	1204329		***********	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Surrey.								
Seaside.	United	***************	******	1204331	******	******	Services,	******
Sendai.	United	*****************************	****************	1204332	······································	occidentació con contraction de la contraction d	Services,	*************
Sketch.	United	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	******	1204333	******	*********	Services,	******
Mood	United	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii		1204334		**********	Services,	
Lilly II.	United			1204335			Services,	
Gypsy	United			1204336			Services,	
Hibiscus.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000000	1204337	***************************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
House party.	United:		*********	1204338	***********		Services,	************
Jacks.	United	*******	***********	1204339	*****	******	Services,	
Keyoto.	United:			1204340		· coccoccicciccic	Services,	
Jubilee.	United :	**************		1204341	***********		Services,	***********
Glee.	United			1204342		vivivivivi	Services,	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
Bargello.	United	States	VA0001	1204343	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Beach block	United:	States	VA0001	1204344	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Bongo.	United :	States	VA0001	1204345	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Chimera.	United:	States	VA0001	1204346	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Clyde.	United :	States	VA0001	1204347	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Dreamscape.	United:	States	VA000'	1204348	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Aphrodite]	United	States	VA0001	1204349	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Serena : no. 1109990.	United	States	VA0001	1204957	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Golden times]	United	States	VA0001	1205233	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Ono]	United	States	VA000'	1205234	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Bento]	United	States	VA0001	1205235	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Posy]	United	States	VA0001	1206214	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Blue fever.	United	States	VA0007	1208035	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Buttercup.	United:	States	VA000	1208036	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Cheers.	United		VA0001	1208037		amminimi	Services,	
Coney.	United	***************************************	VA000'	1208038			Services.	~~~~~~~~~
Culture.	United	States	VA0001	1208039	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Fern box.	United			1208040			Services.	
Golden flower.	United	********	*******	1208041			Services,	
Innocence.	United		*********	1208042		***********	Services,	
Iris.	United			1208043		***********	Services,	
Kaede.	United	aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa	*************	1208044	***************	0000000000000000	Services.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Music.	United		***********	1208045	coccccccccccccc	coccecceccecc	Services,	eccessore cereces
Musings I.	United	******	~~~~~~~~	1208046		**********	Services,	
Mystery.	United	***********	*******	1208047	mmmmmmmm	STATES OF THE ST	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Nite nite.	United			1208048	***********	******	Services,	***********
Pond.	United	*************		1208040 1208049		**********	Services,	
Stamp II.	United		******************	1208050	*****************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	****************
Swirl II.	United		************	1208050	************	**********	Services,	*************
Tranquil.	United	************	2222222222222222	1208051	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	*****	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Power.	United		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	1206052 1208053		***************************************	Services,	***************************************
3	United	***********		1208053 1208054	********	000000000000000	Services,	**************
Rooftop.	*******		************		mmmmmmm	minimini		
Gazelle necklace.	United			1208055	*************		Services,	****************
Slick lizard pin	United :	*********	~~~~~~~~~~~~	1208056	~~~~~~~~~	**********	Services,	*************
CONTRACT FACALT	Linited :	Sares	VALIDITY.	1208057	CHICO'S	Retail	Services,	inc.
Patra belt.  Layered circles-sterling silver.	United	******************	******	1210734	************	2000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000

<i></i>	***************************************		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
[Abstract]	United States	VA0001210988	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Exotic.	United States	VA0001210989	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Floral luna]	United States	VA0001210990	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Mambo]	United States	VA0001210991	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Inca]	United States	VA0001210992	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Zuma]	United States	VA0001210993	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Windsong]	United States	VA0001210994	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Tropique]	United States	VA0001210995	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Trinidad]	United States	VA0001210996	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
<u> </u>	United States	VA0001210997	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Tiger lily]		***************************************	***************************************
[Shamona chop shawl]	United States	VA0001210998	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Pharaoh]	United States	VA0001210999	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Perennial]	United States	VA0001211000	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Oak floral]	United States	VA0001211001	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Milano]	United States	VA0001211002	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Ch-Ching]	United States	VA0001211003	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Chanting]	United States	VA0001211004	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[China village]	United States	VA0001211005	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[China times]	United States	VA0001211006	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chico's.	United States	VA0001211007	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Chama]	United States	VA0001211008	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Bouquet]	United States	VA0001211009	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Charisma.	United States	VA0001211990	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chelsea floral.	United States	VA0001211991	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Maya.	United States	VA0001211992	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Photo op.	United States	VA0001211993	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Canton.	United States	VA0001212038	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Sublime necklace]	United States	VA0001212039	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Taos totem.	United States	VA0001212039 VA0001212040	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
- Lancian and the Control of the Con	***********	*******************	***************************************
[Tres necklace]	United States	VA0001212041	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Voyager necklace]	United States	VA0001212042	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Willow.	United States	VA0001212043	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Primo.	United States	VA0001212044	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Red fantasia.	United States	VA0001212045	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Ringling necklace]	United States	VA0001212046	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Roman squares necklace]	United States	VA0001212047	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Royal majesty necklace]	United States	VA0001212048	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Rusk bracelet]	United States	VA0001212049	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Rustic moon necklace]	United States	VA0001212050	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Silver canyon necklace]	United States	VA0001212051	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Gillreath bracelet]	United States	VA0001212052	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Joyful dragon.	United States	VA0001212053	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Labret.	United States	VA0001212054	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ling.	United States	VA0001212055	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Malay bracelet]	United States	VA0001212056	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Manzanillo	United States	VA0001212057	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Mountainside necklace]	United States	VA0001212058	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Oasis necklace]	United States	VA0001212059	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Phoenix.	United States	VA0001212039 VA0001212060	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Canyon road necklace]	United States	VA0001212000 VA0001212061	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
- 9.2000000020000000000000000000000000000	United States	VA0001212061 VA0001212062	***************************************
[Carmela necklace]			Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Creole necklace]	United States	VA0001212063	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Dynamic necklace]	United States	VA0001212064	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dynasty.	United States	VA0001212065	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fairytale.	United States	VA0001212066	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fire Island.	United States	VA0001212067	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flourish.	United States	VA0001212068	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

[Gallery gecko necklace] United States VA0001212070 Chico's Retail Services, I Chico's.  Artista. United States VA0001212071 Chico's Retail Services, I Bargello. United States VA0001212072 Chico's Retail Services, I Bayou. United States VA0001212073 Chico's Retail Services, I [Beaded zing necklace] United States VA0001212074 Chico's Retail Services, I [Brendan necklace] United States VA0001212074 Chico's Retail Services, I [Brendan necklace] United States VA0001212075 Chico's Retail Services, I [Brendan necklace] United States VA0001212075 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle watch. United States VA0001212076 Chico's Retail Services, I Lace jungle. United States VA0001212236 Chico's Retail Services, I Kite. United States VA0001212237 Chico's Retail Services, I Kite. United States VA0001212238 Chico's Retail Services, I Madrid. United States VA0001212239 Chico's Retail Services, I Miso. United States VA0001212240 Chico's Retail Services, I Kachina cardigan. United States VA0001212241 Chico's Retail Services, I Leopard sheer. United States VA0001212242 Chico's Retail Services, I United States VA0001212244 Chico's Retail Services, I United States VA0001212245 Chico's Re	nc.
Artista. United States VA0001212071 Chico's Retail Services, I Bargello. United States VA0001212072 Chico's Retail Services, I Bayou. United States VA0001212073 Chico's Retail Services, I [Beaded zing necklace] United States VA0001212074 Chico's Retail Services, I [Brendan necklace] United States VA0001212075 Chico's Retail Services, I Cafe ole. United States VA0001212076 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle watch. United States VA0001212076 Chico's Retail Services, I Lace jungle. United States VA0001212236 Chico's Retail Services, I Koi denim. United States VA0001212237 Chico's Retail Services, I Kite. United States VA0001212238 Chico's Retail Services, I Madrid. United States VA0001212239 Chico's Retail Services, I Miso. United States VA0001212240 Chico's Retail Services, I Kachina cardigan United States VA0001212241 Chico's Retail Services, I Leopard sheer. United States VA0001212243 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle. United States VA0001212244 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle. United States VA0001212244 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle.	nc.
Bargello.United StatesVA0001212072Chico's Retail Services, IBayou.United StatesVA0001212073Chico's Retail Services, I[Beaded zing necklace]United StatesVA0001212074Chico's Retail Services, I[Brendan necklace]United StatesVA0001212075Chico's Retail Services, ICafe ole.United StatesVA0001212076Chico's Retail Services, IJungle watch.United StatesVA0001212236Chico's Retail Services, ILace jungle.United StatesVA0001212237Chico's Retail Services, IKoi denim.United StatesVA0001212238Chico's Retail Services, IKite.United StatesVA0001212239Chico's Retail Services, IMadrid.United StatesVA0001212240Chico's Retail Services, IMiso.United StatesVA0001212241Chico's Retail Services, IKachina cardigan.United StatesVA0001212242Chico's Retail Services, ILeopard sheer.United StatesVA0001212243Chico's Retail Services, IJungle.United StatesVA0001212244Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Bayou United States VA0001212073 Chico's Retail Services, I [Beaded zing necklace] United States VA0001212074 Chico's Retail Services, I [Brendan necklace] United States VA0001212075 Chico's Retail Services, I Cafe ole. United States VA0001212076 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle watch. United States VA0001212236 Chico's Retail Services, I Lace jungle. United States VA0001212237 Chico's Retail Services, I Koi denim United States VA0001212237 Chico's Retail Services, I Kite. United States VA0001212238 Chico's Retail Services, I Madrid. United States VA0001212239 Chico's Retail Services, I Miso. United States VA0001212240 Chico's Retail Services, I Kachina cardigan. United States VA0001212241 Chico's Retail Services, I Leopard sheer. United States VA0001212243 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle. United States VA0001212244 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
[Beaded zing necklace] United States VA0001212074 Chico's Retail Services, I [Brendan necklace] United States VA0001212075 Chico's Retail Services, I Cafe ole. United States VA0001212076 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle watch. United States VA0001212236 Chico's Retail Services, I Lace jungle. United States VA0001212237 Chico's Retail Services, I Koi denim. United States VA0001212238 Chico's Retail Services, I Kite. United States VA0001212238 Chico's Retail Services, I Madrid. United States VA0001212239 Chico's Retail Services, I Miso. United States VA0001212240 Chico's Retail Services, I Kachina cardigan. United States VA0001212241 Chico's Retail Services, I Leopard sheer. United States VA0001212242 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle. United States VA0001212244 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc.
[Brendan necklace] United States VA0001212075 Chico's Retail Services, I Cafe ole.  Jungle watch.  Lace jungle.  United States VA0001212236 Chico's Retail Services, I Chico's Retail Services, I United States VA0001212237 Chico's Retail Services, I United States Chico's Retail Services, I United States Chico's Retail Services, I Chico's Retail Services, I United States Chico's Retail Services, I Chico's Retail Services, I United States Chico's Retail Services, I Chico's Retail Services,	nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc.
Cafe ole.  United States VA0001212076 Chico's Retail Services, I United States VA0001212236 Chico's Retail Services, I Lace jungle.  United States VA0001212237 Chico's Retail Services, I Koi denim United States VA0001212238 Chico's Retail Services, I Kite.  United States VA0001212239 Chico's Retail Services, I Wadrid.  United States VA0001212240 Chico's Retail Services, I Wiso.  United States VA0001212241 Chico's Retail Services, I Wachina cardigan.  United States VA0001212242 Chico's Retail Services, I United States VA0001212243 Chico's Retail Services, I United States VA0001212243 Chico's Retail Services, I United States VA0001212244 Chico's Retail Services, I United States VA000121224	nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc.
Jungle watch.United StatesVA0001212236Chico's Retail Services, ILace jungle.United StatesVA0001212237Chico's Retail Services, IKoi denim.United StatesVA0001212238Chico's Retail Services, IKite.United StatesVA0001212239Chico's Retail Services, IMadrid.United StatesVA0001212240Chico's Retail Services, IMiso.United StatesVA0001212241Chico's Retail Services, IKachina cardigan.United StatesVA0001212242Chico's Retail Services, ILeopard sheer.United StatesVA0001212243Chico's Retail Services, IJungle.United StatesVA0001212244Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc.
Lace jungle.United StatesVA0001212237Chico's Retail Services, IKoi denim.United StatesVA0001212238Chico's Retail Services, IKite.United StatesVA0001212239Chico's Retail Services, IMadrid.United StatesVA0001212240Chico's Retail Services, IMiso.United StatesVA0001212241Chico's Retail Services, IKachina cardigan.United StatesVA0001212242Chico's Retail Services, ILeopard sheer.United StatesVA0001212243Chico's Retail Services, IJungle.United StatesVA0001212244Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc.
Koi denimUnited StatesVA0001212238Chico's Retail Services, IKite.United StatesVA0001212239Chico's Retail Services, IMadrid.United StatesVA0001212240Chico's Retail Services, IMiso.United StatesVA0001212241Chico's Retail Services, IKachina cardiganUnited StatesVA0001212242Chico's Retail Services, ILeopard sheer.United StatesVA0001212243Chico's Retail Services, IJungle.United StatesVA0001212244Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc. nc. nc. nc. nc.
Kite.United StatesVA0001212239Chico's Retail Services, IMadrid.United StatesVA0001212240Chico's Retail Services, IMiso.United StatesVA0001212241Chico's Retail Services, IKachina cardigan.United StatesVA0001212242Chico's Retail Services, ILeopard sheer.United StatesVA0001212243Chico's Retail Services, IJungle.United StatesVA0001212244Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc nc. nc. nc.
Madrid.United StatesVA0001212240Chico's Retail Services, IMiso.United StatesVA0001212241Chico's Retail Services, IKachina cardigan.United StatesVA0001212242Chico's Retail Services, ILeopard sheer.United StatesVA0001212243Chico's Retail Services, IJungle.United StatesVA0001212244Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc. nc. nc. nc.
Miso.United StatesVA0001212241Chico's Retail Services, IKachina cardigan.United StatesVA0001212242Chico's Retail Services, ILeopard sheer.United StatesVA0001212243Chico's Retail Services, IJungle.United StatesVA0001212244Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc. nc. nc.
Kachina cardigan.United StatesVA0001212242Chico's Retail Services, ILeopard sheer.United StatesVA0001212243Chico's Retail Services, IJungle.United StatesVA0001212244Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc. nc.
Leopard sheer. United States VA0001212243 Chico's Retail Services, I Jungle. United States VA0001212244 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc. nc.
Jungle. United States VA0001212244 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
	********
y Third Times Tract I The Times The Times Tim	HU.
Pisces. United States VA0001212246 Chico's Retail Services, I	
Plum flower. United States VA0001212247 Chico's Retail Services, I	cocceccio
Moonstruck. United States VA0001213115 Chico's Retail Services, I	~~~~~~~~
Jakarta cardigan. United States VA0001213964 Chico's Retail Services, I	inininininini
Jacob's garden. United States VA0001213965 Chico's Retail Services, I	
Isle. United States VA0001213966 Chico's Retail Services, I	
Haiku I. United States VA0001213967 Chico's Retail Services, I	····
Goddess. United States VA0001213968 Chico's Retail Services, I	
Glass plaid. United States VA0001213969 Chico's Retail Services, I	******
Empress dynasty. United States VA0001213970 Chico's Retail Services, I	
Flora I. United States VA0001213971 Chico's Retail Services, I	*******
Cyprus. United States VA0001213972 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Woodland. United States VA0001214005 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Windmill. United States VA0001214006 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Wild. United States VA0001214007 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Venus. United States VA0001214008 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Trivet. United States VA0001214009 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Tossed. United States VA0001214010 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Tic tac toe II. United States VA0001214011 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Tic tac toe I. United States VA0001214012 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Theodora United States VA0001214013 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Spectrum. United States VA0001214014 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Spectrum. United States VA0001214015 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Scribble. United States VA0001214016 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Redwood. United States VA0001214017 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Yoko. United States VA0001214018 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Zen. United States VA0001214019 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Totem fringe belt. United States VA0001214020 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Chariot. United States VA0001214021 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Stamp. United States VA0001214022 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.
Mesa. United States VA0001214023 Chico's Retail Services, I	
Celtic. United States VA0001214024 Chico's Retail Services, I	000000000000000000
Gold vine. United States VA0001214703 Chico's Retail Services, I	cocceccocccccc
Pottery. United States VA0001214704 Chico's Retail Services, I	>>>>>>
Market day. United States VA0001214705 Chico's Retail Services, I	ammaninin
Ivan. United States VA0001214706 Chico's Retail Services, I	
Balan. United States VA0001216776 Chico's Retail Services, I	
Jigsaw. United States VA0001216777 Chico's Retail Services, I	oncommon of
Temple United States VA0001217174 Chico's Retail Services, I	nc.

Trader.	United	States	VA0001	217175	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Tribal II.	United	States	VA0001	217176	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Tribal III.	United	States	VA0001	217177	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Tribal swirt.	United	States		217178	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Pixel.	United	************	************	217179			Services.	Commission of the Commission o
Pueblo.	United	*******	******	217180	******	*****	Services.	*****
Rain print.	United	***************************************	***************	217181		·······	Services,	Summer
Sassy	United	********	*********	217182	**********	*****	Services,	immenen
	United	*******	arren ar	217183  217183	*************	inininini	Services,	**************
Signature II.				***************************************	*******			·~~~~~~
Soiree	United	*****************		217184			Services,	
Maui.	United			217185		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Services,	Summannananananananananananananananananan
Mingle.	United		***********	217186		************	Services,	
Mola II.	United	*****	******	217187			Services,	
Mystique.	United	********************	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	217188	***************************************		Services,	***************************************
Nipah II.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	217189	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	\$00000000000000000
Fucius.	United	***************************************	***********	217190	******	*******	Services,	Secretarion of the secretarion of
Gala.	United	States	VA0001	***********	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Glow.	United	***********	********	217192			Services,	Siring in the second
Hot tropic.	United	States		217193			Services,	
Kauai	United	States	VA0001	217194	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Main sail.	United	States	VA0001	217195	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Fence.	United	States	VA0001	217196	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Fever.	United	States	VA0001	217197	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Filigree.	United	States	VA0001	217198	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Flourish.	United	**********	*************	217199			Services,	
Fowl play.	United			217200	~~~~~~~~~		Services.	······
Animal.	United	******************		217201	************		Services,	************************
Batik lace.	United			217202			Services.	***************************************
Bombay.	United	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		217203			Services,	
Boss.	United	******	******	217204	*****	*****	Services,	
Camelot.	United	*******************	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	217205  217205	******************	.000000000000000	Services,	occeccoccecccocci
Capri II.	United		.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	217206	*****		Services.	······································
Chalk floral.	United		************	217200  217207	******	*******	Services,	Secretario de la constante de
Cherub.	United	*******	******	217208			Services,	***************************************
X:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	*************	*************	~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************		***********	****************	*****************
Chinook.	United			217209			Services,	
Cielo.	United			217210		·······	Services,	
Diva.	United	*******************	*******	217211	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000	Services,	, managamana (
Elise.	United	***************************************		217212	************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	**************************************
Sundown.	United	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	20000000000000000000	217213	0000000000000000000	202020202020202	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Arista.	United	*********	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	218266	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Services,	initiation in the second
Arista.	United	*******	**********	1218267	>>>>>>>>>>>	********	Services,	\$0000000000000000000
Beat.	United	***************************************		218268			Services,	garanananan g
Beauty.	United	States	VA0001	218269	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Brite nite.	United	States	VA0001	218270	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Carli vest.	United	States	VA0001	218271	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Crossbox.	United	States	VA0001	218272	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Ditsy.	United	States	VA0001	218273	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Harvest.	United	States	VA0001	218274	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Haystack.	United		VA0001	218275	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Heiress.	United		~~~~~~~	218276		·····	Services,	terresservers
Madame.	United	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		  218277	**************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Mola Bay.	United			218278			Services,	inamananana i
Pacific.	United			218279			Services,	*************************
PS.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	218280	*******	0000000000000	Services,	announcement
Saloon.	United	***************************************	***************	218281  218281	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000	Services,	***************************************
\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	******	******	20000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000000000	>>>>>>>	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000
1 (0.651)	hattad	Ctatac	(IA)	')1X')X'1	Chinala	CALCAL TO A STATE OF	COMMO	
Tivoli. Zen Park.	United United	mmmmmmmmm	VA0001	218282  218283	arraman arraman	mmmm	Services, Services,	mmmmmi,

Zing.	United States	VA0001218284	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Archaic watch.	United States	VA0001218285	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Black lantern necklace.	United States	VA0001218286	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Celebration bracelet.	United States	VA0001218287	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Enriched watch	United States	VA0001218288	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geisha parasol necklace.	United States	VA0001218289	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Golden time necklace.	United States	VA0001218290	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Heartfelt bracelet.	United States	VA0001218291	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Horizon watch.	United States	VA0001218292	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Impression.	United States	VA0001218293	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mon ami watch.	United States	VA0001218294	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Phantasy necklace.	United States	VA0001218295	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Quazar.	United States	VA0001218296	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shanghai design necklace.	United States	VA0001218297	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spirit watch	United States	VA0001218298	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Time keeper necklace.	United States	VA0001218299	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ylang bracelet.	United States	VA0001218300	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ylang necklace.	United States	VA0001218301	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zen Park necklace.	United States	VA0001218302	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Wisdom]	United States	VA0001218972	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Stroll]	United States	VA0001218973	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Rosita]	United States	VA0001218974	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Era]	United States	VA0001218975	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Busy busy]	United States	VA0001218976	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Angel hair]	United States	VA0001218977	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Acorn plaid]	United States	VA0001218978	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Messages.	United States	VA0001210376 VA0001222478	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Golden coins]	United States	VA0001222484	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Amazon]	United States	VA0001222485	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Bamboo]	United States	VA0001222486	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Block-ade]	United States	VA0001222487	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Frost]	United States	VA0001222488	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Nikoru]	United States	VA0001222489	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Ombre night]	United States	VA0001222490	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Chinnoiserie necklace]	United States	VA0001222491	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Guyenne stone necklace]	United States	VA0001222494	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Golden sands necklace]	United States	VA0001222495	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Japanique necklace]	United States	VA0001222496	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Strength medallion necklace]	United States	VA0001222497	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Visage.	United States	VA0001223385	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tiki II.	United States	VA0001223386	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Divinity.	United States	VA0001223387	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Victoria.	United States	VA0001223632	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropique.	United States	VA0001223633	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Timeless.	United States	VA0001223634	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Egyptian heirloom.	United States	VA0001223635	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Diamond back	United States	VA0001223636	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
China boutique.	United States	VA0001223637	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bellemore.	United States	VA0001223638	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bamboo trellis.	United States	VA0001223639	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Angel heart.	United States	VA0001223640	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
- 0000000000000000000000000000000000000	United States	VA0001223641	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Equality. Floral fringe.	United States	VA0001223641 VA0001223642	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	United States	VA0001223642 VA0001223643	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Orient patch.	United States	VA0001223643 VA0001223644	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bead stripe.	United States United States	VA0001223645	
Bead square.	United States United States	VA0001223755	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ambrosia two.	Omica offics	VAUUU1223133	OTHIGO'S INCIAN OCTVICES, INC.

Ambrosia.	United States	VA0001223756	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aloha,	United States	VA0001223757	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chain stitch.	United States	VA0001223758	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cheetah swirl.	United States	VA0001223759	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cheetah I.	United States	VA0001223760	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flute	United States	VA0001224003	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flutter.	United States	VA0001224004	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ge[c]ko.	United States	VA0001224005	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kilim.	United States	VA0001224006	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wild frontier.	United States	VA0001224007	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rangoli.	United States	VA0001224008	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cascade.	United States	VA0001224009	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rhone.	United States	VA0001224010	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nicky.	United States	VA0001224065	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
North star.	United States	VA0001224066	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mudpie	United States	VA0001224067	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Minuet.	United States	VA0001224068	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Majestic bag	United States	VA0001224069	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Juniper.	United States	VA0001224070	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Greenhouse.	United States	VA0001224071	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fable.	United States	VA0001224072	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dojo.	United States	VA0001224073	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cosmos.	United States	VA0001224074	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Asia scroll Bamboo chop.	United States United States	VA0001224075 VA0001224076	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Blues]	United States	VA0001224076 VA0001224077	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Kowloon necklace]	United States	VA0001224077	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[St. Jacques necklace]	United States	VA0001224079	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Spec 33 watch]	United States	VA0001224080	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Geisha fan pin]	United States	VA0001224081	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Egyptian necklace]	United States	VA0001224082	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Earthstone watch]	United States	VA0001224083	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Tea rose]	United States	VA0001224084	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Swipe]	United States	VA0001224085	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Star]	United States	VA0001224086	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Shield]	United States	VA0001224087	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Rose]	United States	VA0001224088	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Red flower]	United States	VA0001224089	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dried floral.	United States	VA0001226156	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Urchin	United States	VA0001226157	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Senorita.	United States	VA0001226158	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Novelty denim border jacket.	United States	VA0001226159	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lucky.	United States	VA0001226160	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Exotica	United States	VA0001226161	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gem stripe.	United States	VA0001226162	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Angel	United States	VA0001226276	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Line up.	United States	VA0001226277	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Town square	United States	VA0001226278	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Auburned necklace. Coal necklace	United States United States	VA0001226279 VA0001226280	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cognac necklace.	United States	VA0001226281	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Construxion necklace	United States	VA0001226281 VA0001226282	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Crystal acorn necklace.	United States	VA0001220202 VA0001226283	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gai-jin necklace	United States	VA0001220203 VA0001226284	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gladstone necklace.	United States	VA0001220204 VA0001226285	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kalamazu necklace.	United States	VA0001226286	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kenya necklace.	United States	VA0001226287	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	Jintoa Otatoa	., 1000 1220201	2.11000 1 (3.411 001 11000), 1110.

Kimmie necklace.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	226288	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc
Marseilles necklace.	United Stat	**************			~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~	Services,	
Mazatlan necklace.	United Stat	>>>>>>>>>>>>	000000000000000	26290	>>>>>>>>>>	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services.	*******************
Mixed mesh necklace.	United Stat			226291			Services,	
Mountu necklace	United Stat			26292			Services.	
Mumbai necklace.	United Stat	arran arrangan arrang	ininininini	226293	inininininini	minimizi	Services.	
Coco beads necklace.	United Stat			26294			Services.	
Night rain necklace.	United Stat	*************	**********	226295		************	Services,	
Opera necklace	United Stat		000000000000000	26296	******	*********	Services.	******
Orleans necklace.	United Stat			*************			Services,	
Sheila necklace.	United Stat	************	******	26298	******	******	Services,	******
Silver chic necklace.	United Stat		coccicionocici	226299	······	continuous con	Services,	accessores cercosors
St. Armand's necklace.	United Stat	>>>>>>>>>>>>>	00000000000000	*************************	5000000000000000000	00000000000000	Services,	******
Tetris black bracelet.	United Stat	***************************************	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	226301		*********	Services,	***************************************
300000000000000000000000000000000000000	United Stat			26301 26302	***********	********		******
Victorian bracelet	*******************************			***************************************			Services,	************
Begonia.	United Stat	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000	226303	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Kenya watch	United Stat		***********				Services,	
Apparel.	United Stat	***********	000000000000000	*************	*****	*******	Services,	**********
Burnish.	United Stat		accessories (construction)	228815			Services,	
Carousel.	United Stat			*************************			Services,	***********
Corsica	United Stat		***********	228817	************	**********	Services,	***************
Fat Choi.	United Stat				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Services,	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Jaws.	United Stat	*************	**********	228819		************	Services,	***********************
Taimu.	United Stat	******	0000000000000	************************************	.0000000000000000	0000000000000	Services,	
Louvre.	United Stat			28821			Services,	
Louvre.	United Stat	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	202020202020202020202020202020202020		******	Services,	******
Silverado.	United Stat	***************************************	cocceccoccc	228823	***************************************	*************	Services,	*******************
Talk talk.	United Stat	*************	000000000000000	**************	************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	********
Visionary.	United Stat	***************************************	MARKARIAN PARTERS	228825	iniiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	William Committee	Services,	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
Swag watch.	United Stat			228826			Services,	
Salvation.	United Stat	***************************************		29324			Services,	***********
Sunray.	United Stat	*********	00012	229325	************	*****	Services,	*******
Imagine.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229326		************	Services,	
Istanbul.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229327	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Cha cha.	United Stat	tes VA	00012				Services,	
Glisten.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229329	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Geometry.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229330	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Catskill.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229331	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Bead patch	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229332	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Bead art.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229333	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Arabian.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	29345	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Vegas.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229346	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Silver slam necklace.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229347	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Trioni necklace.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	229348	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Crystallique necklace.	United Stat	tes VA	00012	230182	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Creed necklace.	United Stat	*********	*********	230183	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Aerobatics necklace	United Stat			230184	******	**********	Services,	******
Thai.	United Stat			230185			Services,	************
Soul.	United Stat		******	230186	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	*************	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Song.	United Stat	******************	**********	230187	************	**********	Services,	
Pomegranite.	United Stat	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0000000000000000	230188	*****	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	********
Par avion.	United Stat	***************************************	***************	230189			Services,	
Pagoda IV.	United Stat			230190		**********	Services.	************
Olive stripe.	United Stat		*********	230191	************	**********	Services,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Nostalgia.	United Stat	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~	230191		**********	Services,	
\$*************************************	United Stat	*********	***********	230192 230193	~~~~~~~~~~	**********	Services,	
Lady.	United Stat	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000	230193 230194	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	***************
Memo.	Ounca Stat	ico VA	VUUU 12	.50154	UHIGU S	rvetall	OCI VIUUS,	H10.

Midway.	United States	VA0001230195	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kismit.	United States	VA0001230196	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Essence.	United States	VA0001230197	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Day dream.	United States	VA0001230198	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Currents.	United States	VA0001230199	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spec 13 necklace	United States	VA0001233192	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spec 14 necklace.	United States	VA0001233193	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spec 25 necklace.	United States	VA0001233194	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spec 28 watch.	United States	VA0001233195	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spec 6 necklace.	United States	VA0001233196	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Riverbend bracelet.	United States	VA0001233197	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tool box.	United States	VA0001233197	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Peru.	United States	VA0001233199	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asian mist.	United States	VA0001233200	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jacquard.	United States	VA0001233201	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Integrity.	United States	VA0001233202	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Baroque.	United States	VA0001233203	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spec 12 necklace.	United States	VA0001233204	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spec 41 necklace.	United States	VA0001233205	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Night magic necklace.	United States	VA0001233206	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calder bracelet.	United States	VA0001233207	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Angle.	United States	VA0001234252	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Copper floral.	United States	VA0001234253	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cross stitch.	United States	VA0001234254	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Love.	United States	VA0001234255	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Havana]	United States	VA0001234256	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Girls]	United States	VA0001234257	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
African safari.	United States	VA0001234257	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Alias.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	VA0001234259	
- &	United States	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Amazon beads necklace]	United States	VA0001234260	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aja.	United States	VA0001234261	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bristonian.	United States	VA0001234262	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Celebration.	United States	VA0001234263	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chalet.	United States	VA0001234264	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Crop circles necklace]	United States	VA0001234265	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Glamour gecko bracelet]	United States	VA0001234266	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gold rush.	United States	VA0001234267	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Golden tiger.	United States	VA0001234268	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lustrous.	United States	VA0001234269	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Mandalay "E" watch]	United States	VA0001234270	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Providence.	United States	VA0001234271	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Royal wrap necklace]	United States	VA0001234272	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Russian ruby.	United States	VA0001234273	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Suki necklace]	United States	VA0001234274	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tortola.	United States	VA0001234275	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	United States	VA0001234275 VA0001234276	
Victoire	***************************************	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Xian.	United States	VA0001234277	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Amazon II]	United States	VA0001236099	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gopika.	United States	VA0001236100	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hot sun	United States	VA0001236101	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Majorca.	United States	VA0001236102	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Maya mesh	United States	VA0001236103	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Red orchid.	United States	VA0001236104	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Temple star.	United States	VA0001236105	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropic tiki.	United States	VA0001236106	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Archive	United States	VA0001238023	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Etching.	United States	VA0001238024	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
1	211100 010100		230 0 1 101011 000, 1110.

Charm.	United States	VA0001238025	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Firenze II.	United States	VA0001238026	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kona	United States	VA0001238027	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Love sick.	United States	VA0001238028	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Novelty tee	United States	VA0001238029	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Useppa.	United States	VA0001238030	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Yak yak.	United States	VA0001238031	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Heart.	United States	VA0001238224	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Corsage.	United States	VA0001238224 VA0001238411	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Woodblock II.	United States	VA0001239360	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zoo.	United States	VA0001239360 VA0001239361	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Typhoon.	United States	VA0001239362	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Takehei.	United States	VA0001239362 VA0001239363	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sun-up.	United States	VA0001239364	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Stitch	United States	VA0001239304 VA0001239365	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sendai.	United States	VA0001239365 VA0001239366	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$	***************************************		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sea life.	United States United States	VA0001239367 VA0001239368	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Purple haze. Photo fleur.	United States United States	VA0001239366 VA0001239369	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palmbox.			
\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	United States	VA0001239370	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mayan.	United States	VA0001239371	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Island.	United States	VA0001239372	
Hello.	United States	VA0001239373	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Galapagos.	United States	VA0001239374	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Full of love.	United States	VA0001239375	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Etage.	United States	VA0001239376	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Enjoy.	United States	VA0001239377	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dialogue.	United States	VA0001239378	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dancing.	United States	VA0001239379	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cameo.	United States	VA0001239380	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bangkok	United States	VA0001239381	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sophie.	United States	VA0001239913	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sea & sky necklace	United States	VA0001240844	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Scheherazade necklace.	United States	VA0001240845	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cut glass.	United States	VA0001240846	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ocean isle necklace.	United States	VA0001242958	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flutter necklace	United States	VA0001242959	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tiki floral.	United States	VA0001242960	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Starfish	United States	VA0001242961	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sheer Aztec.	United States	VA0001242962	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Princess.	United States	VA0001242963	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Panipath.	United States	VA0001242964	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Oboe	United States	VA0001242965	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lulu.	United States	VA0001242966	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Egret.	United States	VA0001242967	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Day glow.	United States	VA0001242968	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chalk poppy	United States	VA0001242969	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Big island.	United States	VA0001242970	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bien venne.	United States	VA0001242971	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bali.	United States	VA0001242972	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asbury mesh.	United States	VA0001242973	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ali.	United States	VA0001242974	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Renee necklace.	United States	VA0001243379	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spec 50 necklace.	United States	VA0001243380	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Time piece watch.	United States	VA0001243381	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aulait.	United States	VA0001243382	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Adrian.	United States	VA0001243383	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Carmelita.	United States	VA0001243384	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Big South Pacific.	United States	VA0001243385	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bag Oasis.	United States	VA0001243386	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bag flora.	United States	VA0001243503	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bag beaded koi.	United States	VA0001243504	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jet.	United States	VA0001243505	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Earth jacquard.	United States	VA0001243541	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dreamer.	United States	VA0001243542	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Peace shawl.	United States	VA0001243543	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Moonscape.	United States	VA0001243544	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kitchy.	United States	VA0001243545	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Phoenix.	United States	VA0001243546	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Brianna.	United States	VA0001243550	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chai.	United States	VA0001243551	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Metropolitan.	United States	VA0001243552	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Trust your heart.	United States	VA0001243553	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ming dynasty necklace.	United States	VA0001243554	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Skin patch.	United States	VA0001245244	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pots.	United States	VA0001245245	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
New Japan	United States	VA0001245246	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Optic fern.	United States	VA0001245247	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kenya II	United States	VA0001245248	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Graphic palm.	United States	VA0001245249	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flaming	United States	VA0001245250	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floating market.	United States	VA0001245251	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Drama.	United States	VA0001245252	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Coconut Bay.	United States	VA0001245253	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Choix.	United States	VA0001245254	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Catwalk.	United States	VA0001245255	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beijing art.	United States	VA0001245256	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Boid.	United States	VA0001245257	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beach beads.	United States	VA0001245258	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antique lace.	United States	VA0001245259	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Photo necklace.	United States	VA0001246284	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cote d'Azur necklace.	United States	VA0001246285	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Village side necklace.	United States	VA0001246286	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Collage necklace.	United States	VA0001246287	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Clutch necklace	United States	VA0001246288	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cirque necklace.	United States	VA0001246289	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Welcome.	United States	VA0001246290	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rollin.	United States	VA0001246291	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Musings II.	United States	VA0001246292	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bonanza.	United States	VA0001246293	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Airmail.	United States	VA0001246966	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bayshore.	United States	VA0001246967	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bella flora.	United States	VA0001246968	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Deco tropics.	United States	VA0001246969	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Forever.	United States	VA0001246970	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jungle patch.	United States	VA0001246971	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lora mesh I	United States	VA0001246972	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Lora mesh II]	United States	VA0001246973	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Madre.	United States	VA0001246974	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mist.	United States	VA0001246975	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Perimeter.	United States	VA0001246976	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Puff.	United States	VA0001246977	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Montego necklace.	United States	VA0001246978	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rainforest necklace.	United States	VA0001246979	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Blue tide necklace.	United States	VA0001246980	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bodrum necklace.	United States	VA0001246981	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gold lantern necklace.	United States	VA0001246982	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calypso.	United States	VA0001246983	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Primitif.	United States	VA0001246984	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rosini.	United States	VA0001246985	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chico's Sport cuff "D" watch.	United States	VA0001248431	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cayman.	United States	VA0001248673	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Carmella.	United States	VA0001248674	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Trickster earring.	United States	VA0001248675	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Woodstock.	United States	VA0001248676	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Scout.	United States	VA0001248677	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Posy Street	United States	VA0001248678	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lolita.	United States	VA0001248679	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fandan.	United States	VA0001248680	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Deep water.	United States	VA0001248681	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blue hue.	United States	VA0001248682	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gypsy angel.	United States	VA0001248802	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Chops.	United States	VA0001248803	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Estrella.	United States	VA0001248804	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Balsam.	United States	VA0001248807	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Banner.	United States	VA0001248808	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Barbados	United States	VA0001248809	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bursting.	United States	VA0001248810	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calendar.	United States	VA0001248811	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chummin.	United States	VA0001248812	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Coconut leaf.	United States	VA0001248813	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Contessa.	United States	VA0001248814	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Imprint.	United States	VA0001248815	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paradise.	United States	VA0001248816	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pattaya.	United States	VA0001248817	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sheer patch.	United States	VA0001248818	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Arroyo necklace.	United States	VA0001248819	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Castaway necklace.	United States	VA0001248820	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Forest necklace.	United States	VA0001248821	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jewel weave bracelet.	United States	VA0001248822	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Leap frog bracelet.	United States	VA0001248823	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Murrina necklace.	United States	VA0001248824	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Peacock blue earring.	United States	VA0001248825	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rio Lagarto necklace.	United States	VA0001248826	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sunburst necklace.	United States	VA0001248827	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropicale necklace.	United States	VA0001248828	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Turtle dance bracelet.	United States	VA0001248829	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Turtle stone necklace.	United States	VA0001248830	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Crossdye-love.	United States	VA0001248846	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Villa desta.	United States	VA0001248847	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Temple stroke.	United States	VA0001248848	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Printed fiesta.	United States	VA0001248849	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Signature III.	United States	VA0001248850	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley sun.	United States	VA0001248851	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Navaho.	United States	VA0001248852	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Novelty velvet.	United States	VA0001248885	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lil' lantern.	United States	VA0001248886	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sedona.	United States	VA0001248998	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Apparel II	United States	VA0001240330	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zen square.	United States	VA0001249172	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Taj.	United States	VA0001249172 VA0001249173	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
T MJ.	Omico Otates	V/10001470110	GINGO 3 I VOIGH OCT VICCS, THE

Saskatchewan necklace.	United	States	VA000	1249174	Chico's	Retail S	Services,	Inc.
Altitude necklace.	United		*******	1249175	*********	********	Services.	******************
Playtime.	United		***********	1249176			Services,	
Prima.	United	States	VA000	1249177	Chico's	Retail 8	Services,	Inc.
Kavah.	United	States	VA000 ²	1249178	Chico's	Retail 8	Services,	Inc.
Bistro.	United	States	VA000	1249179	Chico's	Retail S	Services,	Inc.
Cobie.	United	States	VA000	1249180	Chico's	Retail S	Services,	Inc.
It-ching.	United	States	VA000	1249181	Chico's	Retail 8	Services,	Inc.
Heaven.	United	States	VA000	1249182	Chico's	Retail S	Services,	Inc.
Celo dance.	United	States		1249183	Chico's	Retail 9	Services,	Inc.
B fly.	United		VA0001	1250546	Chico's	Retail 8	Services,	Inc.
Countess.	United	***************************************		1250547			Services,	
Rococo.	United	******	******	1250548	************	***********	Services,	*************
Croix.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************	1250549	00000000000000000000	.0000000000000000	Services,	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
Patched.	United	>>>>>>>>>		1250550	******	******	Services,	******
Helaku	United	***************************************	***********	1250551	**************	***********	Services,	
Frothy.	United			1250552			Services,	
Symphony.	United	************	*******	1250553			Services,	
Whisp necklace.	United			1250554			Services,	
Verdant necklace.	United	***************************************		1250555			Services,	
Tea rose necklace.	United	********		1250556	*****	******	Services,	**********
Tanzania necklace.	United	*****************	*************************	1250557	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Sunblushed necklace.	United	*********	******	1250558	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*******	Services,	*******
Stratus bracelet	United	***************************************	*******	1250559	annin a	******	Services,	*******
Shallay necklace.	United	***********	************	1250560	***********	******	Services,	************
Rainbow drop earring.	United		***********	1250561	***********	**********	Services,	**********
Patterns necklace.	United			1250562			Services,	in and the second
Pierre bracelet	United		***********	1250563			Services,	**************
Destin necklace.	United		******	1250564	******	******	Services,	******
Earth garden necklace	United	********************	***************************************	1250565	***************	***************	Services,	
Galway bracelet.	United	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		1250566	******	*****	Services,	
Hibiscus bracelet	United		**************	1250567	*************	***********	Services,	**************
Hypnotica necklace.	United		*******	1250568			Services,	
Kiribati necklace	United			1250569			Services, Services,	
Lily necklace.	United United			1250570 1250571			Services, Services,	
Monterey Bay watch Networks necklace.	United			1250571 1250572			Services,	
Orange rush watch	United			1250572 1250573	******	***********	Services,	************
\$00000000000 0 000000000000000000000000	United		**************	1250573 1250574	.cccccccccccccccccccc	occercococcecco	Services,	
Tapa. Chloe necklace.	United		>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	1250574 1250575			Services,	
Belle femme earring.	United	************	********	1250647		*********	Services,	************
Aztec necklace.	United	*********		1250648	******		Services.	*******
Aurora necklace.	United	*************		1250649	***********	***********	Services,	***********
Calypso necklace	United		**********	1250650			Services,	
Bubbles pin.	United			1250651			Services,	
Cobalt gecko necklace.	United	******	******	1250652	******	******	Services,	******
Chablis necklace.	United	*****************	*********************	1250653	cccccccccccccccccc	**************	Services,	
Essex necklace.	United	*******	000000000000000000	1250654	******	*****	Services.	*****
Desert stone necklace.	United	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1250655		ana ana ana ana	Services,	ininini in
Color garden necklace.	United	************	***********	1250656			Services.	
Flora necklace.	United		~~~~~~	1250657	************	~~~~~~~	Services,	
Frieze frame bracelet.	United		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1250658			Services,	
[Hopi necklace]	United			1250659			Services,	
Memoire necklace.	United	*************	00000000000000000	1250660	************	000000000000000	Services.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Odonata pin.	United		0000000000000000000	1250661	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Novia.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1250662	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	*0000000000000000	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Red Nile bracelet.	United	****************	*******	1250663	arramanananan	amman	Services,	anni anni anni anni

Polermo bracelet.	United States	VA0001250664	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tribequa watch.	United States	VA0001250665	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Technicolor necklace.	United States	VA0001250666	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Yulia necklace.	United States	VA0001250667	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Venezia necklace.	United States	VA0001250668	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Athena earring.	United States	VA0001250669	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Love letter bracelet	United States	VA0001250670	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jangle necklace.	United States	VA0001250671	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Trinkets necklace.	United States	VA0001250672	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fan dance necklace.	United States	VA0001250673	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zig leaf bracelet.	United States	VA0001250674	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mesa verde necklace.	United States	VA0001250675	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Luna necklace	United States	VA0001250676	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Osaka necklace.	United States	VA0001250677	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Montego Bay necklace.	United States	VA0001250794	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tribal art.	United States	VA0001250795	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Round-up bracelet.	United States	VA0001250853	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tribes.	United States	VA0001250854	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Sprig.	United States	VA0001250855	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sheer sun.	United States	VA0001250856	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Prince Charm.	United States	VA0001250857	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mud cloth.	United States	VA0001250858	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Giddy.	United States	VA0001250859	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Garden daze.	United States	VA0001250860	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flower power.	United States	VA0001250861	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Embrace.	United States	VA0001250862	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Daisy noir.	United States	VA0001250863	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blu [sic] triangle.	United States	VA0001250864	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Batik denim.	United States	VA0001250865	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Angel baby.	United States	VA0001250866	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
2 hot.	United States	VA0001250884	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Key West]	United States	VA0001251020	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Floral tile]	United States	VA0001251020	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Cali]	United States	VA0001251022	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Water flower]	United States	VA0001251022	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Tahitian]	United States	VA0001251024	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Pop]	United States	VA0001251025	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Nathan Road]	United States	VA0001251026	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Mudwork]	United States	VA0001251027	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Valista necklace]	United States	VA0001251138	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Bag harmony] no 02265B	United States	VA0001251139	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Buki]	United States	VA0001251140	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Butterflies]	United States	VA0001251141	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Ceremony]	United States	VA0001251142	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Cocoa fleur]	United States	VA0001251143	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Novelty shirt]	United States	VA0001251144	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Red paisley]	United States	VA0001251145	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Rejoice]	United States	VA0001251146	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Silk box]	United States	VA0001251147	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Sheer thyme]	United States	VA0001251148	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Tropicana bag]	United States	VA0001251149	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Wishing]	United States	VA0001251149 VA0001251150	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Acropolis bracelet]	United States	VA0001251150	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Ambergold necklace]	United States	VA0001251151 VA0001251152	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Brentwood necklace]	United States	VA0001251152 VA0001251153	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Centerville necklace]	United States	VA0001251154	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Nogales watch]	United States	VA0001251154 VA0001251155	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
(handarea saaren)	Jimou Jidica	VA0001201100	CINCO 3 IXCIAN OCTVICCS, INC.

Smitten.	United S	 Statoc	\/\\0001	251156	Chico's	Datail	Services,	Inc
[Tikal necklace]	United S		000000000000000000	***********	**********	******	Services.	********
Celeste.	United S		*************	252645		*************	Services,	
[Enchanting]	United S			252652			Services,	
Banzi.	United S			**********************************	**************	*********	Services,	***************
Bamboo letters.	United S	*******	***********	253230	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000	Services.	acconomica de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela compos
Aria.	United S	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	******************	253231		cccccccccccc	Services,	
Animal city.	United S	************	***********	253232	******	*********	Services,	
	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		253232	************	********	Services,	***********
Egypt. Dali.	United S			253234			Services,	
Colony.	United S	*********	*********	25323 4 253235			Services,	************
Flower III.	United S			253236 253236		~~~~~~~	Services,	in and a second
Neighbours.	United S			253237		**********	Services,	
Pasadena.	United S			253238	.0000000000000000	20000000000	Services,	
Rockaway.	United S	***************************************		253239		:000000000000000	Services,	***************
Reptile.	United S	*******	*****	253240		00000000000000	Services.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Solar I.	United S	************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	253240	*******	*********	Services,	*************
Solar II.	United S			253241 253242	~~~~~~~		Services,	
Traders.	United S	************	**********	253242 253243			Services,	
-}	United S			253243 253244			Services,	
Filigree bracelet	United S	***************************************	************	253244 253245			Services,	*************
Sheer penny hombre. San Miguel.	United S	******	*****	253245 253246	******	**********	Services,	
Saga linen.	United S		*************************	253246 253247	cocceccocccccc	cocceccoccic	Services,	accessoroccus (
Fan fair.	United S	************	***********	253248	*********	******	Services,	***************************************
***************************************	United S	***************************************	***********	253249	********	MARKATA PARAMA	Services,	************
Peace stripe.		~~~~~~~~~~	************	***********		0000000000000	innerentario de la composición de la c	*************
Gondala [sic]. Caracas.	United S United S		*******	253250 253251		**********	Services, Services,	***********
- Economic Company (1997)	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		***********		
Waikiki.	United S		***********	253252 253253	~~~~~~~~~~~~	**********	Services,	
Spanish fan necklace.	United S United S		000000000000000000000000000000000000000		******	*****	Services, Services,	******
Meeces Crete Island.	United S	*****************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	253254 253255		3000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
	United S	******	>>>>>>>>>	*************			Services,	
Energy.	United S	*****************	***********	253256 253257	***********	*********	Services,	**************
Bridge. Basant.	United S		*******	25325 <i>1</i> 253258		~~~~~~	Services,	·······································
- X				***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~	*********		
Tropico cuff bracelet.	United S United S			253259 253260			Services, Services,	
Courtyard. Lace flower.	United S			253261			Services,	
Koi pond.	United S	********		253262	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000	Services,	accommonaccommoni
Jade.	United S	***************************************	****************		***************	00000000000000	Services,	***************************************
\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	United S		000000000000000000	253264	*****	*****	Services,	********
Queen palm. Sonesta necklace.	United S		*************	***************************************	********	MARKA MARKA	Services,	*******
Shibumi necklace.	United S	*******	******	253266	***********	0000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000
Relic necklace.	United S	~~~~~~~~~	***********	253266 253267			Services,	************
Rustic Asia necklace.	United S		00000000000000000	253268		······	Services,	
Arcadia.	United S			***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~	**********	Services.	
Athens.	United S	******	000000000000000	253713	*******	******	Services,	*************
Flocked paisley.	United S	ccccccccccccccccccc	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	300000000000000	Services,	
\$	******	*******	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	************	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000000000
Lantern. Ocean beach, Samurai.	United S United S	************	*********	253715 253716		******	Services, Services,	
Nan Jin.	United S	******		253717 253717	******	~~~~~~~	Services,	*********
Ocean Beach, tribe.	United S		~~~~~~~~~~	253718	***********	*********	Services,	
Pagoda III.							immonomonomo	
<u> </u>	United S United S			253719			Services,	
San script.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	*******	***********	253720	************	9000000000000	Services,	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Shiraz.	United S	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	******************	253721	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Spirit.	United S	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000	253722	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	>>>>>>>>>	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Tatlin.	United S		**********	253723		mmmm	Services,	anni anni anni anni
Marlene.	United S	oldics	VAUUUT	253737	CHICOS	REIAII	Services,	IIIC.

Guadamalan necklace. United States VA0001253981 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy spice necklace. United States VA0001253981 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy spice necklace. United States VA0001253982 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's	Ethnic fern.	United States	VA0001253978	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gypsy spice necklace. United States VA0001253981 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kashmir carring. United States VA0001253982 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kashmir carring. United States VA0001253983 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serving earring. United States VA0001253983 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serving earring. United States VA0001253984 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253985 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serving earring. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Viucatan bracelet United States VA0001253987 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serving encolored United States VA0001253987 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vinco's Retail Services, Inc. Vinco's Retail Services, Inc. Vinco's Retail Services, Inc. Cardalajara necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardalajara necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardibean necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardibean necklace. United States VA0001253991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardibean necklace. United States VA0001253992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardibean necklace. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardibean necklace. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardibean necklace. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardibean necklace. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jarnine. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jarnine. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vinited States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vinited States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States	X	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Jamaica Bay necklace. United States VA0001253983 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Sevruga carring United States VA0001253983 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Suriside necklace United States VA0001253983 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253985 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Chico's Retail Services, inc. Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Caribbean necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Caribbean necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Caribbean necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Caribbean necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Caribean necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Caribean necklace. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Caribean necklace. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Caribean necklace. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Dribar Inc. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Dribar Inc. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Dribar States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Dribar States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001254036 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Dribar States VA0001254036 Chico's Retail Ser	\$	*****************************	***************************************	
Kashmir garring. United States VA0001253982 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Suriside necklace. United States VA0001253983 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253985 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. ALLey. United States VA0001253987 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadalogue necklace. United States VA0001253988 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadalogra necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carbbean necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carbbean necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carbbean necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carlobean necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carlobean necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carlobean necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carlobean necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Ser			***************************************	
Sevruga earring. United States VA0001253983 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253985 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Yucatan bracelett. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253988 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caribban necklace. United States VA00012539991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caribban necklace. United States VA00012539992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caribban necklace. United States VA00012539993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caribban necklace. United States VA00012539993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Con the run. United States VA00012539994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA00012539996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump, United States VA00012539996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump, United States VA00012539996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kanyon. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kanyon. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase, United States VA0001253996 Chico's Ret	\$*************************************	***********	***************************************	***************************************
Surfiste necklace. United States VA0001253985 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tribal ring necklace. United States VA0001253985 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Yucatan bracelet United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Alley, United States VA0001253987 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caudaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253988 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carbonan necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carbonan necklace. United States VA0001253991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carbonan necklace. United States VA0001253992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candideglow earring. United States VA0001253992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candideglow earring. United States VA0001253992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candideglow earring. United States VA0001253994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jasmine. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA000125300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA000125300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kanyon. United States VA0001256102 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001256103 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, In	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Yucatan bracelet. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253988 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253988 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carvice (Caribbean necklace) United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardieglow earring, United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardieglow earring, United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardieglow earring, United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001258000 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258000 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258000 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA00012581		United States	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Yucatan bracelet. United States VA0001253986 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253988 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253988 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carvice (Caribbean necklace) United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardieglow earring, United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardieglow earring, United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cardieglow earring, United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001258000 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258000 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258000 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA00012581	Tribal ring necklace.	United States	VA0001253985	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Guadaloupe necklace. United States VA0001253988 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Guadalajara necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carlwalk necklace. United States VA00012539991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carlwalk necklace. United States VA00012539991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candbean necklace. United States VA00012539991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candleglow earring. United States VA00012539992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candleglow earring. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253999 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Steep States, United States VA0001254026 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch United States VA0001254026 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001254030 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ry E watch. United States VA0001254030 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001254030 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunset. United States VA000125403 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA000125403 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA000125403 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA000125404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA000125404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Servic		United States	VA0001253986	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Guadalajara necklace. United States VA0001253989 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carbbean necklace. United States VA0001253991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Carbbean necklace. United States VA0001253991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candleglow earring. United States VA0001253992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Argosy necklace. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kanyon. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunset. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Servic	ALley.	United States	VA0001253987	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Catwalk necklace United States VA0001253990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caribbean necklace. United States VA0001253991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candleglow earning. United States VA0001253992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candleglow earning. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jasmine. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fem. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whited States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chamzon III. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. Unite	Guadaloupe necklace.	United States	VA0001253988	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Caribbean necklace. United States VA0001253991 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Candleglow earning. United States VA0001253992 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Servi	Guadalajara necklace.	United States	VA0001253989	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Candleglow earring. Argosy necklace. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Argosy necklace. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Little valley. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Little valley. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico'	Catwalk necklace.	United States	VA0001253990	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Argosy necklace. United States VA0001253993 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. On the run. United States VA0001253994 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Little valley. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jasmine. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA00012563097 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kanyon. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kanyon. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kanyon. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Caribbean necklace.	United States	VA0001253991	
On the run. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Little valley. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jasmine. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Re	Candleglow earring.	United States	VA0001253992	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Little valley. United States VA0001253995 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jump. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001256302 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Charpon. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Charpon. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Charpon. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipothe necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipothe necklace. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipothe necklace. United	Argosy necklace.			Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jump. United States VA0001253996 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jasmine. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA000125000 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kanyon. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunset. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA000125919 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA000125919 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hampshire belt. United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Service	On the run.	United States		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jasmine. United States VA0001253997 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer daisy. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Manyon. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Online States V		********	***********************	
Sheer daisy. United States VA0001254025 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical watch. United States VA0001256300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunset. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Colico fleur. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fortune. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elemity] United States VA0001259168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elemity] United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flare. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flare. United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flare. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wall necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipothe necklace. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipothe necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipothe necklace. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ohiothe Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ohiothe Retail Services,	<u> </u>			
Whimsical watch. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001256301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. English ivy E watch. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunset. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Claico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fortune. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazon III. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia United States VA0001258191 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Eternity] United States VA000125919 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flare. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wall necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wersimpton belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipothe necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Onico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA	\$		***************************************	***************************************
English ivy E watch. Kanyon. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dilited States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retai	``````````````````````````````````````			
Kanyon. United States VA0001258162 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tiger fern. United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fortune. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazon III. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zeus. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mensington belt. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chi	\$,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***************************************	
Tiger fern United States VA0001258163 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunset. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Colico fleur. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Divided States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Almapshire belt. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] Unit	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		***************************************	
Sunset. United States VA0001258164 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chase United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico fleur. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Date of States				
Chase. United States VA0001258165 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fortune. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazon III. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Eternity] United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Servi				***************************************
Calico fleur. United States VA0001258166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fortune United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazon III. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia. United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zeus. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flare. United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aupers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$00000000000000000000000000000000000000	aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa		***************************************
Fortune. United States VA0001258167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazon III. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Eternity] United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hampshire belt. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace. United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Avers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	<u> </u>		***************************************	
Amazon III. United States VA0001258168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bokeelia. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Eternity] United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hampshire belt. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flare. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$	*********	***************************************	***************************************
Bokeelia. United States VA0001259119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Eternity] United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hampshire belt. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zeus. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flare. United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace. United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Processing the contract of the	***************************************	***************************************	
[Eternity] United States VA0001259522 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Allure] United States VA0001259523 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hampshire belt. United States VA0001261424 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zeus. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flare. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	}			
Allure	5	***************************************		
Hampshire belt. Amazonia necklace. United States VA0001261425 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zeus. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zeus. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Se		***************************************	***************************************	
Amazonia necklace. Zeus. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Zeus. United States VA0001261426 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chi				
Zeus.United StatesVA0001261426Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Flare.United StatesVA0001261427Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Soiree bag.United StatesVA0001261428Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Persimmon necklaceUnited StatesVA0001261429Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mali necklace.United StatesVA0001261430Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kensington belt.United StatesVA0001261431Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Chipotle necklace.United StatesVA0001261432Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Butterfly braceletUnited StatesVA0001261433Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Bali necklace.United StatesVA0001261434Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Ayers necklace.United StatesVA0001261435Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Aubrey earring.United StatesVA0001261436Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tuscany necklaceUnited StatesVA0001261437Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sofia necklaceUnited StatesVA0001261438Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Shellfish necklace.United StatesVA0001261439Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		**********	***************************************	
Flare United States VA0001261427 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		***********************		
Soiree bag. United States VA0001261428 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Persimmon necklace United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$			***************************************
Persimmon necklace United States VA0001261429 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mali necklace. United States VA0001261430 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kensington belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Mali necklace.United StatesVA0001261430Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kensington belt.United StatesVA0001261431Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Chipotle necklace.United StatesVA0001261432Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Butterfly braceletUnited StatesVA0001261433Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Bali necklace.United StatesVA0001261434Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Ayers necklace.United StatesVA0001261435Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Aubrey earring.United StatesVA0001261436Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tuscany necklace.United StatesVA0001261437Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sofia necklace.United StatesVA0001261438Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Shellfish necklace.United StatesVA0001261439Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Kensington belt. United States VA0001261431 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$	************	***************************************	
Chipotle necklace. United States VA0001261432 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Butterfly bracelet. United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	tanamana manamana manamana manamana manamana			
Butterfly bracelet United States VA0001261433 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Bali necklace. United States VA0001261434 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$55555555\$			***************************************
Ayers necklace. United States VA0001261435 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	**************************************		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Aubrey earring. United States VA0001261436 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tuscany necklace. United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$	***********	***************************************	***************************************
Tuscany necklace United States VA0001261437 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sofia necklace. United States VA0001261438 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*************************************	
Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	·	United States	VA0001261437	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shellfish necklace. United States VA0001261439 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				***************************************
<u> </u>	\$	***************************************	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Carour practices. Child States VA0001201440 Child Statel Set Vices, IIIC.	Sarouk bracelet.	United States	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flare belt. United States VA0001261441 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Flare belt	United States	VA0001261441	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Charmer belt. United States VA0001261442 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Charmer belt.	United States	VA0001261442	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Apollo watch. United States VA0001261443 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Apollo watch	United States	VA0001261443	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safari belt. United States VA0001261444 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Peru belt. United States VA0001261445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Peru belt.	***********	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Swimmin'. United States VA0001262930 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Accommendation of the contraction of the contractio		ananananananananananananananananananan	
Baha D watch. United States VA0001263327 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Baha D watch.	United States	VA0001263327	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Bayou.	United States	VA0001265930	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bodas	United States	VA0001265931	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bridges.	United States	VA0001265932	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Brea.	United States	VA0001265933	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bubbles : no. 2.	United States	VA0001265934	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Citadel.	United States	VA0001265935	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Destiny: no. 2.	United States	VA0001265936	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gala thread.	United States	VA0001265937	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glamore.	United States	VA0001265938	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Holiday time.	United States	VA0001265939	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jitterbug.	United States	VA0001265940	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lady Velvet	United States	VA0001265941	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ornate.	United States	VA0001265942	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ravi.	United States	VA0001265943	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Scrubbin'.	United States	VA0001265944	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sorbet : no. 2.	United States	VA0001265945	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Stratton.	United States	VA0001265946	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Template.	United States	VA0001265947	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glyphics. Ombre denim.	United States United States	VA0001266082 VA0001266083	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shoots.	United States	VA0001266084	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
St. Bart.	United States	VA0001266085	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Maisley.	United States	VA0001200003 VA0001266086	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Burundi belt	United States	VA0001267496	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Carmen belt.	United States	VA0001267497	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Engaged paperweight.	United States	VA0001267498	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gecko sunglasses.	United States	VA0001267499	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Prague belt	United States	VA0001267500	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rivendale belt.	United States	VA0001267501	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safari sunglasses.	United States	VA0001267502	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sherwood belt.	United States	VA0001267503	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sydney belt.	United States	VA0001267504	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asian toile.	United States	VA0001267505	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Capistrano.	United States	VA0001267506	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chit chat.	United States	VA0001267507	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dash sneaker.	United States	VA0001267508	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Desert bloom shamono.	United States	VA0001267509	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fan dance bag	United States	VA0001267510	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
In bloom bag.	United States	VA0001267511	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Izmir bag.	United States United States	VA0001267512	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jammin' hat. Mali bag.	United States	VA0001267513 VA0001267514	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nite song.	United States	VA0001207514 VA0001267515	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Park scarf.	United States	VA0001207516	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Savage rose.	United States	VA0001267517	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shiori scarf.	United States	VA0001267517 VA0001267518	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Symphony II.	United States	VA0001267519	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Turk tweed.	United States	VA0001267520	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Verbage.	United States	VA0001267521	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Villa bag.	United States	VA0001267522	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Viva II.	United States	VA0001267523	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vizcaya scarf	United States	VA0001267524	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zebranimal.	United States	VA0001269923	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley road.	United States	VA0001269924	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Odyssey.	United States	VA0001269925	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Konfeti.	United States	VA0001269926	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
In and out.	United States	VA0001269927	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Emperor	United S	tates	VA00012	269928	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc
Diner.	United S	*************	VA00012		~~~~~~~~~~		Services,	~~~~~~~~~~~
Braid.	United S	*******	VA00012	***********	*********	*0000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000
Beat II.	United S	eccession and the second	VA00012				Services,	
Bamboo fence.	United S		VA00012	**********			Services.	
Astro.	United S		VA00012	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	inininininini	minimizini.	Services.	ininini ininini
Blue paisley.	United S	******	VA00012				Services.	
Totem.	United S	*************	VA00012	*************************	***********	**********	Services,	***********
Purr fleur.	United S		VA00012		******	******	Services,	*************
Meru.	United S		VA00012			···········	Services,	
Meng.	United S	*******	VA00012	******************************	***********	******	Services,	*****
Geisha.	United S		VA00012				Services,	***********
Discovery.	United S	************	VA00012	*************	**********	**********	Services,	******
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	United S	********	VA00012		*************	********	Services,	
Arabesque.	United S		VA00012				Services,	
Ash scroll	United S		************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		*********	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Desert lily.		**************	VA00012		*******	******	Services,	*****
Guyana	United S		VA00012		***********		Services,	************
Wealthy.	United S	******	VA00012	*************	******	********	Services,	
Red bird	United S		VA00012			cocccccccccc	Services,	
Rope.	United S		VA00012	**********	~~~~~~~~~		Services,	
Image.	United S		VA00012		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Bamboo chop bag.	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA00012			***********	Services,	***********
Flower skin.	United S	************	VA00012	**************	***********	**********	Services,	**********
Antique lace.	United S	******	VA00012		******	******	Services,	*************
Delic.	United S		VA00012				Services,	***************
Filigree II.	United S		VA00012	***********	*******	******	Services,	*****
Lantern II.	United S	cocceccoccc	VA00012		***************************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	eccessore concessore
Maradona.	United S		VA00012	*************	*************	***********	Services,	0000000000000000000
Reservation.	United S	*******	VA00012	271729	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	anning and a	Services,	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
Yucatan II.	United S		VA00012				Services,	
Wheels.	United S	tates	VA00012	271731	*******	******	Services,	********
Daisy skin.	United S		VA00012		*************	********	Services,	******
Coeur coat.	United S	tates	VA00012	274385	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Wild blossom.	United S	states	VA00012	274386	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Vision	United S	tates	VA00012	274387	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Velvet swirl.	United S	tates	VA00012	274388	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Vanity II.	United S	tates	VA00012	274389	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Trailing dogwoods.	United S	states	VA00012	274390	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
That's amore.	United S	tates	VA00012	274391	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Soma swirl.	United S	states	VA00012	274392	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Reminiscence.	United S	tates	VA00012	274393	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Plum daze]	United S	tates	VA00012	274394	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Pawnee.	United S		VA00012	***********	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Jungle jive.	United S		VA00012	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	**************	************	Services,	***********
Joytime.	United S	~~~~~	VA00012	************	~~~~~~~		Services,	
Inspiration floral.	United S	*******	VA00012	***************************************	mmmmmm	ennennennen en en en en en en en en en e	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Fall stripe	United S		VA00012	***************************************	******	******	Services,	*******
Circle of life.	United S	*************	VA00012	************	**************	**********	Services,	***********
Choice words	United S		VA00012		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000	Services,	***************
Chicasso.	United S		VA00012		************	**********	Services,	***************************************
Attic.	United S	***********	VA00012	*****************	*****	*********	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
<del>}</del>	United S	:ccccccccccccccccccc	VA00012	***************************************		***************************************		***************************************
Paisley vine.	************		******	**********	0000000000000000000	00000000000000	Services,	***********
Crossfire.	United S	************	VA00012		anning and a second	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Cuevas.	United S	~~~~~~~~~~	VA00012			************	Services,	
Yunnan.	United S	************	VA00012		***********	*********	Services,	***************************************
[Cabaret]	United S	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA00012		.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Hot lava.	United S	iaies	VA00012	470300	Unico's	Ketail	Services,	inc.

Artistry.	United States	VA0001276495	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asia ease.	United States	VA0001276496	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Burnham.	United States	VA0001276497	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chanteuse.	United States	VA0001276498	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Craisin.	United States	VA0001276499	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dexter.	United States	VA0001276500	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Far away.	United States	VA0001276501	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fields.	United States	VA0001276502	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gansu.	United States	VA0001276503	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lava sheer.	United States	VA0001276504	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Morgan.	United States	VA0001276505	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Outerwear	United States	VA0001276506	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Starr.	United States	VA0001276507	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ventana.	United States	VA0001276508	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Postal.	United States	VA0001277656	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lil' lope.	United States	VA0001277657	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Jungle bead]	United States	VA0001277658	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Luminous]	United States	VA0001277659	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Magic rose]	United States	VA0001277660	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Laila.	United States	VA0001279046	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Schedule.	United States	VA0001279047	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Special	United States	VA0001279048	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tanzania.	United States	VA0001279049	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tempe	United States	VA0001279050	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Finesse.	United States	VA0001279051	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hamlin.	United States	VA0001279052	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Espresso.	United States	VA0001279053	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chalk stroke. Bordello.	United States United States	VA0001279054 VA0001279055	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Azmir	United States	VA0001279056	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asia burst.	United States	VA0001279030 VA0001280955	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bali II.	United States	VA0001280956	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Art nouveau.	United States	VA0001200050 VA0001280957	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antilles.	United States	VA0001280958	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Buddha.	United States	VA0001280959	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fans & swirls.	United States	VA0001280960	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gellin.	United States	VA0001280961	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glam grafiti.	United States	VA0001280962	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mum.	United States	VA0001280963	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Patriot.	United States	VA0001280964	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shawnee printed.	United States	VA0001280965	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shellie	United States	VA0001280966	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spritz.	United States	VA0001280967	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Stamped.	United States	VA0001280968	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wildflower.	United States	VA0001280969	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Soma script.	United States	VA0001280970	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pink lady.	United States	VA0001281415	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pop daisy.	United States	VA0001281416	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Autumnal necklace.	United States	VA0001281417	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bella Donna necklace	United States	VA0001281418	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanica necklace.	United States	VA0001281419	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calais pin	United States	VA0001281420	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cambridge necklace.	United States	VA0001281421	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Carmel necklace	United States	VA0001281422	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chennai necklace.	United States United States	VA0001281423 VA0001281424	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Egypt necklace English rose necklace.	United States	VA0001281424 VA0001281425	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
English 1036 Heckides.	JIIIGU SIAIES	V/10001401423	Onico s iverali services, ilic.

Evangeline necklace.	United 5	States	VANOO	1281426	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc
Imperial necklace.	United 9	*************		1281 <b>42</b> 7			Services,	
Mission Hill necklace.	United S	>>>>>>>>>>>	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1281428	0000000000000000000	*00000000000000	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Narcissus necklace.	United S			1281 <b>42</b> 9		coccccccccc	Services,	
Rainbow lite necklace.	United 8	0000000000000000000000	*********	1281430			Services.	
Rhapsody necklace.	United S			1281431	***********	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	Services.	ininini ininini
Teneriff necklace.	United S			1281432			Services.	
Tiki dance pin.	United S			1281 <b>4</b> 33		************	Services,	
Art garden.	United S	**************	0000000000000000	1281434	**************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	***********
Baltic weave.	United S			1281435	***************		Services,	
Block mesh.	United 9	**********	*****	1281436	******	******	Services,	******
Elmwood stripe.	United S	······	eccessorceccos	1281 <b>4</b> 37	COCCUCCOCCCCCC	************	Services,	
Ink stripe.	United 8	************		1281438			Services.	
Pewter jag.	United S	**********	**********	1281 <b>4</b> 39		*******	Services,	************
Ever after	United S			1282033			Services,	
Marble.	United S		************	1282034			Services,	~~~~~~~~~~
Enchant	United 9		2000000000000000	1282035	*******	*********	Services,	******
Eclipse.	United 9			1282036			Services.	
Astral	United 9	******	********	1282282		*******	Services,	******
Cane.	United 9			1282283		cccccccccccc	Services,	
Hoopla.	United S		*********	1282284	************		Services,	*********
Julianne.	United 9	***************************************		1282285		*********	Services,	*****************
Palermo.	United 9			1282286			Services.	
Red iris.	United S	*******	*************	1282287	*************	***********	Services.	
Savion.	United S	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000		1282288		000000000000	Services,	
Variety.	United S			1282289			Services,	
Venta.	United 8	********	*****	1282290	******	******	Services,	******
Rustic belt.	United S			1283685	************		Services,	************
[Verazano]	United 9	>>>>>>>>	VA000	1284037	0000000000000000000	**********	Services,	*******
[Tread]	United S	***************************************	***********	1284038			Services,	************
[Sundan]	United 8			1284039			Services,	
[Mistral]	United S		**********	1284040	*******	******	Services,	******
[Lace dot]	United 8		******	1284041	*******	**********	Services.	*******
[Jazzle]	United S	States	VA000	1284042	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Jatu]	United 9	>>>>>>>>	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1284043	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Face it]	United 9	States	VA000	1284044	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Crown jewel]	United 8	States	VA000'	1284045	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Enticement]	United 9	States	VA0007	1284046	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Box trot]	United 9	States	VA000	1284047	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Flutter II.	United 9	States	VA000	1284177	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Rapunzel.	United 9	States	VA000	1284178	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Spot it.	United 9	States	VA000	1284179	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Anju.	United 9	States	VA000	1284180	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Scribbles.	United S	States	VA000	1284181	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Maraschino.	United S	States	VA000	1284194	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Chat]	United S	States	VA000	1284264	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Trinidad II.	United S	States	VA000	1284338	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Girlfriends.	United S	States	VA000	1284339	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Heart & soul.	United 8	States	VA000	1284340	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Pradesh.	United 8	States	VA000	1284341	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Define	United S	States	VA000	1284342	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Chicko.	United S	States	VA000	1284343	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Kaleidoscope bag	United 8	States	VA000	1284811	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Tullamore necklace.	United S	States	VA000	1284812	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Bali Hai II	United 8	States	VA000	1285603	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Bead wash.	United 8	States	VA000	1285604	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Mardi Gras earring	United S	States	VA000	1285605	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.

Bolle.	United States	VA0001285606	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Coaster.	United States	VA0001285607	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Deep sea.	United States	VA0001285608	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Desperado.	United States	VA0001285609	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wingate.	United States	VA0001285610	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Festiva.	United States	VA0001285611	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Anais bracelet.	United States	VA0001285612	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Begonia necklace.	United States	VA0001285613	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Basque beads necklace.	United States	VA0001285614	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Buckingham necklace.	United States	VA0001285615	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Autumnal earring.	United States	VA0001285616	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Demure necklace.	United States	VA0001285617	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ephemeral necklace.	United States	VA0001285618	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geode necklace.	United States	VA0001285619	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gia necklace.	United States	VA0001285620	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Henessey necklace	United States	VA0001285621	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Intaglio watch.	United States	VA0001285622	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Interlude necklace.	United States	VA0001285623	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jackpot necklace.	United States	VA0001285624	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Traviata necklace.	United States	VA0001285625	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Limerick necklace.	United States	VA0001285626	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lorelai necklace	United States	VA0001285627	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safi necklace.	United States	VA0001285628	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tapestry necklace	United States	VA0001285629	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Trading post necklace.	United States	VA0001285630	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Winterdream necklace	United States	VA0001285631	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zoia necklace.	United States	VA0001285632	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rothschild necklace.	United States United States	VA0001285633 VA0001285634	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Repoussage bracelet. Priscilla watch	United States	VA0001285635	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palme D'Or watch.	United States	VA0001285636	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Meadowhawk pin.	United States	VA0001285637	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Love deluxe necklace.	United States	VA0001205031 VA0001285638	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Martina necklace.	United States	VA0001285639	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antics.	United States	VA0001285640	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blur.	United States	VA0001285641	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cachet.	United States	VA0001285642	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Felicity.	United States	VA0001285643	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Florian.	United States	VA0001285644	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fundu.	United States	VA0001285645	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Loretta Rose.	United States	VA0001285646	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ming Garden.	United States	VA0001285647	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ming II.	United States	VA0001285648	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Monaco bag.	United States	VA0001285649	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Moondust.	United States	VA0001285650	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Oasis II.	United States	VA0001285651	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nightflower necklace.	United States	VA0001285652	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sweetpea watch.	United States	VA0001285653	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Transition II.	United States	VA0001285654	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Viento	United States	VA0001285655	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vue.	United States	VA0001285656	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Brushstrokes watch.	United States	VA0001285657	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Congo bracelet.	United States	VA0001285658	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kailani necklace	United States	VA0001285659	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sea to sea.	United States	VA0001285660	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Party.	United States	VA0001285661	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Roman glass.	United States	VA0001285662	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Palm Isles.	United States	VA0001285663	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kalahari watch.	United States	VA0001287445	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pandora watch.	United States	VA0001287446	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Saratoga.	United States	VA0001287447	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Muse necklace.	United States	VA0001287448	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Dulcinea necklace.	United States	VA0001287449	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ti amo.	United States	VA0001287450	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cartwheel belt.	United States	VA0001287451	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Diet tee.	United States	VA0001287451	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Elegance.	United States	VA0001287597	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Empress.	United States	VA0001287598	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fizz.	United States	VA0001287599	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zenith.	United States	VA0001287600	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asiatico necklace.	United States	VA0001287601	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Primrose.	United States	VA0001287652	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Yarrow necklace.	United States	VA0001287032 VA0001290189	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sunglow necklace	United States	VA0001290189 VA0001290190	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sumatra necklace.	United States	VA0001290190 VA0001290191	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sohmall necklace.	United States	VA0001290191 VA0001290192	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
- Control of the Cont			Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sausalito necklace. San Joaquin necklace.	United States	VA0001290193 VA0001290194	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	United States		
Plum garden necklace.	United States United States	VA0001290195	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mortola necklace		VA0001290196	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ingrid necklace.	United States	VA0001290197	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cote de nuit necklace	United States	VA0001290198	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ankara necklace.	United States	VA0001290199	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Viking.	United States	VA0001290200	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Poochi.	United States	VA0001290201	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asian nite.	United States	VA0001290202	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mon ami.	United States	VA0001290292	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Desiree watch	United States	VA0001290547	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cleo bag.	United States	VA0001290548	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shadow wood	United States	VA0001290549	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Holly garden necklace.	United States	VA0001290550	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Luz D'Noir necklace.	United States	VA0001292415	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tea berry necklace.	United States	VA0001292416	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mandarine necklace.	United States	VA0001292417	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wine & roses necklace.	United States	VA0001292453	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tiger sage necklace.	United States	VA0001292454	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tea house necklace.	United States	VA0001292455	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Secret love watch.	United States	VA0001292456	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rubiah necklace.	United States	VA0001292457	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Raintree necklace	United States	VA0001292458	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Purple jade necklace.	United States	VA0001292459	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Old World necklace.	United States	VA0001292460	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nightbloom necklace.	United States	VA0001292461	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Meridian necklace.	United States	VA0001292462	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dara earring.	United States	VA0001292463	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Elizabeth earring.	United States	VA0001292464	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geometrics necklace.	United States	VA0001292465	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hoopla necklace.	United States	VA0001292466	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Infinity necklace.	United States	VA0001292467	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Libretto necklace.	United States	VA0001292468	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Matahari necklace.	United States	VA0001292469	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Czarevna necklace	United States	VA0001292470	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chapai necklace.	United States	VA0001292471	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanika necklace II.	United States	VA0001292472	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Amoureux earring.	United	States	VA000	1292473	Chico's I	Retail :	Services,	Inc.
Abacus necklace.	United	*******	*******	1292474	00000000000000000000	******	Services,	00000000000000000000
Waterlilly.	United	States	VA0001	1292475	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Hi five.	United	States	VA000'	1292476	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Bengal.	United	States	VA0001	1292477	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Asia scene.	United		******	1292478	******	*****	Services.	*******
Artiste.	United	***********************	.00000000000000000	1292479		ecceccococcccc	Services,	
Floral batik.	United	************	***************************************	1293640	************	*********	Services,	
Karenina.	United	*************	**********	1293641	****************	***********	Services,	**************
New harbor.	United			1293642			Services,	
Pop stripe.	United	******************	**********	1293643			Services.	
Romance.	United			1293644			Services.	
Scenery.	United	****************		1293645	************	***********	Services,	**************
Amazon print necklace.	United	******	*******	1293646		0000000000000	Services,	
Bamboo forest necklace.	United	:000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1293647	0000000000000000000000	000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000
Cassini.	United		*****	1293648	******	******	Services,	*****
Chynna.	United	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***********	1293649		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Services.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Ambrosia II.	United	******		1293650	*****		Services, Services.	
Indo batik.	United		************	1295030 1295233	*****	************	Services, Services,	*************
Piza.	United			1295235 1295526			Services, Services.	
	United			1295527			Services, Services,	
Hang time. Zoo stripe	United		*****	1295527 1295528	******	*****	Services, Services,	*******
	United		omminimization in		······	<i>concentration</i>		······
Animal web.	**************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***********	1296586	***********	*********	Services,	*******************************
Aster	United			1296587	arrana and a second	**********	Services,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Black orchid.	United	~~~~~~~~~~~	**********	1296588	~~~~~~~~	**********	Services,	~~~~~~~~~~
Calamari II	United		*********	1296589		*******	Services,	***********
Circuitry.	United			1296590	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		Services,	in and a second
Cool wave	United	*************		1296591	***********	**********	Services,	***************************************
Geometric.	United	******	*******	1296592	******	*******	Services,	
Gijin	United	*************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1296593	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Harmony blue.	United		*****	1296594	*****	*****	Services,	
Mayan sun	United		*************	1296595	*******	******	Services,	***************
Solandra	United			1296596	******	~~~~~~~	Services,	
Morocco.	United	*****************		1296597	************	***********	Services,	************
Visualize.	United	*******		1296598			Services,	
Zoo II.	United			1296599			Services,	
Elizabeth necklace.	United			1296600	*************	************	Services,	***************************************
Inari neccklace.	United	States	VA0001	1296601	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Spin art.	United	*************	VA0001	1296602	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Mariposa shoe.	United	States	VA0001	1299764	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
In tune.	United	States	VA0001	1299765	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Toile.	United	States	VA0001	1299766	Chico's I	Retail (	Services,	Inc.
Shanghai-la.	United	States	VA000	1299767	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Slices	United	States	VA000	1299768	Chico's	Retail :	Services,	Inc.
Snake eyes.	United	States	VA0001	1299769	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Stripe-out.	United	States	VA0001	1299770	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Fleur shoe.	United	States	VA0001	1299771	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Waterlily 2.	United	*************	>>>>>>>>>>	1302933	********	>>>>>>>>>>	Services,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Manfred pin.	United		*********	1302934		*******	Services,	
Flower path.	United	************	**********	1302935	***********	~~~~~~~~	Services.	*************
Chou chou watch.	United	*************		1302936	************	***************************************	Services,	***************************************
Asian folk	United			1314364			Services,	
Trader shoe.	United			1314365			Services,	
Wander.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	1314366	******************	200000000000000	Services,	******************
New wave.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	;ccccccccccccccccc	1314367	***************************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services, Services,	***************************************
Vision II	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000000000	1314368	00000000000000000000	000000000000000	Services, Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Jurrasic.	United	************	********	1314369			Services, Services,	mmmmmm
(Juridalo,	United	UlaiC3	VAUUU	1017000	O11100 S I	vergii (	oei vides,	1110.

Night flower	United S	tates:	VA0001	314370	Chicn's	Retail	Services,	Inc
Aries.	United S		VA0001	***************************************			Services,	~~~~~~~~~~~
Mandalay shoe	United S	000000000000000000000	VA0001	**************	*********		Services.	**************
Southwest.	United S		VA0001		accommendation of the second		Services,	
Regina pin.	United 8	*******	VA0001	************			Services.	
Stoneage.	United S	************	VA0001		Chico's	Retail	Services.	Inc.
Poppy print.	United S		VA0001				Services.	
African print.	United S	************	VA0001	*****************************			Services,	
Pearl cluster necklace.	United S	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001	***************************************		0000000000000	Services,	.00000000000000000
Gold disc necklace.	United S		VA0001	***************************************			Services,	
Palm tree.	United 8	*******	VA0001		******	******	Services.	**********
Incense.	United S	COCCUCCOCCCCCCCCCC	VA0001		***************	cicicicio cicici	Services,	***************************************
Java lace.	United S		VA0001	*************	~~~~~~~~~		Services.	
Hawaii.	United S	anne ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann	VA0001	************	************	*********	Services,	************
Hapie.	United S		VA0001	***************************************		······	Services,	
Graphite.	United S	**********	VA0001	***************************************	***************************************	**********	Services,	
Geo fun.	United S	*******	VA0001		******	*****	Services,	*******
Lima.	United S		VA0001	********************************			Services.	***********
Friendship.	United S		VA0001		******		Services.	*****
First date.	United S		VA0001			coccoccccccc	Services,	
Erika.	United S	*************	VA0001	**********	**********	·····	Services,	**********
Desideria.	United S	**************	VA0001		**************	********	Services,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Concerto.	United S		VA0001	***************************************			Services.	
Croc roc.	United S	******	VA0001		***********	**********	Services,	***********
China town.	United S		VA0001			0000000000000	Services,	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000
Chiapas.	United S		VA0001				Services,	
Aegean	United S	*******	VA0001		******	*****	Services,	*******
Chaco.	United S		VA0001			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Services,	
Aspiration.	United S	*******	VA0001	*************	***************	00000000000000	Services.	*******
Azul.	United S		VA0001	***************************************	************	******	Services,	************
Bayamour.	United S		VA0001				Services,	
Bouffon.	United S	*******	VA0001	******************************	*********	*********	Services,	***********
Bellissimo.	United S	*******	VA0001		******	*****	Services,	*******
Blue cobra.	United S	************	VA0001	*******************************	***********	***********	Services,	***********
Boulogne.	United S		VA0001	**********	******	******	Services,	******
Brazil.	United S		VA0001		cocceccoccc	cocceccion	Services,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Calamus.	United S	~~~~~~~~~~	VA0001		Chico's	Retail	Services.	Inc.
Caracas II.	United S	******************	VA0001	***************************************	***************	**********	Services,	****************
Catawba.	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA0001				Services.	
Celastrus.	United S	States	VA0001	332948	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Garden gate.	United S	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001			00000000000	Services,	*************
Sherwood.	United S		VA0001				Services,	*************
Puzzled.	United S	******	VA0001		******	*****	Services,	
Three women.	United S	*************	VA0001				Services,	cecceccccccccccccc
Paper white.	United S		VA0001		Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Tuka.	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA0001	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***********	*********	Services,	*******
Fayina.	United S		VA0001	*************			Services,	
Cozumel II.	United S	*************	VA0001	***************************************	*************	**********	Services,	
Cama floral.	United S	States	VA0001	334649	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Crackers.	United S		VA0001		Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Floral maze.	United S	States	VA0001	334651	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Festive nite.	United S		VA0001		ccccccccccccccccc	cccccccccccc	Services,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Hearsay.	United S	*****************	VA0001	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	******	******	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Gahutuu.	United S	******	VA0001	************	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Gahnite.	United S		VA0001	************	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Palm Town.	United S	******************	VA0001	***************************************			Services,	*************
Paisley blue.	United S		VA0001			000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	
•								

Lace bloom.	United S	tatos	\/\\0000	1334658	Chico's	Dotail	Services,	Inc
Luv-U.	United S			1334659	00000000000000000000	******	Services.	00000000000000000000
Houses.	United S			1334660			Services,	
Isidro.	United S			334661			Services,	
Inca sun.	United S	**************		1334662	*************	*********	Services,	*****************
Henna fleur.	United S	*******	******	334663	******	******	Services,	******
Bonaire.	United S		********************	1334712	***************	cccccccccccc	Services,	***************************************
Bursa.	United S	**********	*************	1334713	**********	******	Services,	
Babbling.	United S	*************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1334714	*************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Services,	************
Aztec maze.	United S	tates	VA0001	334715	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Asian flare.	United S	tates	VA0001	1334716	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Astere.	United S	tates	VA0001	334717	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Asilah.	United S	tates	VA0001	1334718	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Adara.	United S	tates	VA0001	1334719	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Saitama.	United S	tates	VA0001	1335391	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Star bright	United S	tates	VA0001	335392	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Sedona II.	United S	tates	VA0001	1335393	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Secret bliss.	United S	***********	*********	335394	**********	***********	Services,	
Santa Anna.	United S			1335395			Services,	
Royce.	United S	***************************************		1335396			Services,	
Rope 'em.	United S	*************	*************	1335397	******	******	Services,	*******
Renaissance.	United S		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1335398	······	······································	Services,	
Raz patch.	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	************	1335399	***********	*********	Services,	***************************************
Rain forest.	United S	************	*******	335400	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	Services,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Primate.	United S	*********	*********	1335401	***********	*******	Services,	
Phantasm	United S		************	335402			Services,	
Palestra.	United S			1335403		~~~~~~~	Services,	in and a second
Palace	United S	************		1335404	*******	*********	Services,	***************************************
Night lily.	United S	******	******	1335405	******	*****	Services,	
New oui. Nahara.	United S	***************************************		335406  335407	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	.000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
	United S United S			1335408	******		Services, Services,	
Nagato dust Nagata.	United S	******************	***********	1335409	*******	*********	Services,	*************
Mongolian.	United S		******	1335410	*****	*******	Services,	
Moccasin.	United S	*************	***************************************	1335411 1335411	***********	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	Services,	***************************************
Ming nouveau.	United S						Services,	
Matrix.	United S			1335413			Services,	
Lyric II.	United S			335414	************		Services,	, commence and the second
Juniper II.	United S		***************	1335415	***************	0000000000000000	Services,	***************************************
Face it II.	United S	******	000000000000000000	335416	***********	**********	Services,	
Artesia.	United S	*************	***************************************	1335417	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	Services,	************
Mom's day.	United S		******	339043			Services,	••••••••
Barbados II.	United S		~~~~~~~~~	1339044	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Kyoto sky.	United S		********	339045			Services,	
Progress.	United S	tates	VA0001	1339046	~~~~~~~~~~~	**********	Services,	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Gypsy patch.	United S	tates	VA0001	1341990	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
City lights.	United S	tates	VA0001	1341991	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Celebration.	United S	tates	VA0001	341992	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Deep bloom.	United S	tates	VA0001	1341993	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
[Color bloom]	United S	tates	VA0001	1341994	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Dreamy lace.	United S		VA0001	1341995	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Guatemala.	United S		VA0001	341996			Services,	
Scenescape.	United S	tates	VA0001	1341997	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Simple life I.	United S	tates	VA0001	1341998	***************	0000000000000000	Services,	***************************************
Simple life II.	United S	*******************	VA0001	1341999	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Simple life III.	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*********	342000	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	mmmmm	Services,	annen men en e
[Special T]	United S	tates	VA0001	1342001	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.

[Spellbind]	United States	VA0001342002	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zip it zipper pull.	United States	VA0001342003	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Úma.	United States	VA0001342010	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Simone.	United States	VA0001342011	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Serenity.	United States	VA0001342012	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sadie.	United States	VA0001342013	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Romina.	United States	VA0001342014	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Passionate.	United States	VA0001342015	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Delightful.	United States	VA0001342016	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calmada.	United States	VA0001342017	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zumara.	United States	VA0001342018	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Whimsical.	United States	VA0001342019	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Balanced.	United States	VA0001342020	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Majesty.	United States	VA0001342021	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cats meow.	United States	VA0001343746	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bustle.	United States	VA0001343747	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Boutique.	United States	VA0001343747	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Boudoir II.	United States	VA0001343740 VA0001343749	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bright light.	United States	VA0001343749 VA0001343750	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chillin'.	United States	VA0001343750 VA0001343751	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
£	United States	VA0001343751 VA0001343752	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Diego. Feline frenzy.	United States	VA0001343752 VA0001343753	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gitana.	United States	VA0001343753 VA0001343754	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
<u> </u>	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	
Heart throb.	United States	VA0001343755	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hypnotize.	United States	VA0001343756	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jungle fun.	United States	VA0001343757	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fleur cardigan.	United States	VA0001343758	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lady Tut.	United States	VA0001343759	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Luvin' it.	United States	VA0001343760	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Magic carpet.	United States	VA0001343761	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wham	United States	VA0001343762	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zoom.	United States	VA0001343763	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Parfait blanc Jean.	United States	VA0001343764	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
On vacation.	United States	VA0001343765	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Noir jewel sateen pant.	United States	VA0001343766	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tyegipthian.	United States	VA0001343767	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Twins	United States	VA0001343768	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Twilight.	United States	VA0001343769	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
True.	United States	VA0001343770	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Trenton.	United States	VA0001343771	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tempest.	United States	VA0001343772	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Teja.	United States	VA0001343773	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tapestry denim.	United States	VA0001343774	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Perlis.	United States	VA0001343775	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sauna.	United States	VA0001343776	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pedicure.	United States	VA0001343777	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Meditation.	United States	VA0001343778	Chico's Retail Services, Inc
Chewa.	United States	VA0001343779	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Princess II.	United States	VA0001343780	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Stardust.	United States	VA0001343781	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Scenic.	United States	VA0001343782	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ooh-la-la.	United States	VA0001343783	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Moondance.	United States	VA0001343784	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Suenos-NVJK.	United States	VA0001343785	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bahati	United States	VA0001343786	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Batik bloom.	United States	VA0001343787	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Berlin	United States	VA0001343788	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Born to shop II. United States VA0001343790 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Caprice. United States VA0001343791 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chop if up. United States VA0001343792 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chop if up. United States VA0001343793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Expo. United States VA0001343794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Expo. United States VA0001343795 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fascination. United States VA0001343795 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fascination. United States VA0001343796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Glitz scroll. United States VA0001343797 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Glitz scroll. United States VA0001343798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy II. United States VA0001343798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Joyful. United States VA0001343800 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343801 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343801 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343801 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Madesto. United States VA0001343802 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Madesto. United States VA0001343803 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Madesto. United States VA0001343804 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mola III. United States VA0001343805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailes III. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailes III. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailes III. United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retai	Born to shop I.	United States	VA0001343789	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Caprice.         United States         VA0001343791         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Chop if up.         United States         VA0001343792         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Etema.         United States         VA0001343793         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Expo.         United States         VA0001343795         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Fascination.         United States         VA0001343796         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Floris.         United States         VA0001343797         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Giltz scroll.         United States         VA0001343798         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Gypsy II.         United States         VA0001343799         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Headin south.         United States         VA0001343800         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Joyful.         United States         VA0001343801         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Legacy.         United States         VA0001343802         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Madesto.         United States         VA0001343802         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Mola III.         United States         VA0001343803         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Mola III.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***********************************	***************************************	***************************************
Chop if up         United States         VA0001343792         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Eterna.         United States         VA0001343793         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Expo.         United States         VA0001343794         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Fascination.         United States         VA0001343796         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Glitz scroll.         United States         VA0001343797         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Glitz scroll.         United States         VA0001343799         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Headin south.         United States         VA0001343799         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Joyful         United States         VA0001343800         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Lava.         United States         VA0001343800         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Legacy.         United States         VA0001343801         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Madesto.         United States         VA0001343802         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Merkat         United States         VA0001343804         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Mola III.         United States         VA0001343805         Chico's Retail Services, Inc.           Moline. <td< th=""><th>***************************************</th><th>***************************************</th><th>***************************************</th><th></th></td<>	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	
Eterna. United States VA0001343793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Expo. United States VA0001343794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fascination. United States VA0001343796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floris. United States VA0001343796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Glits scroll. United States VA0001343797 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Glits scroll. United States VA0001343797 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy II. United States VA0001343798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy II. United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Joyful. United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Joyful. United States VA0001343800 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343800 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343801 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343802 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Madesto. United States VA0001343802 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Madesto. United States VA0001343803 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mola III. United States VA0001343804 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mola III. United States VA0001343805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jungle fleur. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346732 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla. United States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla. United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United State		***************************************		
Expo. United States VA0001343794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fascination. United States VA0001343795 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floris. United States VA0001343796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Glitz scroll. United States VA0001343796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy II United States VA0001343797 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy II United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Joyful United States VA0001343800 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Legacy. United States VA0001343800 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Legacy. United States VA0001343801 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Meerkat. United States VA0001343803 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Meerkat. United States VA0001343803 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Molal III. United States VA0001343804 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Molal III. United States VA0001343806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hats. United States VA0001343806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jungle fleur. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual III. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual III. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual III. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual III. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual III. United States VA0001346733 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346738 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin. United States VA0001346741 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin. United States VA0001346742 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vagner watch United States	***************************************		***************************************	
Fascination. United States VA0001343795 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floris. United States VA0001343796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Glitz scroll. United States VA0001343797 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy II United States VA0001343798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Headin south. United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Joyful. United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343800 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343801 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Legacy. United States VA0001343802 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Madesto. United States VA0001343803 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Meerkat. United States VA0001343804 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mola III. United States VA0001343805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mola III. United States VA0001343805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001343806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jungle fleur. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jungle fleur. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346732 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346732 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla. United States VA0001346733 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Strut I. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Strut I. United States VA0001346737 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orlyo floral United States VA0001346737 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orlyo floral United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orlyo floral United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orlyo floral United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orlyo floral United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orlyo floral United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orlyo floral United States VA000134				
Floris. United States VA0001343796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Giltz scroll. United States VA0001343797 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy II. United States VA0001343798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Headin south. United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Joyful United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Joyful United States VA0001343800 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Legacy. United States VA0001343801 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Legacy. United States VA0001343802 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Madesto. United States VA0001343803 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Meerkat. United States VA0001343804 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mola III. United States VA0001343805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mola III. United States VA0001343806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jungle fleur. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346732 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Servilla United States VA0001346733 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Servilla United States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Servilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Servilla United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tokyo floral United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346737 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jerilyn pin. United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin United States VA0001346741 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neba pin. United States VA0001346742 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, I				
Glitz scroll. Gypsy II United States VA0001343798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gypsy II United States VA0001343798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Headin south. United States VA0001343799 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loyful United States VA0001343800 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lava. United States VA0001343801 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Legacy United States VA0001343802 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Madesto. United States VA0001343803 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Meerkat United States VA0001343803 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Meerkat United States VA0001343804 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Meerkat United States VA0001343805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Melall United States VA0001343806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jungle fleur United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346733 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346733 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Strut I. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346737 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346738 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin. United States VA0001346741 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services,	***************************************	*************	***************************************	
Gypsy IIUnited StatesVA0001343798Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Headin south.United StatesVA0001343799Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Joyful.United StatesVA0001343800Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Lava.United StatesVA0001343801Chico's Retail Services, Inc.LegacyUnited StatesVA0001343802Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Madesto.United StatesVA0001343803Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Meerkat.United StatesVA0001343804Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mola III.United StatesVA0001343805Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Admire.United StatesVA0001343806Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Admire.United StatesVA0001343807Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jungle fleurUnited StatesVA0001346731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kalahari.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine IslandUnited StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Santa Clara]United StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.SevillaUnited StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vorsailles II.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vineUnited StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Servic	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************		***************************************
Headin south.United StatesVA0001343799Chico's Retail Services, Inc.JoyfulUnited StatesVA0001343800Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Lava.United StatesVA0001343801Chico's Retail Services, Inc.LegacyUnited StatesVA0001343802Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Madesto.United StatesVA0001343803Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Meerkat.United StatesVA0001343804Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mola III.United StatesVA0001343805Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Hats.United StatesVA0001343806Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Admire.United StatesVA0001343807Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jungle fleur.United StatesVA0001346731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vale fleur.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine island.United StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Santa Clara]United StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sevilla.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vorsailles II.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vineUnited StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Cheps pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Se		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Joyful		*************		
Lava.United StatesVA0001343801Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Legacy.United StatesVA0001343802Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Madesto.United StatesVA0001343803Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Meerkat.United StatesVA0001343804Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mola III.United StatesVA0001343805Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Hats.United StatesVA0001343806Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Admire.United StatesVA0001343807Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jungle fleurUnited StatesVA0001346731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kalahari.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine Island.United StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Santa Clara]United StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.SevillaUnited StatesVA0001346735Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floral.United StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vine.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Opper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watch.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retai				
Legacy.United StatesVA0001343802Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Madesto.United StatesVA0001343803Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Meerkat.United StatesVA0001343804Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mola III.United StatesVA0001343805Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Hats.United StatesVA0001343806Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Admire.United StatesVA0001343807Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jungle fleur.United StatesVA0001346731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kalahari.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine islandUnited StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Santa Clara]United StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.SevillaUnited StatesVA0001346735Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floralUnited StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vine.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watch.United StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's			***************************************	
Madesto.United StatesVA0001343803Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Meerkat.United StatesVA0001343804Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mola III.United StatesVA0001343805Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Hats.United StatesVA0001343806Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Admire.United StatesVA0001348731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jungle fleurUnited StatesVA0001346731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kalahari.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine island.United StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Iganta ClaralUnited StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.SevillaUnited StatesVA0001346735Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floral.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vine.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watch.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		*************		
Meerkat.United StatesVA0001343804Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Mola III.United StatesVA0001343805Chico's Retail Services, Inc.HatsUnited StatesVA0001343806Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Admire.United StatesVA0001343807Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jungle fleur.United StatesVA0001346731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kalahari.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine island.United StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Santa Clara]United StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sevilla.United StatesVA0001346735Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floral.United StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vineUnited StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watchUnited StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Mola III.United StatesVA0001343805Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Hats.United StatesVA0001343806Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Admire.United StatesVA0001343807Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jungle fleurUnited StatesVA0001346731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kalahari.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine island.United StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Santa Clara]United StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sevilla.United StatesVA0001346735Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floral.United StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vine.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watchUnited StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	^^^^	***************************************	
Hats. United States VA0001343806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Admire. United States VA0001343807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jungle fleur. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346732 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pine island. United States VA0001346733 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Santa Clara] United States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Strut I. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tokyo floral. United States VA0001346737 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346738 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vintage vine. United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jerilyn pin. United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin. United States VA0001346741 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheba pin. United States VA0001346742 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vagner watch. United States VA0001346743 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346742 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vagner watch. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vagner watch. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		***************************************	
Admire.United StatesVA0001343807Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jungle fleurUnited StatesVA0001346731Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Kalahari.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine island.United StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Santa Clara]United StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sevilla.United StatesVA0001346735Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floral.United StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vineUnited StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watch.United StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Jungle fleur. Kalahari. United States VA0001346731 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Kalahari. United States VA0001346732 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pine island United States VA0001346733 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Santa Clara] United States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Strut I. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tokyo floral. United States VA0001346737 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346738 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vintage vine United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jerilyn pin. United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin. United States VA0001346741 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheba pin. United States VA0001346742 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vagner watch United States VA0001346743 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		********************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Kalahari.United StatesVA0001346732Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Pine islandUnited StatesVA0001346733Chico's Retail Services, Inc.[Santa Clara]United StatesVA0001346734Chico's Retail Services, Inc.SevillaUnited StatesVA0001346735Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floralUnited StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vineUnited StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watchUnited StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Pine island United States VA0001346733 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Santa Clara] United States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Strut I. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tokyo floral United States VA0001346737 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346738 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vintage vine United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jerilyn pin. United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin. United States VA0001346741 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheba pin. United States VA0001346742 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vagner watch United States VA0001346743 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. In dream. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. In dream. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		***************************************		
[Santa Clara] United States VA0001346734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sevilla United States VA0001346735 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Strut I. United States VA0001346736 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tokyo floral United States VA0001346737 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Versailles II. United States VA0001346738 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vintage vine. United States VA0001346739 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jerilyn pin. United States VA0001346740 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Copper pin. United States VA0001346741 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheba pin. United States VA0001346742 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vagner watch. United States VA0001346743 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. In dream. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346743 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			***************************************	
SevillaUnited StatesVA0001346735Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floral.United StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vine.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watchUnited StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Strut I.United StatesVA0001346736Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tokyo floral.United StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vineUnited StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watch.United StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	*********************************		
Tokyo floralUnited StatesVA0001346737Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vineUnited StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watchUnited StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Versailles II.United StatesVA0001346738Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vintage vine.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watchUnited StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		************	***************************************	00000000000000000000000000000000000000
Vintage vine.United StatesVA0001346739Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watchUnited StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Jerilyn pin.United StatesVA0001346740Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watch.United StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Copper pin.United StatesVA0001346741Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watch.United StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Sheba pin.United StatesVA0001346742Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Vagner watch.United StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		United States		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vagner watchUnited StatesVA0001346743Chico's Retail Services, Inc.In dream.United StatesVA0001346744Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Honey paw.United StatesVA0001346745Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		United States	VA0001346742	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Honey paw. United States VA0001346745 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		United States	VA0001346743	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	n dream.	United States	VA0001346744	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral mist. United States VA0001346746 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	łoney paw.	United States	VA0001346745	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	Floral mist.	United States	VA0001346746	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral leaf. United States VA0001346747 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Floral leaf.	United States	VA0001346747	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral burst. United States VA0001346748 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Floral burst.	United States	VA0001346748	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Carmel United States VA0001346749 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Darmel.	United States	VA0001346749	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanic. United States VA0001346750 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	3otanic.	United States	VA0001346750	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Charming bracelet. United States VA0001346751 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Sharming bracelet.	United States	VA0001346751	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Borderline. United States VA0001346752 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	3orderline.	United States		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
See you I. United States VA0001347002 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
See you II. United States VA0001347003 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			VA0001347003	
Spa day II. United States VA0001347004 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Ti-di fleur. United States VA0001347005 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	*************		***************************************
Turtle love. United States VA0001347006 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Velvet mix. United States VA0001347007 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		*************	***************************************	
Krazy kritters United States VA0001347008 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		***************************************		
Kuai. United States VA0001347009 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		*********	***************************************	
Mayan art United States VA0001347010 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			***************************************	**********************************
Paris. United States VA0001347011 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Pavillion United States VA0001347166 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Keep 'n' touch I. United States VA0001347167 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Keep 'n' touch II. United States VA0001347168 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		.cccoccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc	***************************************	
Candide. United States VA0001347169 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	*********************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Casa fiesta. United States VA0001347170 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	***************************************		
Changemai. United States VA0001347171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	nangemai.	United States	VAUUU134/1/1	Unico's Retail Services, Inc.

Cin cin III.	United St	ates	VA00013	47172	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc
Cracy dazy.	United St	**********	VA00013	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~		Services,	
Ela-tu.	United St	>>>>>>>>>>>>	VA00013		>>>>>>>>>>>	200000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Linen.	United St		VA00013			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Services,	
Lola.	United St		VA00013	*********			Services.	~~~~~~~
Ma pintiao.	United St		VA00013		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Service Comment	Services.	ininininininini
Matamoros.	United St	~~~~~~~~~~	VA00013				Services.	
One love II.	United St		VA00013	***************************************	***********	**********	Services,	************
Favorite.	United St		VA00013	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	***********	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Florascope.	United St		VA00013				Services,	***************
Fly away.	United St	*******	VA00013	*************	*******	******	Services,	******
Gahut.	United St		VA00013		***************	oddicióddddició	Services,	*************
Garden bloom.	United St	*******	VA00013	************	*********	*********	Services,	000000000000000000
Girl talk II.	United St	***********	VA00013			iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	Services,	
300000000000000000000000000000000000000	United St		VA00013		******	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		*******
Jazz fest				***************************************		***********	Services,	************
Beso.	United St	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA00013		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000	Services,	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
Artist dream.	United St	**********	VA00013		**********		Services,	
One love I.	United St	*****	VA00013		*****	******	Services,	
Bitty stripe.	United St		VA00013			************	Services,	
Dreamin'.	United St		VA00013	***************************************			Services,	~~~~~~~~~
Heartstar pin.	United St		VA00013	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	*****************
Angie pin.	United St		VA00013				Services,	***********
King angel pin.	United St	**********	VA00013		***********	***********	Services,	**********
Ana pin.	United St	******	VA00013		******	******	Services,	
Laguna.	United St		VA00013		iccecceccic cocceccic		Services,	cecceccicicoccicico
Destination.	United St		VA00013	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	*******	******	Services,	******
Playful.	United St	***************	VA00013		cocceccocccccccc	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Services,	**************
Native tribe.	United St	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	VA00013	*************	**************	**********	Services,	000000000000000000
Drongo.	United St	ates	VA00013	350285	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	www.	Services,	iniminini in
Solar image I.	United St		VA00013		Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Stamp art.	United St	ates	VA00013	50287	************	***********	Services,	***********
Puzzled pin.	United St	******	VA00013	350288	*******	******	Services,	******
Shantae necklace.	United St	ates	VA00013	350289	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Mugsy necklace.	United St	ates	VA00013	350290	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Nicole bracelet.	United St	ates	VA00013	50291	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Hobbes bracelet.	United St	ates	VA00013	350292	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Energy necklace.	United St	ates	VA00013	50293	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Concord.	United St	ates	VA00013	350294	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Chit chat.	United St	ates	VA00013	50295	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Wordly.	United St	ates	VA00013	350296	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Strut II.	United St	ates	VA00013	50297	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Solar image II.	United St	ates	VA00013	350298	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Girl talk I.	United St	ates	VA00013	350348	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Leaf line.	United St	*************	VA00013	350349	***********		Services,	*************
Metropolis.	United St	~~~~~~~~~	VA00013		~~~~~~	***********	Services,	
Soft floral.	United St	********	VA00013		mmmmmm	ennennennen en en en en en en en en en e	Services,	ammanaman
Miss you II.	United St		VA00013	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	******	******	Services,	*******
Asian fun.	United St		VA00013	************	***************		Services,	***********
Aurora necklace	United St	******	VA00013	*************************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000	Services,	*************
Miss you I.	United St	************	VA00013		***********	**********	Services,	
Whimsey pin.	United St	******	VA00013	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	*****	******	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Turquoise pin.	United St	:00000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA00013	***************************************		*************	Services,	***************
Topaz clasp pin.	United St		VA00013	**********		******	Services,	
Tatty pin.	United St	anne ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann	VA00013	*****************************	**************	********	Services,	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
Monito necklace.	United St	~~~~~~~~~~	VA00013				Services,	
\$*************************************	United St	*******	VA00013		~~~~~~~~~~	*********		
Volador pin.		.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	20000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000
Magical pin.	United St	ates	VA00013	IJUJUZ	UHIGO S	rxetall	Services,	HIV.

White paw.	United	States	VA0001	1350363	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc
Tropicale.	United		*******	1350364	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	********	Services.	********
Lucky charm pin.	United			1350365			Services,	
Emma bracelet	United		VA000'	1350366			Services,	
Tropic jam.	United	**************		1350367		***********	Services.	
Spa day I.	United	*******	******	1350368	*******	*****	Services.	******
Sombrero.	United			1350369		coccoccoccccc	Services,	
Sweet talk.	United		**********	1350370		******	Services,	
One and only.	United	***********	**********	1350371	*************	**********	Services,	**************
Altura.	United	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	*******	1350372	************		Services,	
Amigos.	United	*****************	************	1350373		*********	Services.	*************
Arrow wave.	United			1350374		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Services,	innonmonono.
Bhutan.	United	***************************************		1350375			Services,	
BW mix.	United	*******	******	1350376		********	Services,	
Cin cin I.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1350377	000000000000000000000	000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000
Cin cin II.	United	*******	*****	1350378	******	******	Services.	******
City scene.	United	*************	*****	1350379	*******	*****	Services,	*******
Getaway.	United			1350380			Services,	
Giraffe mix.	United	*************	************	1350381	************	************	Services,	
Rhapsody.	United			1350382			Services,	
Heavenly.	United	***************************************	************	1350692			Services,	
[Happy days]	United	******	**********	1351448	******	**********	Services,	******
Laurel.	United		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1354481	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000000	Services,	:00000000000000000000000000000000000000
Curly Q.	United	*********	~~~~~~~~~~~	1354482	~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~	Services.	
[Aztec animal]	United	***************************************	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	1355686	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	Services,	*************
Strength necklace.	United	***********	*********	1355797		******	Services.	*************
[Gitanas watch]	United		**********	1355824	**********	*********	Services,	***********
Martica necklace.	United			1355825			Services.	in and the second
Susie bracelet.	United		************	1355826	************		Services,	
Leaf motif.	United	******	******	1357609		******	Services,	
Soothing pin.	United	***********************		1358887	cccccccccccccccccccc	000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Madre.	United	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1358888	******	*****	Services.	******
Sochie pin.	United	*************	*************	1358889	***************	***********	Services,	*************
Lenka.	United			1358890			Services,	
Smiley.	United		************	1358891	************	***********	Services,	**************
Musical.	United			358892			Services,	
Frenchie pin.	United			1358893			Services,	
Exhilarate.	United		VA000	1358894	***************	000000000000000	Services,	************************
Believe.	United		******************	1358895	******************	0000000000000000	Services,	
Compassion.	United		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1358896	~~~~~	******	Services,	*************
Akim pin.	United	**************	ammamma	1358897	**********	erennen er en	Services,	
Two some.	United	******	00000000000000000	1358898	******	00000000000000	Services.	**********
Syros.	United	************		1358899	***********	*********	Services,	************
Sunshine.	United		**********	1358900	*********	000000000000000	Services,	**********
Spotted palm.	United			1358901			Services,	
Spa fun II.	United	******		1358902		******	Services,	
Primo.	United	*****************		1358903	ccccccccccccccccccc	000000000000000	Services,	******************
New token.	United	*******	*****	1358904	******	*****	Services.	******
Magic mix.	United	************		1358905		minimization.	Services,	man
Floral bloom.	United	************	********	1358906			Services.	
Fiesta fever.	United		~~~~~~	1358907	*************	~~~~~~~	Services,	***************************************
Enlightened.	United			358908			Services,	
Chipper.	United			1358909			Services,	
Pom pon.	United	*********	000000000000000	1361022	******	00000000000000	Services.	******
Tropic palm.	United	.cccccccccccccccccccc	0000000000000000000	1361023		0000000000000000	Services,	
Rattle.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	,00000000000000000000000000000000000000	1361024	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000000	Services,	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Spa fun.	United	*************	ammanama	1361025		annanana	Services,	annimmen in in it is a second
(TPS 1911)					J.1130 3	······		

Tribal pop	United States	VA0001361026	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tribal sun.	United States	VA0001361020 VA0001361027	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sirena pin.	United States	VA0001361028	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blue Pacific.	United States	VA0001361029	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Apparel III.	United States	VA0001361030	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calm breeze.	United States	VA0001361031	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fiji.	United States	VA0001361032	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fresh bloom.	United States	VA0001361033	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo cat.	United States	VA0001361034	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Island bloom.	United States	VA0001361035	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Island oasis	United States	VA0001361036	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Opulent floral.	United States	VA0001361037	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropic dream.	United States	VA0001361038	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Veranda.	United States	VA0001361039	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zebra fray.	United States	VA0001361540	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Charlie pin.	United States	VA0001361541	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Faithful brac.	United States	VA0001361542	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Julissa watch.	United States	VA0001361543	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pi[c]adilly.	United States	VA0001361544	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aztec bloom.	United States	VA0001361828	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dubai.	United States	VA0001363051	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
About town.	United States	VA0001363052	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanica.	United States	VA0001363053	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Canterbury.	United States	VA0001363054	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Day & night]	United States	VA0001363055	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
In bloom.	United States	VA0001363056	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Patriot watch : style no. C7657WB.	United States	VA0001363057	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Inca II.	United States	VA0001363058	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Heading out I.	United States	VA0001363913	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lounging I.	United States	VA0001363914	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lounging II	United States	VA0001363915	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mayan sol.	United States	VA0001363916	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Reflective	United States	VA0001363917	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Heading out II.	United States	VA0001363918	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cin! cin! pin	United States	VA0001363919	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zambia.	United States	VA0001363920	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
World voyage	United States	VA0001363921	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Social eyeglass chain.	United States United States	VA0001363922	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Fifi necklace.		VA0001363923	
Love ya watch.  Madolen watch.	United States United States	VA0001363924 VA0001363925	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Village scape.	United States	VA0001363925 VA0001363926	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Troyes.	United States	VA0001363926 VA0001363927	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Timeless myth.	United States	VA0001363928	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spectacular.	United States	VA0001363929	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jubilant.	United States	VA0001363930	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Solar fleur	United States	VA0001363931	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safary quest II.	United States	VA0001363932	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Animal village]	United States	VA0001363933	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Block floral.	United States	VA0001363934	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cameron patch.	United States	VA0001363935	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chattees.	United States	VA0001363936	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Enchanted Isle.	United States	VA0001363937	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral oasis.	United States	VA0001363938	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo garden.	United States	VA0001363940	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safary Quest I.	United States	VA0001363941	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Full of joy.	United States	VA0001364085	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

[Amazon jungle]	United States	VA0001364724	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Basa]	United States	VA0001364725	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Cabo]	United States	VA0001364726	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
[Coloration]	United States	VA0001364727	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Crinkle art]	United States	VA0001364728	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Jazz sports]	United States	VA0001364729	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Jet lag I]	United States	VA0001364730	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Jet lag II]	United States	VA0001364731	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Mayan affair]	United States	VA0001364732	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Night tropic]	United States	VA0001364733	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Past time fun]	United States	VA0001364734	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Patchwork I]	United States	VA0001364735	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Patchwork II]	United States	VA0001364736	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Summer sky I]	United States	VA0001364737	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Summer sky II]	United States	VA0001364738	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Totem pole]	United States	VA0001364739	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Wave art]	United States	VA0001364740	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
[Wild floral]	United States	VA0001364741	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Joy brac : style no. C6313B.	United States	VA0001364742	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Raining women.	United States	VA0001364743	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Athens II.	United States	VA0001364843	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Time again.	United States	VA0001366867	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
African safari.	United States	VA0001368575	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ancient glass.	United States	VA0001368576	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Artfully Asian.	United States	VA0001368577	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asianscape.	United States	VA0001368578	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Boom town.	United States	VA0001368579	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bright weaver.	United States	VA0001368580	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cozumel III.	United States	VA0001368581	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Deco drama.	United States	VA0001368582	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Exotic fleur.	United States	VA0001368583	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Good fortune.	United States	VA0001368584	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Green thumb.	United States	VA0001368585	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hieroglyphics I.	United States	VA0001368586	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hieroglyphics II.	United States	VA0001368587	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
In bloom II.	United States	VA0001368588	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kauai II.	United States	VA0001368589	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Monterrey.	United States	VA0001368590	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosque.	United States	VA0001368591	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paris II.	United States	VA0001368592	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Quite contrary.	United States	VA0001368593	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rambler	United States	VA0001368594	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rantan.	United States	VA0001368595	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rough in it.	United States	VA0001368596	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rustic floral.	United States	VA0001368597	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Signature IV	United States	VA0001368598	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Splendid.	United States	VA0001368599	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tiki III.	United States	VA0001368600	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropic.	United States	VA0001368601	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Valencia.	United States	VA0001368602	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Corazon mio pin.	United States	VA0001368603	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gold lady bracelet.	United States United States	VA0001368604	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Inner peace watch.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	VA0001368605	***************************************
Nurture pin. Serafina necklace.	United States	VA0001368606	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	United States United States	VA0001368607 VA0001368608	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sky bracelet. Beaded fleur.	United States	VA0001368745	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Deaded lieur.	Jilled States	V/10001300143	Onico a Netali Services, IIIc.

Island town. Paradise island. Paisley dot.	United 9	States	VA0001368746 VA0001368747	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	>>>>>>>>>>>	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		
	Ullicu	States	VA0001368748	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Positano.	United 9		VA0001368749	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nevis.	United 8	*********	VA0001368750	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lotus flower.	United 9		VA0001368751	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Quito.	United 9		VA0001368752	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Senorita II.	United		VA0001368753	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Samba	United 9		VA0001368754	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
St. Lucia.	United 9		VA0001368755	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Summer day	United 8	********	VA0001368756	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sunburst.	United	***************************************	VA0001368757	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Toccata	United 9	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001368758	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safari quest pin	United	************	VA0001368759	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blooming garden.	United 8	******	VA0001368760	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Malibu.	United 8		VA0001368761	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Love Story : NK.	United (000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001300701	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beverly watch.	United 9	*************	VA0001371479	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jonise.	United S	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001371479	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Coretta.	United S		VA0001371481	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vibrant village	United 8		VA0001371482	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Magic lantern.	United S	***************************************	VA0001371483	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kula.	United (VA0001371484	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Great news.	United	*******	VA0001371485	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Commotion.	United (************	VA0001371485	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$4444444444444444444444444444444444444	United S		VA0001371400 VA0001375045	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sheer shapes. Venecia	United 8	,00000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001375362	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nassau.	United S	**************	VA0001375363	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Up stream.	United	*************	VA0001375364	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$000\$000000000000000000000000000000000	United S	*************	VA0001375365	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flyaway pin. Dreamer.	United 8		VA0001375366	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	United 9		VA0001375367	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Winding road. Tulsi.	United (*******	VA0001375368	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
				Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical sunset.	United 9	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001375369	***************************************
Tropical bloom.	United S		VA0001375370 VA0001375371	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Striped village.	United S	~~~~~~~~~~~~	VA0001375371	***************************************
Stripe scroll.	United 9			Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sepia.	United 8	***********	VA0001375373	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rustic motif	United 9	******	VA0001375374	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Reveler.	United S	aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa	VA0001375375	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Quiet mood	United S		VA0001375376	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paradise island.	United S	*********	VA0001375377	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Op art.	United 9	***************************************	VA0001375378	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lots to say.	United S	******	VA0001375379	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Island flair.	United 9	***********	VA0001375380	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Garden party.	United 9		VA0001375381	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral desagne	United 8	*************	VA0001375382	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral dream.	United S	******	VA0001375383	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dot fleur.	United 9		VA0001375384	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Diamond.	United S	******	VA0001375385	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Animal parade.	United S	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001375386	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Animal jam.	United 9		VA0001375387	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Folklore.	United 8	***************	VA0001375473	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gypsy night.	United 9		VA0001375474	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jaunt.	United 9	********	VA0001375475	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Inscribe.	United 9	,000,000,000,000,000	VA0001375476	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kosap.	United 9	states	VA0001375477	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Mayan sun II.	United S	States	VA0001375	6478	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Misterioso.	United S	******	VA0001375	********	000000000000000000	0000000000000	Services.	********
Open your heart.	United S		VA0001375	480 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Peru highlands.	United S	tates	VA0001375				Services,	
Psychedelic.	United S		VA0001375	**********************	***********	**********	Services,	***********
Rainbow connection.	United S		VA0001375		.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000	Services.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Roman.	United S	******************	VA0001375		**************************************	eccessossesses	Services,	
Lindsay watch.	United S	******	VA0001375	***********	*************	**********	Services,	******
Sunny.	United S	**************	VA0001375		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*******	Services,	******
Tailgate.	United S		VA0001375	**********	~~~~~~~~		Services,	**********
Animal bloom.	United S		VA0001375	************	***********		Services.	*************
Apple picking.	United S		VA0001375		Chico's	Retail	Services.	Inc.
Autumn bloom.	United S	*************	VA0001375				Services,	***********
Autumn burst	United S	******	VA0001375	*******	00000000000000000	000000000000	Services,	*************
Chariot glam.	United S	:0000000000000000000000	VA0001375	************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000	Services,	***************
Fallow.	United S		VA0001375	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	>>>>>>>>>	***********	Services.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Lotus garden.	United S	*************	VA0001377		******	*********	Services,	***********
Moonlit palm.	United S	******	VA0001377	************************			Services,	
Rainbow image.	United S	************	VA0001377		Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Rani.	United S		VA0001377	*************************			Services,	
Roi.	United S		VA0001377			**********	Services,	***************************************
Royal.	United S		VA0001377	************************	******	*********	Services,	*******
San Gabriel.	United S		VA0001377		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ciccicciccicci	Services,	cececoccececcccc
Surprize.	United S	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA0001377	*********	***********	*********	Services,	*******
Tongsai.	United S	***********	VA0001377	*******************	annen anne	*********	Services,	**********
Triffle.	United S		VA0001377	***********	***********	*********	Services.	***********
Secret Versailles.	United S		VA0001377	************	********	*********	Services,	***********
Bombshell.	United S		VA0001377			**********	Services.	
Sheer velvet.	United S	************	VA0001377				Services,	*************
Chicettes label	United S	.00000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001377	*******		******	Services,	******
Bronze gate.	United S		VA0001377	************************	***************	00000000000000	Services,	******************
Amazing stitch.	United S	tates	VA0001377	'359 (Chico's I	Retail	Services.	Inc.
Chop to it.	United S	states	VA0001377	'360 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Symbolic.	United S	tates	VA0001377	'361 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
In one by Chico's II.	United S	states	VA0001377	'362 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Mirrored maze.	United S	tates	VA0001381	340 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Memoirs.	United S	tates	VA0001381	341 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Matlacha.	United S	tates	VA0001381	342 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Key Largo.	United S	states	VA0001381	343 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Illustrated bronze.	United S	states	VA0001381	344 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Suez.	United S	states	VA0001381	345	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
St. Barts.	United S	tates	VA0001381	346 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Screenplay.	United S	states	VA0001381	347	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Sateen rose print.	United S	itates	VA0001381	348 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Omega.	United S	states	VA0001381	349 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Tuscan.	United S	tates	VA0001381	350 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Technicolor.	United S	states	VA0001381	351 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Tec art.	United S	tates	VA0001381	352 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Rebecca watch.	United S	states	VA0001381	353	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Kindly.	United S	tates	VA0001381	354 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Almighty.	United S	tates	VA0001381	355 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Vintagia.	United S	tates	VA0001381	356 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Hypnotic paisley.	United S	tates	VA0001381	357	Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Tuscan rose.	United S	tates	VA0001381	358 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Union.	United S	tates	VA0001381	359 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Vivid bloom.	United S	tates	VA0001381	360 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Nitchie.	United S	states	VA0001381	361 (Chico's I	Retail	Services,	Inc.
······································								

Casba.	United States	VA0001381362	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cabin time.	United States	VA0001381363	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Briarwood.	United States	VA0001381364	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Boho patch.	United States	VA0001381365	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asian stamp.	United States	VA0001381366	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Crisp leaf.	United States	VA0001381367	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Congo.	United States	VA0001381368	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Doodle bloom.	United States	VA0001381369	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
East China Town.	United States	VA0001381370	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Envious.	United States	VA0001381371	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral fur.	United States	VA0001381371 VA0001381372	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gateway.	United States	VA0001301372 VA0001381373	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rupee.	United States	VA0001381373	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Radiant.	United States	VA0001302203	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Victorian scroll	United States	VA0001382265	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	United States	VA0001382266	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Romancing. Purfection.	United States	VA0001382267	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$	United States		
Mercury.	*******************************	VA0001382268	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hillside.	United States	VA0001382269	
Banjara. Ancient stencil.	United States	VA0001382270	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
***************************************	United States	VA0001382655	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bistro Europa.	United States	VA0001382656	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bonny.	United States	VA0001382807	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Camelot II.	United States	VA0001382808	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chinle.	United States	VA0001382809	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Derby girl.	United States	VA0001382810	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flash of light	United States	VA0001382811	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Inca quest.	United States	VA0001382812	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jackie marshmallow girl	United States	VA0001382824	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kachina.	United States	VA0001382825	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kanye	United States	VA0001382826	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paw print.	United States	VA0001382827	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vista.	United States	VA0001382828	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fly with me.	United States	VA0001382829	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antiquities	United States	VA0001383748	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antique stitch.	United States	VA0001384985	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Boots pet charm.	United States	VA0001384986	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beaded swirl bag.	United States	VA0001384987	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Festival	United States	VA0001384988	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flower sport.	United States	VA0001384989	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Folklorico.	United States	VA0001384990	Chico's Retail Services, Inc
Liberty.	United States	VA0001384991	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Maui II.	United States	VA0001384992	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mi casa.	United States	VA0001384993	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Molokai.	United States	VA0001384994	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosaic blend.	United States	VA0001384995	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Oahu.	United States	VA0001384996	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pilli.	United States	VA0001384997	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Royal flush.	United States	VA0001384998	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Venice.	United States	VA0001384999	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Angelove.	United States	VA0001385000	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Best in show pet charm.	United States	VA0001385001	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bruiser pet charm.	United States	VA0001385002	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Capistrano.	United States	VA0001385003	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Daphne.	United States	VA0001385004	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dog eat dog pet charm.	United States	VA0001385005	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dreamstar pet charm.	United States	VA0001385006	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
······			

Follow me pet charm.	United States	VA0001385007	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Heather.	United States	VA0001385008	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Homebound pet charm.	United States	VA0001385009	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Liewellyn.	United States	VA0001385010	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lucky dog pet charm.	United States	VA0001385011	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wild thing pet charm.	United States	VA0001385012	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Traci.	United States	VA0001385013	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
King pet charm.	United States	VA0001385014	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nostromo.	United States	VA0001385015	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rover pet charm.	United States	VA0001385016	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shuang.	United States	VA0001385017	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Banderas belt.	United States	VA0001385018	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cartego belt.	United States	VA0001385019	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zimbabwe belt.	United States	VA0001385020	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Saravena belt.	United States	VA0001385021	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Symphony belt.	United States	VA0001392188	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Santos belt.	United States	VA0001392189	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wildlife belt	United States	VA0001392190	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palace II.	United States	VA0001392191	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Peruse.	United States	VA0001392192	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Satisfaction.	United States	VA0001392193	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tokyo bliss.	United States	VA0001392194	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Valence.	United States	VA0001392195	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Whimsical floral.	United States	VA0001392196	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vin rouge.	United States	VA0001392197	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Electra belt	United States	VA0001392198	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flair belt.	United States	VA0001392199	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Impulse belt	United States	VA0001392200	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Infinite belt.	United States	VA0001392201	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosaic paragon.	United States	VA0001392202	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Modern art.	United States	VA0001392203	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lotus cross stitch	United States	VA0001392204	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Loopty doo.	United States	VA0001392205	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kinsmen.	United States	VA0001392206	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
It's a charm.	United States United States	VA0001392207 VA0001392208	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fun up. Femme velour.	United States	VA0001392208 VA0001392209	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fadeaway rose denim.	United States	VA0001392209 VA0001392210	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Etching II.	United States	VA0001392210 VA0001392211	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Essence lotus.	United States	VA0001392211 VA0001392212	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Drawing room.	United States	VA0001392212 VA0001392213	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Diamond etch.	United States	VA0001392213	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Circle delic.	United States	VA0001392215	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cochin.	United States	VA0001392216	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chatter.	United States	VA0001392217	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chalk fleur.	United States	VA0001392218	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calming.	United States	VA0001392219	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Indian art.	United States	VA0001392220	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hope.	United States	VA0001392221	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hanima.	United States	VA0001392222	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Brittany.	United States	VA0001392223	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blushing.	United States	VA0001392224	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bliss II.	United States	VA0001392225	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Crescent	United States	VA0001392226	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aqua.	United States	VA0001392886	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Babant.	United States	VA0001392887	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Canyon art.	United States	VA0001395700	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Daisy bliss.	chico's 2006 holiday angel.	United States	VA0001395701	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Egyptian United States VA0001395703 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brillante Brillante United States VA0001395705 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Uropia belt. Brillante United States VA0001395706 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Uropia belt. United States VA0001395707 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spirit ornament. Formise pin. United States VA0001395709 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spirit ornament. Promise pin. United States VA0001395710 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug Angel script mug United States VA0001395711 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug 3 angels mug United States VA0001395712 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug 4 Wildwood United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug 5 Swirl print United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug 6 Seemingly. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug 6 Seemingly. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Brilhante United States VA0001395704 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	*************		***************************************
Baroque ballroom				
United States		United States	VA0001395705	***************************************
Terresina belt. Starlight belt. United States VA0001395707 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spirit ornament. United States VA0001395709 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Promise pin. United States VA0001395710 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug United States VA0001395711 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug United States VA0001395712 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood. United States VA0001395713 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood. United States VA0001395713 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Swirl print. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Swirl print. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Swirl print. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Seemingly. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stand bilss. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stand bilss. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA000139574 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA000139	***************************************			Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Starlight belt. United States VA0001395708 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spirit ornament United States VA0001395709 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Promise pin. United States VA0001395711 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug. United States VA0001395711 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. 3 angels mug. United States VA0001395712 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood United States VA0001395713 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Services United States VA0001395713 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Services United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Servir print. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Seemingly. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant Services, Inc. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ouepos. Ouepos. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dram believer. Uni	***************************************	***************************************		
Spirit ornament	***************************************	*******************************	***************************************	
Promise pin. United States VA0001395710 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Angel script mug. United States VA0001395711 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood. United States VA0001395712 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood. United States VA0001395713 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood. United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood. United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sewirl print. United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Seemingly. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Province. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden piacquard. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Proposition of Proposition Proposition Proposition P		************************************		
Angels script mug. United States VA0001395711 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. 3 angels mug. United States VA0001395712 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood. United States VA0001395713 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tee up. United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Swirl print. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Swirl print. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Output States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Province. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. State VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden jacquard. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Province States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian plossom. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Province States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Province States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. Uni				
3 angels mug. United States VA0001395712 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wildwood. United States VA0001395713 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cere up. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Swirl print. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Seemingly. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dioming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Serv		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	***************************************
Wildwood. United States VA0001395713 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tee up. United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Swirl print. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Seemingly. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Province. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Province. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gorden jacquard. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant Scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork. United States VA0001395734 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA000139573 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. Unit			***************************************	
Tee up. United States VA0001395714 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Swirl print. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Cheo's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Island bliss. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden jacquard. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hanae] United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hanae] United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blosom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blosom paisley. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, I	***************************************	************		***************************************
Swirl print. United States VA0001395715 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Seemingly. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Province. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Island bilss. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden jacquard United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant. United States VA0001395744 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hanae] United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	
Seemingly. United States VA0001395716 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quepos. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Frovince. United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Island biliss. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden jacquard. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden jacquard. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant. United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hanae] United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hanae] United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399541 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian plosom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blosom paisley United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Partent. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Partent. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Partent. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Partent		******************************	***************************************	500000000000000000000000000000000000000
Quepos United States VA0001395717 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sland bilss United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Ser				***************************************
Province. United States VA0001395718 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Island bliss. United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden jacquard. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hanae] United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hanae] United States VA0001395845 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork. United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Properties of Prope		******************************	******************	
Island bliss United States VA0001395719 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Golden beauty. United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden jacquard. United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hanael United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hanael United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hanael United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Florar believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Florar Price States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Florar Price States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Florar Price States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Florar Price States VA0001399188 Ch		***************************************		
Golden beauty. Golden beauty. Garden jacquard United States VA0001395720 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Garden jacquard United States VA0001395721 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork United States VA0001399155 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral perferat. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral perferat. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Services, Inc. Floral Services, Inc. Floral Floration. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail		***********		
Garden jacquard. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. French bouquet. United States VA0001395722 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Francesco. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001398155 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork. United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Astec cardigan United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bervices. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Services, Inc. Floral Bouquet. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bouquet. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bouquet. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bouquet. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bouquet. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bouquet. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral				
French bouquet. Francesco. United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Arwork United States VA0001399155 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Arwork United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fluding retreat United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times.			***************************************	***************************************
Francesco United States VA0001395723 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant scroll. United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hanae] United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork. United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm.				
Elegant scroll. Elegant United States VA0001395724 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Elegant United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Se				
Elegant. United States VA0001395848 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. [Hanae] United States VA0001398155 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399189		***************************************	***************************************	
[Hanae] United States VA0001398155 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artwork. United States VA0001399171 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian bloom. United States VA0001399172 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flour scroll. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times.	\dots		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Artwork. Asian bloom. Asian blossom. Asian party. Asian party. Asian bloom. Asian party. Asian bloom. Asian party. Asian bloom. Asian party. Asian bloom. Asian party. Asian party. Asian party. Asian party. Asian bloom. Asian party. Asia				
Asian bloom. Asian blossom. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Asian party. United States VA0001399174 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		v0000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************	***************************************
Asian blossom. Asian party. United States VA0001399173 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec cardigan. United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services,		***************************************	***************************************	
Asian party. Aztec cardigan United States VA0001399175 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blooming trail United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times	555555555555555555555555555555555555555	************		***************************************
Aztec cardiganUnited StatesVA0001399175Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Blooming trail.United StatesVA0001399176Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Blossom paisley.United StatesVA0001399177Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Bright mix.United StatesVA0001399178Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Brilliance.United StatesVA0001399179Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Conservatory.United StatesVA0001399180Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Eluding retreat.United StatesVA0001399181Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Dream believer.United StatesVA0001399182Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Fleur scroll.United StatesVA0001399183Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Farfalla.United StatesVA0001399184Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floral retreat.United StatesVA0001399185Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floral bouquet.United StatesVA0001399186Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Galore.United StatesVA0001399187Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floret charm.United StatesVA0001399188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Good timesUnited StatesVA0001399189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	***************************************		
Blooming trail. United States VA0001399176 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blossom paisley United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Farfalla. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			***************************************	***************************************
Blossom paisley. United States VA0001399177 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright mix. United States VA0001399178 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brilliance. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Farfalla. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		***************************************	***************************************	
Bright mix.United StatesVA0001399178Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Brilliance.United StatesVA0001399179Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Conservatory.United StatesVA0001399180Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Eluding retreatUnited StatesVA0001399181Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Dream believer.United StatesVA0001399182Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Fleur scroll.United StatesVA0001399183Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Farfalla.United StatesVA0001399184Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floral retreat.United StatesVA0001399185Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floral bouquet.United StatesVA0001399186Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Galore.United StatesVA0001399187Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floret charm.United StatesVA0001399188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Good times.United StatesVA0001399189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		***************************************	***************************************	***************************************
Brilliance. United States VA0001399179 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Conservatory. United States VA0001399180 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eluding retreat. United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Farfalla. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		***************************************		
Conservatory.United StatesVA0001399180Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Eluding retreat.United StatesVA0001399181Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Dream believer.United StatesVA0001399182Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Fleur scroll.United StatesVA0001399183Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Farfalla.United StatesVA0001399184Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floral retreat.United StatesVA0001399185Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floral bouquet.United StatesVA0001399186Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Galore.United StatesVA0001399187Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floret charm.United StatesVA0001399188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Good times.United StatesVA0001399189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	************	***************************************	
Eluding retreat United States VA0001399181 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream believer. United States VA0001399182 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleur scroll United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Farfalla. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Dream believer.United StatesVA0001399182Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Fleur scroll.United StatesVA0001399183Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Farfalla.United StatesVA0001399184Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floral retreat.United StatesVA0001399185Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floral bouquet.United StatesVA0001399186Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Galore.United StatesVA0001399187Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Floret charm.United StatesVA0001399188Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Good timesUnited StatesVA0001399189Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				***************************************
Fleur scroll. Farfalla. United States VA0001399183 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		ariainainaninainainan	***************************************	
Farfalla. United States VA0001399184 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	***************************************		
Floral retreat. United States VA0001399185 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		************	***************************************	
Floral bouquet. United States VA0001399186 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Galore. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		ananananananananananananananananananan		
Galore. United States VA0001399187 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				***************************************
Floret charm. United States VA0001399188 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Good times United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.			***************************************	
Good times. United States VA0001399189 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
$\lambda_{000000000000000000000000000000000000$	555555555555555555555555555555555555555			
Mailed Otatas VA0004000400 Objects Datail Osmicas Inc.		***************************************		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Gemstone. United States VA0001399190 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Happy lace United States VA0001399191 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************		***************************************	***************************************
Graffiti fun. United States VA0001399192 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		**********	***************************************	
Jungle fun II United States VA0001399193 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		************************************		
Illusive. United States VA0001399194 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	***********	*************************	
Kaluga United States VA0001399195 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		***************************************	***************************************	***************************************
Komposisjon. United States VA0001399196 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************		***************************************	500000000000000000000000000000000000000
Mystifying United States VA0001399197 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	*************************	***************************************	***************************************
Opa. United States VA0001399198 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***************************************	
Patchy United States VA0001399199 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	***************************************	*****************	***************************************	
Passing time. United States VA0001399200 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.				
Primitive lace United States VA0001399201 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	'rimitive lace.	United States	VA0001399201	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Spectacular.	United States	VA0001399202	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Three wishes.	United States	VA0001399203	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Splish splash.	United States	VA0001399204	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Ying yang.	United States	VA0001399205	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tribal abstract.	United States	VA0001399206	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Crazy zebra.	United States	VA0001400647	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sardinia.	United States	VA0001401163	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Out of the dark.	United States	VA0001401164	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paradise floral.	United States	VA0001401165	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Grey vine print	United States	VA0001401166	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Delicate sketch.	United States	VA0001401167	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral printed short.	United States	VA0001401168	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral scene.	United States	VA0001401169	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo motif.	United States	VA0001401170	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Grey rose print.	United States	VA0001401171	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Animalia floral.	United States	VA0001401172	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Azure.	United States	VA0001401173	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Brizo.	United States	VA0001401174	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bistro II.	United States	VA0001401175	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical paradise.	United States	VA0001401176	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vibrant bloom.	United States	VA0001401177	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Zebra garden.	United States	VA0001401178	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical dreams.	United States	VA0001401179	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical oasis.	United States	VA0001401180	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Through the blinds.	United States	VA0001401181	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Seychelles.	United States	VA0001401182	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shadow garden.	United States	VA0001401183	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Poppy night.	United States	VA0001402447	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pin dot border leaf.	United States	VA0001402448	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Adorned.	United States	VA0001402449	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Agra.	United States	VA0001402450	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antique rose.	United States	VA0001402451	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bluesy patch.	United States	VA0001402452	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanic stitch.	United States	VA0001402453	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Burst II.	United States	VA0001402454	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cooper mix.	United States	VA0001402455	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Feng shui.	United States	VA0001402456	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hanging vines.	United States	VA0001402457	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Interlace.	United States	VA0001402458	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Leaves and grass.	United States	VA0001402459	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lines in the garden.	United States	VA0001402460	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Love spell.	United States	VA0001402461	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley stitch.	United States	VA0001402462	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palm desert.	United States	VA0001402463	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pencil vine.	United States	VA0001402464	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gecko belt	United States	VA0001402465	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Atlas belt.	United States	VA0001402466	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Petal party.	United States	VA0001402467	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical mirage.	United States	VA0001402468	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tatted.	United States	VA0001402469	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Stripe fleur.	United States	VA0001402470	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rhythmic.	United States	VA0001402471	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Refined twill.	United States	VA0001402472	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Postcard.	United States	VA0001402473	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Valenti.	United States	VA0001402474	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Big spring.	United States	VA0001402885	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Balas.	United States	VA0001402886	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Boca Raton	United States	VA0001402887	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
City street.	United States	VA0001402888	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dense flower.	United States	VA0001402889	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Quaint.	United States	VA0001402890	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Whirlz of swirlz.	United States	VA0001402891	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Full flower.	United States	VA0001402892	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bloom burst.	United States	VA0001402893	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jest.	United States	VA0001403115	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lancelot.	United States	VA0001403116	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sari.	United States	VA0001403110 VA0001403117	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Scarf.	United States	VA0001403117	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Trellis art.	United States	VA0001403110	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Monroe.	United States	VA0001403119 VA0001403120	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$1000000000000000000000000000000000000	United States	VA0001403120 VA0001407121	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Striking contrast.	United States	VA0001407121 VA0001407122	
Spring burst	***************************************		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tribal script.	United States	VA0001407123	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Twean bistro.	United States	VA0001407124	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vienna stroll.	United States	VA0001407125	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Whimsical fleur.	United States	VA0001407126	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wild forest.	United States	VA0001407127	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Messina belt	United States	VA0001407128	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Water stripes.	United States	VA0001407129	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sono.	United States	VA0001407130	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sweet pea.	United States	VA0001407131	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sabbia	United States	VA0001407132	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pinwheel.	United States	VA0001407133	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mi casa II.	United States	VA0001407134	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Many moons.	United States	VA0001407135	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lovely tiger lily.	United States	VA0001407136	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Island dreams.	United States	VA0001407137	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hibiscus isle	United States	VA0001407138	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geometric trail.	United States	VA0001407139	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral glam.	United States	VA0001407140	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral fiesta.	United States	VA0001407141	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Eyelet craze.	United States	VA0001407142	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Exotic II.	United States	VA0001407143	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cheetah palm.	United States	VA0001407144	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bubble link.	United States	VA0001407145	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanical bouquet.	United States	VA0001407146	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paradise retreat.	United States	VA0001407147	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Burnish flower	United States	VA0001410464	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bronzed gild.	United States	VA0001410465	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beautiful roses.	United States	VA0001410466	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanical party.	United States	VA0001410467	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
City stroll.	United States	VA0001410468	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Coming out of the dark.	United States	VA0001410469	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Night bloom.	United States	VA0001410470	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Museum story.	United States	VA0001410471	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Monkey around	United States	VA0001410472	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mod scroll.	United States	VA0001410473	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Memories of Versailles.	United States	VA0001410474	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
La Verne.	United States	VA0001410475	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Harbin.	United States	VA0001410476	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Greek Isles Spa velour.	United States	VA0001410470 VA0001410477	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Gardens.	United States	VA0001410477 VA0001410478	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Garden paradise.	United States	VA0001410478 VA0001410479	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
French Riviera	United States	VA0001410479 VA0001410480	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
(FTCHULL FAMICIA)	Omica States	VAUUU141U40U	GHIGO S METAII OCTVICES, IHC.

Flower Pond.	United States	VA0001410481	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fit.	United States	VA0001410482	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Etched motifs.	United States	VA0001410483	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bacall rose.	United States	VA0001410484	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Walk in the park.	United States	VA0001410485	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cinque terra.	United States	VA0001410486	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chorus.	United States	VA0001410487	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cheetah Garden	United States	VA0001410488	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Madoera.	United States	VA0001411807	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Marvel.	United States	VA0001411808	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Novella.	United States	VA0001411809	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Purrfect fleur.	United States	VA0001411810	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tarim.	United States	VA0001411811	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Madeira.	United States	VA0001411812	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lanui.	United States	VA0001411813	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
July 4th	United States United States	VA0001411814	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Delicate flower.	United States	VA0001412761 VA0001412762	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dream state. Animal soup.	United States	VA0001412762 VA0001413081	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanical mosaic	United States	VA0001413081 VA0001413082	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Caribbean dream.	United States	VA0001413082 VA0001413083	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Critter carousel.	United States	VA0001413084	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cut flowers.	United States	VA0001413085	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Elegant flower	United States	VA0001413086	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral delight.	United States	VA0001413087	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral fusion.	United States	VA0001413088	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Haleakela.	United States	VA0001413089	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Patch it.	United States	VA0001413090	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Patched floral.	United States	VA0001413091	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rosen sketch.	United States	VA0001413092	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Villas.	United States	VA0001413093	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Koele.	United States	VA0001413094	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Atlantis belt.	United States	VA0001413095	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Caracas belt	United States	VA0001414300	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Water color.	United States	VA0001414301	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vitality Trembler.	United States United States	VA0001414302 VA0001414303	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tea ceremony,	United States	VA0001414303 VA0001414304	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sprice.	United States	VA0001414304 VA0001414305	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Siro.	United States	VA0001414306	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sepia Mandy.	United States	VA0001414307	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Secret garden.	United States	VA0001414308	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rock around.	United States	VA0001414309	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pure perfection.	United States	VA0001414310	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palace walls.	United States	VA0001414311	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Depiction	United States	VA0001416466	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antico.	United States	VA0001416624	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Auckland.	United States	VA0001416625	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Black marianner.	United States	VA0001416626	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Briallen	United States	VA0001416627	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Charming paradigm.	United States	VA0001416628	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chronicles.	United States	VA0001416629	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cool breeze.	United States	VA0001416630	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Daisy mix.	United States	VA0001416631	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Darling angel. Embrace II.	United States	VA0001416632	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$	United States United States	VA0001416633 VA0001416634	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dear mommy.	JIIIGU SIAIES	V/10001410004	Onico a Netali Services, IIIc.

Dress up	United States	VA0001416635	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Easy breeze.	United States	VA0001416636	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Effloresce.	United States	VA0001416637	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Emanation.	United States	VA0001416638	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Embroidered crush.	United States	VA0001416639	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Falling vine.	United States	VA0001416640	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fine vine.	United States	VA0001416641	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fleur patches.	United States	VA0001416642	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral feather.	United States	VA0001416643	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flower art.	United States	VA0001410043	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$00000000000000000000000000000000000000	>>>>>>>>>>>>	***************************************	
Forest nights.	United States	VA0001416645	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Golf Palm Desert.	United States	VA0001416646	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Graphic one	United States	VA0001416647	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Helios mandy.	United States	VA0001416648	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hibiscus garden	United States	VA0001416649	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hieroglyphic art.	United States	VA0001416650	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Moronis.	United States	VA0001416651	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Impeccable.	United States	VA0001416652	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosaic tribe.	United States	VA0001416653	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Natural instinct.	United States	VA0001416654	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Scroll harmony.	United States	VA0001416655	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropic village.	United States	VA0001416656	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Verbena.	United States	VA0001416657	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
All over ditsy.	United States	VA0001416683	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Watercolor stripe.	United States	VA0001417954	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Turtle crawl.	United States	VA0001417955	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical treat.	United States	VA0001417956	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropic dream : no. 2.	United States	VA0001417957	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tilion.	United States	VA0001417958	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sangria.	United States	VA0001417959	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rose print.	United States	VA0001417960	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Stargazing passion.	United States	VA0001417961	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Retreat.	United States	VA0001417962	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Polynesian night.	United States	VA0001417963	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Painted village.	United States	VA0001417964	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ocean garden.	United States	VA0001417965	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosaic desert.	United States	VA0001417966	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Massawa.	United States	VA0001417967	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Maravu.	United States	VA0001417968	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Magic marker.	United States	VA0001417969	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Luxor	United States	VA0001417970	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kermadec.	United States	VA0001417971	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
International.	United States	VA0001417971 VA0001417972	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
<u> </u>	United States		
Happy flower.		VA0001417973	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Girls day out	United States	VA0001417974	***************************************
Flower blooms.	United States	VA0001417975	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral pop.	United States	VA0001417976	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral bleach.	United States	VA0001417977	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fish kiss.	United States	VA0001417978	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Festive village.	United States	VA0001417979	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Festive flower.	United States	VA0001417980	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Egyptian palm.	United States	VA0001417981	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Critter play.	United States	VA0001417982	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Array of lace.	United States	VA0001417983	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cancun.	United States	VA0001417984	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Crazy zebra.	United States	VA0001400647	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Coda.	United States	VA0001419779	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Capricious	Chelsea vibe.	United Sta	ates \	VA000141		Chico's	Retail	Services	Inc
Dallect Dutled States	}	********	*******	************	************	***********	******	*********	********
Bright palen United States VA0001 419783 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Brushwork United States VA0001 419785 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Boranical pond. United States VA0001 419785 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Boranical pond. United States VA0001 419786 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Amousment United States VA0001 419787 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Amusement United States VA0001 419788 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Audacious. United States VA0001 419780 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Bermudez United States VA0001 419790 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Bermudez United States VA0001 419792 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Adenica United States VA0001 419793 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Adenica United States VA0001 419794 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Addinica United States VA0001 419805 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. Addinica United States VA0001 419806 Chico's Retal Services, Inc. State politic			**********			~~~~~~~	**********		
Brashwork. United States VA0001419785 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Botanical pond. United States VA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Brana United States VA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanour madre. United States VA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanour madre. United States VA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanour madre. United States VA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanour madre. United States VA0001419790 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vandacious. Value (Inc.) Vanour	}								
Belanical pond Bi-Thai. United States VA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanour madre United States VA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanour madre United States VA0001419787 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanusement United States VA0001419788 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vanusement United States VA0001419788 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419798 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419791 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419791 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419791 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419792 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual Chico's Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419796 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA000141981 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Valual States VA0001422499 Chico's Retail Services, I						***********	*********	***************************************	***********
Di-Thal Mined States WA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amusement. United States WA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amusement. United States WA0001419786 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Amusement. United States WA0001419790 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious United States WA0001419790 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious United States WA0001419790 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious United States WA0001419791 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious United States WA0001419792 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious United States WA0001419793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious United States WA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious United States WA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious Waldacious United States WA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waldacious Wa	ł	********	******	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	************	******	*****	*******	********
Ambusment. United States VA000141978 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal magnetism. United States VA000141978 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal magnetism. United States VA000141979 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal magnetism. United States VA000141979 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal magnetism. United States VA000141979 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica United States VA000141979 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Abaco. United States VA000141990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Abaco. United States VA000141990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA000141990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA000141990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA000141990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA000141990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA000141990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA000141990 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. States Inc. Advantage Inc. Advantage Inc. Advantage Inc. States Inc. States Inc. Advantage		***************************************	eccacacacacacacacacaca			000000000000000000000000000000000000000	.0000000000000	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
Amusement United States VA0001419788 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal magnetism. United States VA0001419789 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Audacious. United States VA0001419790 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bail fun. United States VA0001419791 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bail fun. United States VA0001419792 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica, United States VA0001419793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica, United States VA0001419793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid Iforal. United States VA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid Iforal. United States VA0001419795 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropic II. United States VA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped III. United States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped III. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped III. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shear a United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shear sereity, United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Octashi. United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Octashi. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Octashi. United States VA000142250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Octashi. United States VA0001422373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Octashi. United States VA0001422373 Chico's	\$	**************	******	>>>>>>>>	***********	*********	***********	******************	***************************************
Anmal magnetism United States VA0001419789 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Audacious United States VA0001419791 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bain fun United States VA0001419792 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica United States VA0001419792 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica United States VA0001419793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica United States VA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Abaco United States VA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid States VA0001423375 Ch	<u>}</u>	************	**********	***********			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		**********
Audacious	}	***********				**********	·····	***********************************	~~~~~~~~~
Balt Jun, United States VA0001419791 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bermudez. United States VA0001419792 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica. United States VA0001419793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica. United States VA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividi floral. United States VA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividi floral. United States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. States Services, Inc. States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial pop. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial pop. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight. United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial States VA0001422300 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial States VA0001422301 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividial Sta	***************************************	************		***********		*************		****************	************
Bermudez. United States VA0001419792 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Adonica. United States VA0001419793 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Abaco. United States VA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxide Idea (Inc.) (Inc	<u> </u>							iinaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaana	
Adonicia United States VA0001419794 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vaboro. United States VA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid floral United States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sparta. United States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sparta. United States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sparta. United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ocashi. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ocashi. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ocashi. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ocashi. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ocashi. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ocashi. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ocashi. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ocashi. Chico's Retail Services	XX		**********	***************	**************************				
Abaco United States VA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vividi floral. United States VA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Orividi floral. United States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419806 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer serently. United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001422501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasi. Zonergy. Unit	X	******	******	******		************	000000000000	ana	*************
Vivid floral United States VA0001419805 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Charped II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Charped II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Charped II. United States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.		*******************	1000000000000000000000	***********************	***************************************	***************	00000000000000	***********************	*************
Tropic II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stamped II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sparta. United States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Steer serentry United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Seauze animals. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001422499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001422499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Political States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Political States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, In	\$	******		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	20000000000000	>>>>>>>	00000000000000000000
Stamped II. United States VA0001419807 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer serenity. United States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sheer serenity. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okashi. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okazer animals. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okazer animals. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okazer animals. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423340 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423440 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423440 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423440 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okasis, Va0001423451 Chico's Retail	\$*************************************	******************	************	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		***********	**********	*************	************
Sparta. United States VA0001419808 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Obashi. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Obashi. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gauze animals. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gauze animals. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gauze animals. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail		*********	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>						
Sheer serenity. United States VA0001419809 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. Jazz affair. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sauze animals. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sauze animals. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sauze animals. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sauze States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sauze States VA000142949 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. My discovery. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. My discovery. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. My discovery. United States VA0001422501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. My discovery. United States VA0001422372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Trellis suede. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sunflower bouquet. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sunflower bouquet. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sunflower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sunflower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sunflower. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Sunflower. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Will dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Okcashi. Will dream. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc		**********	**********		************************				
Okashi. United States VA0001419810 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Neutral pop. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jazz affair. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Insight. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Clauze animals. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral scope. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral scope. United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eloquent carvas. United States VA0001422499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. My discovery. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy	\$~~~\$~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~								
Neutral pop. United States VA0001419811 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Jazz affair. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail		***************************************					**********	***************************************	*************
Jazz affair. United States VA0001419812 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. misight United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Servi	\$	***************************************				******	******	********	***********
Insight. United States VA0001419813 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gauze animals. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Choral States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Choral States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Charles, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's		*******************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**********		
Gauze animals. United States VA0001419814 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral scope. United States VA0001419815 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eloquent canvas. United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wy discovery. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wy discovery. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Window view. United States VA0001423072 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Window view. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trellis suede. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trellis suede. United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tonality. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun splendor. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wirld Scene. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wirld Scene. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wirld Scene. United States VA0001425130 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wirld Scene. United States VA0001425130 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wirld Scene. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork gl	farances and a faranc	*************	***************************************		***************************************	******	**********	*************	******
Eloquent canvas. United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Eloquent canvas. United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oxasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. My discovery. United States VA0001422501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Metallic garden. United States VA0001422501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Window view. United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trellis suede. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tonality. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tonality. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423490 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States	~~~~~~ ~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	*****************	*********	************	**********	**********	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	anni anni anni anni anni anni anni anni	******
Eloquent canvas. United States VA0001419816 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oasis, Zenergy. United States VA0001422499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. My discovery. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Metallic garden United States VA0001422501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mindow view. United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trellis suede. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tonality. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tonality. United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. Sunflower bouquet. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423479 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whilmsy night. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	******		***********	**********************	*********	******		**********
Dasis, Zenergy United States VA0001422499 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wy discovery. United States VA0001422500 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Window view. United States VA0001422372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Window view. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trellis suede United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trellis suede United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sounflower bouquet. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun splendor. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun splendor. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun splendor. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423405 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, I						************	*********	******************	***********
My discovery. Metallic garden. Metallic garden. United States VA0001422501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Metallic garden. United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunflower bouquet United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' independent. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild Blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc							**********		
Metallic garden United States VA0001423501 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Window view. United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trollis suede. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tonality. United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunflower bouquet. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun splendor. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun splendor. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun splendor. United States VA0001423370 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' independent. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wind States VA0001425112 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, In									
Window view. United States VA0001423372 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trellis suede. United States VA0001423373 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Trellis suede. United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Stufflower bouquet. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild Scene. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild Blooms. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild Blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's				******	******************	*****	******	*******	******
Tonality. United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunflower bouquet. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' independent. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pachwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pachwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pachwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Onice Setail Se	Window view.	*******************	******************	**************************************	*************************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	ccccccccccccc	ccccccccccccccccccc	****************
Tonality. United States VA0001423374 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sunflower bouquet. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423376 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' independent. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pachwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pachwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pachwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Onice Setail Se	Trellis suede.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23373	Chico's	Retail	Services.	Inc.
Sunflower bouquet. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423375 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spotted flower. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sun splendor. United States VA0001423377 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Marianne. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425665 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Servi	Tonality.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23374	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Sun splendor. Marianne. United States VA0001423474 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' independent United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425665 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425669 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pay date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Se	Sunflower bouquet.	United Sta	ates '	VA000142	23375	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Marianne. United States VA0001423404 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lady poetry. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' Independent. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Snoozin. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom. United States VA0001425665 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001425669 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425669 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail S	Spotted flower.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23376	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Lady poetry. Loving it. United States VA0001423449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' independent. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Snoozin. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom. United States VA000142565 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services	Sun splendor.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23377	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Loving it. United States VA0001423450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' independent. United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Snoozin. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom. United States VA000142565 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services,	Marianne.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23404	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Lil' independent United States VA0001423451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Snoozin. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom United States VA0001425655 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Lady poetry.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23449	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Lil' dream. United States VA0001423452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Silk paniz. United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Snoozin. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom. United States VA000142565 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Loving it.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23450	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Silk paniz United States VA0001423453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom. United States VA000142565 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA000142569 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patichwork glow United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail	Lil' independent	United Sta	ates '	VA000142	23451	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Snoozin. United States VA0001423454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Shopping. United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom. United States VA0001425655 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Lil' dream.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23452	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Shopping United States VA0001423455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wivid scene United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Welvet romance United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom United States VA0001425655 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Silk paniz.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		VA000142		***********	**********	******************	**********
Whimsy night. United States VA0001425119 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Vivid scene. United States VA0001425120 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Velvet romance. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom. United States VA0001425565 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Snoozin.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23454	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Vivid sceneUnited StatesVA0001425120Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Wild blooms.United StatesVA0001425121Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Velvet romance.United StatesVA0001425122Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Walk in the park.United StatesVA0001425123Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Bonsai bloomUnited StatesVA0001425655Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Desert mirage.United StatesVA0001425689Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Patchwork glowUnited StatesVA0001425690Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Painted palm.United StatesVA0001425691Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Quiet oasis.United StatesVA0001425692Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Play date.United StatesVA0001425693Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Spring rain.United StatesVA0001425774Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Shopping.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	23455	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Wild blooms. United States VA0001425121 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Velvet romance. United States VA0001425122 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom United States VA0001425565 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Whimsy night.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	25119	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Velvet romanceUnited StatesVA0001425122Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Walk in the park.United StatesVA0001425123Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Bonsai bloom.United StatesVA0001425565Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Desert mirage.United StatesVA0001425689Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Patchwork glowUnited StatesVA0001425690Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Painted palm.United StatesVA0001425691Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Quiet oasis.United StatesVA0001425692Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Play date.United StatesVA0001425693Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Spring rain.United StatesVA0001425774Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Vivid scene.	******************	*******************	VA000142	25120	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.
Walk in the park. United States VA0001425123 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bonsai bloom. United States VA0001425565 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow. United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Wild blooms.	*****	***********	**********	************	0000000000000000000	20000000000000	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000000000
Bonsai bloom. United States VA0001425565 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Desert mirage. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Velvet romance.	*******************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA000142			*******	**************	***********
Desert mirage. United States VA0001425689 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Walk in the park.	*******	******	***************	******	~~~~~~~~~			*******
Patchwork glow United States VA0001425690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Bonsai bloom.	**************	***********	************	***************************************		**********		
Painted palm. United States VA0001425691 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Desert mirage.						~~~~~		
Quiet oasis. United States VA0001425692 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Patchwork glow						***********		
Play date. United States VA0001425693 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Painted palm.	*********************	***************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~	2000000000000	accommunic	************
Spring rain. United States VA0001425774 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Quiet oasis.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000	***********************	*************************	000000000000000000000			000000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Play date.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000	000000000000000000000	*000000000000000000
Stars & stripes. United States VA0001425775 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	·	***********	**********	************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	economic constraints	amman	annamanananan	ennennennennen er
	Stars & stripes.	United Sta	ates \	VA000142	25775	Chico's	Retail	Services,	Inc.

Sunda.	United States	VA0001425776	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tanta : no. 1.	United States	VA0001425777	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tanta : no. 2.	United States	VA0001425778	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Thebes.	United States	VA0001425779	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tunisia.	United States	VA0001425780	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vintage twist.	United States	VA0001425781	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vigne.	United States	VA0001425782	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Garden paradise : no. 2.	United States	VA0001425783	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Soutash scroll.	United States	VA0001425784	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Soft border.	United States	VA0001425785	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Snappy stripe.	United States	VA0001425786	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sleek floral.	United States	VA0001425787	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sinking in the garden.	United States	VA0001425788	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sea fishes.	United States	VA0001425789	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Saria.	United States	VA0001425790	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Sail breeze.	United States	VA0001425791	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safari trance	United States	VA0001425792	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rennes.	United States	VA0001425793	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rain of flowers.	United States	VA0001425794	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Poem.	United States	VA0001425795	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Playful party.	United States	VA0001425796	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Placed in time.	United States	VA0001425797	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Patched flower.	United States	VA0001425798	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Perfect paisley.	United States	VA0001425799	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pastiche.	United States	VA0001425800	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mauritius.	United States	VA0001425801	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Opus.	United States	VA0001425802	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nure.	United States	VA0001425803	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Multi blooms.	United States	VA0001425804	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mesmeric.	United States	VA0001425805	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mixtec.	United States	VA0001425806	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Marbella.	United States	VA0001425807	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lines in the garden : no. 2.	United States	VA0001425808	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Large flower.	United States	VA0001425809	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lacenet	United States	VA0001425810	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Whimsy day.	United States	VA0001425811	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Axis.	United States	VA0001425854	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
At the country club.	United States	VA0001425855	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Balkash.	United States	VA0001425856	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dotty dahlia.	United States	VA0001425857	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Indigo chic.	United States	VA0001425858	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Island winds.	United States	VA0001425859	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kagami,	United States	VA0001425860	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Opalescent.	United States	VA0001425875	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
On safari.	United States	VA0001425876	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Koi Water.	United States	VA0001622821	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kairi.	United States	VA0001622824	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Just Beautiftil.	United States	VA0001622828	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Infinite Sheer.	United States	VA0001622831	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Holland.	United States	VA0001622847	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Harbor Shops.	United States	VA0001622848	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Giraffa.	United States	VA0001622849	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Stitch.	United States	VA0001622850	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fantasmo.	United States	VA0001622851	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ethnic Fleur.	United States	VA0001622852	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Entrance to the Garden.	United States	VA0001622853	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dusk.	United States	VA0001622854	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
			7778

Domingo.	United States	VA0001622855	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Diascia	United States	VA0001622858	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Diamond Stitch.	United States	VA0001622859	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Diamond Eyelet.	United States	VA0001622860	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Darya.	United States	VA0001622861	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Comoros.	United States	VA0001622862	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Colorful Strips.	United States	VA0001622863	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Circular Stitch.	United States	VA0001622865	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Carmeo.	United States	VA0001622867	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cabazon.	United States	VA0001622868	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bugs.	United States	VA0001622869	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bouquet II.	United States	VA0001622870	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bornean.	United States	VA0001622871	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blue Pottery.	United States	VA0001622873	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bedeck.	United States	VA0001622874	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beach Walk.	United States	VA0001622875	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Artist Delight.	United States	VA0001622876	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Art Envy. Aral.	United States United States	VA0001622878 VA0001622880	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aquatic Sublime.	United States	VA0001622881	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Anja.	United States	VA0001022881 VA0001622882	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Alpha.	United States	VA0001022002 VA0001622883	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aloha Fun.	United States	VA0001022003 VA0001622907	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Africana.	United States	VA0001622908	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Abundant Floral.	United States	VA0001622909	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Venetian View.	United States	VA0001623427	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Swirl.	United States	VA0001623445	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palazzo.	United States	VA0001623447	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paleolythic.	United States	VA0001623448	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palm Fleur.	United States	VA0001623450	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Parees.	United States	VA0001623453	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pemba.	United States	VA0001623454	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Plumule.	United States	VA0001623455	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sahara Bandana.	United States	VA0001623456	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Scenic Mood.	United States	VA0001623457	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shali.	United States	VA0001623459	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shellah.	United States	VA0001623460	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sulia.	United States	VA0001623461	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Swirl Twist.	United States United States	VA0001623462 VA0001623463	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tigress. Valeska.	United States	VA0001023463 VA0001623464	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Wisteria Whisper	United States	VA0001023465	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antik.	United States	VA0001623467	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aurelia.	United States	VA0001623469	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Arabesk.	United States	VA0001623540	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bejeweled.	United States	VA0001623541	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cheetah Patch.	United States	VA0001623602	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cindra.	United States	VA0001623603	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Edolie.	United States	VA0001623604	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Enrichment.	United States	VA0001623605	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fall Frolic.	United States	VA0001623607	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Natura.	United States	VA0001623608	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Optic Flower.	United States	VA0001623609	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Prism	United States	VA0001623610	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fruity Palm.	United States	VA0001623611	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo Tribe.	United States	VA0001623612	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hey Now.	United States	VA0001623613	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Indigo Floral	United States	VA0001623614	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Indigo Patch.	United States	VA0001623615	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Madagascar.	United States	VA0001623616	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Marisol.	United States	VA0001623618	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Maui Motif.	United States	VA0001623619	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Modi Antichi.	United States	VA0001623620	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Speranza	United States	VA0001625989	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Purple Swirls.	United States	VA0001625992	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Praxis.	United States	VA0001626003	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Playful Paradise.	United States	VA0001626006	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Night Mirage	United States	VA0001626008	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Native Cheer.	United States	VA0001626009	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Medallion Night.	United States	VA0001626024	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Suede Gecco.	United States	VA0001626030	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Times Square View	United States	VA0001626046	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Faleska.	United States	VA0001626052	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Epic.	United States	VA0001626054	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Emberly.	United States	VA0001626057	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Celtic Dei.	United States	VA0001626069	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
CARNE VALE.	United States	VA0001626070	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Brilliant Paisley.	United States	VA0001626071	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beach Village.	United States	VA0001626072	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Abstract Stroke.	United States	VA0001626111	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Amelie.	United States	VA0001631237	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Asiatic.	United States	VA0001631260	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blue Laguna.	United States	VA0001631265	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bold Floral.	United States	VA0001631271	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Briarleaf.	United States	VA0001631274	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Circle Shine.	United States	VA0001631277	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Earth Blossom.	United States	VA0001631282	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Enoteca.	United States	VA0001631283	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Fiery.	United States	VA0001631297	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Jungle.	United States	VA0001631304	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Forbidden Secret.	United States	VA0001631306	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Funtime Fish.	United States	VA0001631312	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo Jumble.	United States	VA0001631316	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Harmony Hues.	United States	VA0001631321	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Havre.	United States	VA0001631323	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hearts A Glow.	United States	VA0001631337	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Indigo Fleur.	United States	VA0001631339	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Melange.	United States	VA0001631341	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosaic Block.	United States	VA0001631343	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Old City.	United States	VA0001631346	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Painted Lady.	United States	VA0001631348	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Poppy Parade.	United States	VA0001631349	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Roseate.	United States	VA0001631352	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rosso Tropic.	United States	VA0001631371	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Silver Floral.	United States	VA0001631377	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Silver Splash	United States	VA0001631407	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Springtime.	United States	VA0001631411	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
St. Germain.	United States	VA0001631416	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
St. Michel.	United States	VA0001631420	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tahiti Flower.	United States	VA0001631425	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Takala.	United States	VA0001631428	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tiger Streak	United States	VA0001631430	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropic Lily.	United States	VA0001631436	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropic Streak.	United States	VA0001631437	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Tropical Sail.	United States	VA0001631462	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical Sun.	United States	VA0001631464	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spring Emotion.	United States	VA0001634822	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sketch It.	United States	VA0001634825	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Malaga.	United States	VA0001634827	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Moonlight Dane.	United States	VA0001634828	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Natural Emblem.	United States	VA0001634829	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pressed Flower.	United States	VA0001634831	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rosu.	United States	VA0001634834	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rouge Fleur.	United States	VA0001634839	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tigre.	United States	VA0001634846	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropic Fish.	United States	VA0001634848	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical Cactus.	United States	VA0001634851	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Superb Harmony	United States	VA0001640190	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Subtle Grandeur.	United States	VA0001640191	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Quaker Fusion.	United States	VA0001640192	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Neotropic.	United States	VA0001640193	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fleur Ornare.	United States	VA0001640194	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Exotic Animal.	United States	VA0001640195	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Como.	United States	VA0001640196	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bright Animal.	United States	VA0001640197	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Intuitive I.	United States	VA0001640319	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Intuitive II.	United States	VA0001640321	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jersey Shore.	United States	VA0001640322	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Passion.	United States	VA0001640324	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Daylight Poppy.	United States	VA0001640326	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cosmo City.	United States	VA0001640328	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Summer Flower.	United States	VA0001640329	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pure Flower.	United States	VA0001640330	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ominous Flower	United States	VA0001640331	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Moheli.	United States	VA0001640345	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mahalo Barbuda.	United States United States	VA0001640346 VA0001640347	Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Burkehart	United States	VA0001640347 VA0001640371	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Daisy Dust.	United States	VA0001040371 VA0001640372	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Davilla.	United States	VA0001040372 VA0001640373	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Duskiness.	United States	VA0001040378	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Trickle.	United States	VA0001640380	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo Palm.	United States	VA0001640381	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Elegant Bloom.	United States	VA0001640382	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Waterworks.	United States	VA0001640383	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Urban Glam.	United States	VA0001640384	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Strong Highlight I.	United States	VA0001642848	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spring Garden.	United States	VA0001642849	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spring Fever.	United States	VA0001642850	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Soft Mist	United States	VA0001642851	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rivena Palm.	United States	VA0001642852	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Placed Sentimental	United States	VA0001642854	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Meadowdale.	United States	VA0001642855	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lerata.	United States	VA0001642856	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kalain.	United States	VA0001642858	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Grand Palm : 140516.	United States	VA0001642859	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Graffiti Flower.	United States	VA0001642860	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glossy Twists.	United States	VA0001642861	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Garden Wrap.	United States	VA0001642862	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fountain View : 140517.	United States	VA0001642864	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Beauty.	United States	VA0001642865	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Clever Futurism.	United States	VA0001642866	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cay Lagoon.	United States	VA0001642867	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bursting Bubs.	United States	VA0001642868	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Magenta Maze.	United States	VA0001642877	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Via Bella : 140312.	United States	VA0001642886	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Valient.	United States	VA0001642887	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Costa Bravo.	United States	VA0001643644	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical Bloom II.	United States	VA0001643652	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Adagio.	United States	VA0001644536	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aubonne.	United States	VA0001644545	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bamboo Palm.	United States	VA0001644556	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Barclay PO# 137490.	United States	VA0001644570	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beautiful Day	United States	VA0001644572	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Brandywine PO#137918.	United States	VA0001644765	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bordering Brights	United States	VA0001644923	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blazing Floral.	United States	VA0001644967	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Brushstroke.	United States	VA0001645077	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
De Beaune.	United States	VA0001645101	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Avonlea : SP08-075.	United States	VA0001645204	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Butterfly Garden.	United States	VA0001645209	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Citrus Flower.	United States	VA0001645212	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Conceptual Party.	United States	VA0001645218	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Decorated Plisse.	United States	VA0001645221	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Decorative Baseline.	United States	VA0001645226	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Emotional Reaction.	United States	VA0001645234	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Environment.	United States	VA0001645236	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Border.	United States	VA0001645242	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Foil Floral.	United States	VA0001645267	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Garden Bliss.	United States	VA0001645271	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geranium.	United States	VA0001645282	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hawaiian Paradise.	United States	VA0001645288	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jacobean.	United States	VA0001645294	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Garden Elegance.	United States	VA0001645295	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Delano.	United States	VA0001645299	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hearts Desire.	United States	VA0001645307	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ultra Playful.	United States	VA0001645514	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ponte Verde.	United States	VA0001645541	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Key Biscayne.	United States	VA0001645555	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Maripose.	United States	VA0001645559	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Meadow.	United States	VA0001645560	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pasque Flower.	United States	VA0001645564	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Natural Beauty.	United States	VA0001645568	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Nova Swirls.	United States	VA0001645588	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Shine.	United States	VA0001645593	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tulipe	United States	VA0001645648	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical Sunshine.	United States	VA0001645652	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
SP08-180.	United States	VA0001645661	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Talasi.	United States	VA0001645668	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Strong Highlight II.	United States	VA0001645677	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Strada.	United States	VA0001645687	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Petiole.	United States	VA0001645690	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pasque.	United States	VA0001645692	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Plumage Notion.	United States	VA0001645695	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Royalty.	United States	VA0001645696	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safari Palm.	United States	VA0001645702	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sentimental Splendor.	United States	VA0001645707	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spriteful.	United States	VA0001645710	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
(epineral)			

<i>,</i> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Shadow Palm.	United States	VA0001645719	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spring Flower.	United States	VA0001645723	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vinzel.	United States	VA0001645726	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Velvet Heritage.	United States	VA0001645727	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Artistic Fleur.	United States	VA0001645729	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cherry Blossom.	United States	VA0001645804	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chinese Garden.	United States	VA0001645806	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Extravagant Blooms.	United States	VA0001645810	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fabulous.	United States	VA0001645815	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fairy Wings.	United States	VA0001645816	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calm Alone.	United States	VA0001645835	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Feathered Illusion.	United States	VA0001645837	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo Pop.	United States	VA0001645842	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Great Bloom.	United States	VA0001645847	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Regal Vines.	United States	VA0001645852	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rich Floral.	United States	VA0001645856	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
	United States	VA0001045859	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Royal Flower.	**********		
Scrolling Detail	United States	VA0001645860	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sensational Stitch.	United States	VA0001645861	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tribal Garden	United States	VA0001645864	Chico's Retail Services, Inc
Hoots.	United States	VA0001645865	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Humble Zephyr	United States	VA0001645890	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Intriguing Flower.	United States	VA0001645893	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lush Garden	United States	VA0001645898	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Metallic Plume.	United States	VA0001645903	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mystic Motif.	United States	VA0001645904	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Organic Passion.	United States	VA0001645924	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Persian Patch.	United States	VA0001645927	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Quilted Shine.	United States	VA0001645930	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Silvery Diamond.	United States	VA0001645931	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Regal Symbolism.	United States	VA0001646009	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Placed Garden	United States	VA0001646010	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Native Magnificence.	United States	VA0001646018	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
New Naivete.	United States	VA0001646019	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Morning Dew Places.	United States	VA0001646021	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mood Reaction.	United States	VA0001646023	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Monkey Business.	United States	VA0001646025	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Maseru.	United States	VA0001646027	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Having A Hoot.	United States	VA0001646029	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Meadow.	United States	VA0001646030	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Favorite Retreat.	United States	VA0001646037	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fall Floral.	United States	VA0001646039	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cheetah Time.	United States	VA0001646043	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Celebrating Chic.	United States	VA0001646044	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Border Weave.	United States	VA0001646045	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Amazing Beauty.	United States	VA0001646048	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spanish Rain.	United States	VA0001646049	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Utopian Mood.	United States	VA0001646050	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Adorable Accent.	United States	VA0001040030 VA0001646052	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Adwa.	United States	VA0001648894	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
		***************************************	***************************************
Angel Glory.	United States	VA0001648896	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aztec Dreams.	United States	VA0001648898	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blissful.	United States	VA0001648900	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blue Karma.	United States	VA0001648901	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chelsea Flower.	United States	VA0001648902	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Contrast Charm.	United States	VA0001648904	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Emocion.	United States	VA0001648905	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Evening Frost.	United State	es VA0001648907	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fandazzle.	United State	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fish Life.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Floral Envy.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Sunshine.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Golden Fan.	United State		Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Hazy Fleur	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Herbaceous.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Iced Jewel.	United State	***********************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Iced Paisley.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jungle Aura.	United State	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lacen.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Embrace.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Surprise.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Night.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palatial.	United State	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Perella.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Midnight Safari.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Precious Pendant.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Primeral Etch.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Reims.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Roselle.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Taipo.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Vertices.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Turning Paisley.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pop Flowers.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cosmos.	United State	^^^^^	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glowing Blossom.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Egiptian Princess.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Waffle Vibe.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sireneuse.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Luxe.	United State	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Koi Soiree	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Happy Times.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Golden Retreat.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Della Rosita.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chocolate Shine.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cavagnago.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aztec Shapes.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Animal Mix Up.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Waves.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo Craze.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pyramid.	United State	^^^^	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Regard Attraction.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sunset Floral	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Safari Life.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Serengeti Dream	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spring Romance.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Cruise	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fantasy Mirage.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Deco Dance.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ancient Garden.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beaded Paisley	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Butterfly Daisy.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Butterfly Magic.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Buzzin' Around.	United State	***************************************	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Color Flow.	United State		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
COTOL 1 TOW.	Omeo Sidic	.a VA0001000044	OTHIGO 3 INGIGHI OCIVICOS, HIC.

Vacation Rain.	United	States	VA0001660045	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Turtle Way.	United	***********	VA0001660046	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical Fish.	United		VA0001660047	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tango Floral	United		VA0001660048	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sea of Love.	United	*************	VA0001660049	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sea Critters.	United		VA0001660050	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sandy Peacock.	United	cccoccccccccccccccccccccc	VA0001660051	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Peace on Earth.	United	************	VA0001660052	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pacific Bloom.	United	*************	VA0001660053	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Musical Mist.	United		VA0001660054	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Majestic Bloom.	United	*****************	VA0001660057	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glowing Dalahiae.	United		VA0001660074	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo Bouquet.	United		VA0001660077	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Nuance.	United	*****	VA0001660078	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Glisten.	United	*****************	VA0001660081	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Water Blossom.	United	~~~~~~	VA0001664778	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glimmer Fleur.	United	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	VA0001675748	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glady Flower.	United	*******	VA0001675750	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flower Stroke.	United	*************	VA0001675752	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Geometris	United		VA0001675754	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Eleuthera.	United	***************************************	VA0001675756	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Flowery Watercolor	United		VA0001675759	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Quiet Moments.	United		VA0001675762	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Isla.	United		VA0001675765	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Getaway Sketch.	United	States	VA0001675767	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spring Vibrance.	United		VA0001675774	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Utopian Flower.	United		VA0001675776	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Water Splash.	United		VA0001675777	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Valene.	United	**************	VA0001675781	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pink Blush.	United	States	VA0001675782	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Alley Cats.	United	States	VA0001676210	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Willow Stripe.	United	States	VA0001676245	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Тоо Нарру.	United	States	VA0001676248	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Socotra.	United	States	VA0001676250	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shimmer Velvet.	United	States	VA0001676258	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shimmer.	United	States	VA0001676261	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shansi.	United	States	VA0001676262	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rendezvous.	United	States	VA0001676264	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Quiet Mind.	United	States	VA0001676267	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosaic.	United	States	VA0001676268	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Magnolia.	United	States	VA0001676269	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Le Glorieuses.	United	States	VA0001676270	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jinba.	United	States	VA0001676271	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jewel Fleur.	United	States	VA0001676272	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jazz Symmetry.	United	States	VA0001676373	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Heritage.	United	States	VA0001676383	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Happiness.	United	States	VA0001676390	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Graphic Bloom.	United	States	VA0001676416	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Golden Fleur.	United	*******	VA0001676467	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fleur Dynasty.	United	**************	VA0001676472	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ficticious.	United		VA0001676479	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Faith & Hope.	United		VA0001676491	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Exploded Floral.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001676494	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Enjoy Life.	United	***********************	VA0001676498	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bronze Luster.	United	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VA0001676502	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bedrock.	United	States	VA0001676504	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Avant Allure.	United	States	VA0001676506	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Artemisia.	United States	VA0001676509	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Superb Shine.	United States	VA0001677293	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Swept Away.	United States	VA0001677771	Chico's Retail Services. Inc.
Summer Nights.	United States	VA0001677779	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Stars & Spangles	United States	VA0001677838	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Smooth Sateen.	United States	VA0001677845	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shimmering Flora.	United States	VA0001677850	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shadow Lilly.	United States	VA0001677857	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Raising River	United States	VA0001677881	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pretentious.	United States	VA0001677899	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Palila.	United States	VA0001677904	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Painted Fleur.	United States	VA0001677909	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosaic Flower.	United States	VA0001677903	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mesmerized.	United States	VA0001677912	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Happy Hermit	United States	VA0001077912 VA0001677923	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Genovese.	United States	VA0001077925	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
\$4444444444444444444444444444444444444	United States	VA0001677926	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fairy Dust.		VA0001077920 VA0001677928	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Crab Crawl.	United States	VA0001677928 VA0001677932	
Clovis	United States		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Casanova.	United States	VA0001677935	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bora Bora.	United States	VA0001677936	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Abstract Mix.	United States	VA0001677937	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Winter Snowflake	United States	VA0001706818	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Angel Heart.	United States	VA0001706819	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Antique Petals.	United States	VA0001706820	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Botanic Dots.	United States	VA0001706821	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Egyptology.	United States	VA0001706822	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fairy Tail.	United States	VA0001706823	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floating Leaf	United States	VA0001706824	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Giving Heart.	United States	VA0001706825	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Heart Snowflake	United States	VA0001706826	Chico's Retail Services, Inc
Key To My Heart.	United States	VA0001706827	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kissing Penguins.	United States	VA0001706828	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Prowling Cheetah.	United States	VA0001706829	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ruffled Feathers.	United States	VA0001706830	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Elephant Safari.	United States	VA0001708130	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sketched Floral.	United States	VA0001708131	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Smooth Floral.	United States	VA0001708132	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Snowman in Paradise.	United States	VA0001708133	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Trimming the Tree.	United States	VA0001708134	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Annecy.	United States	VA0001711404	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lanai Floral.	United States	VA0001711407	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lemura.	United States	VA0001711410	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kamella.	United States	VA0001711417	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Jubilee Princess.	United States	VA0001711433	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glacier Flower.	United States	VA0001711435	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Aztec Leopard.	United States	VA0001711485	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Beautiful Life.	United States	VA0001711489	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Buttercup.	United States	VA0001711491	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Getaway.	United States	VA0001711493	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Glory Field.	United States	VA0001711494	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hidden Grasshopper.	United States	VA0001711495	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hooty.	United States	VA0001711497	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Icicles.	United States	VA0001711499	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Leopard Feathers	United States	VA0001711514	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Love Birds.	United States	VA0001711515	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Monkey Marvel.	United States	VA0001711522	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
			

Mystic Zebra United States VA0001711534 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Romantic Floral. United States VA0001711539 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serolis United States VA0001711549 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tahlian Rotroat. United States VA0001711541 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toucan Jungle. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Design United States VA0001711562 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ellery United States VA0001711690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ellery United States VA0001711600 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dardanelles United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Delight II United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Relationship United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Delight II United States VA0001713447 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scorel Rose United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Mosaic Artwork.	United States	VA0001711527	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Romantic Floral. United States VA0001711533 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scrotis. United States VA0001711539 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tahitan Retreat. United States VA0001711540 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toucan Jungle. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Design. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Design. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Design. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Design. Ellery United States VA0001711690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Design. United States VA0001711600 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Design. United States VA0001711600 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Bloom II. United States VA0001714440 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Bloom II. United States VA0001713444 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plorat Delight II. United States VA0001713447 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. VA0001713447 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. VA000171345 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$	**************	***************************************	**************************************
Serolls. United States VA0001711540 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tabilian Retreat United States VA0001711541 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toucan Jungle. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toucan Jungle. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Design. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Design. United States VA0001711549 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Design. United States VA0001711599 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Design. United States VA0001711599 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dardanelles. United States VA0001711690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom III United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom III United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Relationship. United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom III United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom III United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom III United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serville Services, Inc. VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom III United States VA0001713459 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rech Paistey United States VA0001713459 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rech Paistey United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Research United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Research United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plantal Bloom United States VA0001716219 Ch				
Tahilian Retreat. United States VA0001711541 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toucan Jungle. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toucan Jungle. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Picrar Design United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA0001711599 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA0001711690 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA0001711601 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA0001711603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA0001711603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA000171346 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA000171346 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA000171346 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Belie Epoque. United States VA000171346 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Glitz. United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Glitz. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Glitz. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Glitz. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Glitz. United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rich Paisley. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Grant Hashild Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream. United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream. United States VA0001716279 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream. United States VA00017	<u> </u>			
Violet Garden United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Floral Desgni United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Belle Epoque United States VA0001711599 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Belle Epoque United States VA0001711599 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Belle Epoque United States VA0001711601 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Dardanelles United States VA0001711601 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Dardanelles United States VA0001717403 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Dardanelles United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Relationship United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Relationship United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Pastel Fleur United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Gold Olliz United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Gold Olliz United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Strail Essence United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich Paisley United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich Paisley United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich Paisley United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich Paisley United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich Paisley United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich Paisley United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich Paisley United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich Paisley United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich States VA0001713459 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wich States VA		***************************************	***************************************	
Toucan Jungle. United States VA0001711542 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Beile Epoque United States VA0001711599 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Beile Epoque United States VA0001711599 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Bliery United States VA0001711630 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Bliery United States VA0001711630 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Bliery United States VA0001711630 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Floral Bloom II United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Floral Bloom II United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Floral Bloom II United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Floral Delight II, United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Floral Delight II, United States VA0001713447 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Gold Giliz. United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Province States Services III Chico's Retail Services, inc. Validation States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Airist Bloom United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Airist Bloom United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Sesence Bustler. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Airist Passion. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Sesence Bustler. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Chico's Retail Services, inc. Wand States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Chico's Retail Services, inc. Va0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Chico's Retail Services, inc. United States VA0001716210 Chico's Retail Services, inc. Provided States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, i	\$	************	**********************	
	\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Belle Epoque. United States VA0001711599 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ellery United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bloom II. United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Bloom II. United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Relationship. United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Delight II. United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Plate II. United States VA0001713447 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Clitz. United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Clitz. United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serville Service II. United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serville Service II. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serville Service II. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Serville III. Value Val	,		***************************************	
Ellery	,	*************************************	***************************************	
Dardanellos	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		***************************************
Floral Bloom II Relationship United States VA0001713445 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pioral Delight II United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastel Fleur United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastel Fleur United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastel Fleur United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastel Pastely United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United States VA0001716228 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastely United		*************	*************************	***************************************
Relationship United States VA0001713446 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastel Fleur. United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Glitz United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Glitz United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scrotel Rose United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scrotel Rose United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scrotel Essence United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scrotel Rose United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artist Bloom. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Your Style United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sesence Blustier. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sesence Blustier. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artimal Passion. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Reta	Floral Bloom II.			
Floral Delight II. United States VA0001713447 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastel Fleur. United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Glitz. United States VA0001713449 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Secret Rose. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pastel Floral Web. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rich Paisley. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence I United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dram. United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dram. United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artist Bloom. United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artist Bloom. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Your Style. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sesence Bustier, United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Passence II. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Passence II. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Passence II. United States VA0001718218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001718218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001718219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Clord States VA0001718219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pun Lace. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Pin Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc	<u> </u>			
Pastel Fleur United States VA0001713448 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scoret Rose. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scroll Essence. United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Scroll Essence. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Servi	***************************************			
Cold Ciliz	Pastel Fleur.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Secret Rose. United States VA0001713450 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rich Paisley. United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Rich Paisley. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence I. United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ariss Bloom. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ariss Bloom. United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ariss Bloom. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ariss Bloom. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Sesence Bustier. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence Bustier. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence II. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal Passion. United States VA0001716218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services,	Gold Glitz.		******************	
Scroll Essence United States VA0001713451 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Secret Rose.		*************************	***************************************
Rich Paisley. United States VA0001713452 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence I. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artist Bloom. United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Artist Bloom. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Your Style. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Essence Bustler. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Essence II. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Animal Passion. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Animal Passion. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Gold Water. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Water. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Water. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Water. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oream. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716236 Chico	Scroll Essence.			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Essence I. United States VA0001713453 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dream. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artist Bloom. United States VA0001713455 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Your Style. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence Bustier. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence Bustier. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence II. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal Passion. United States VA0001716218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Evotre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fun Lace. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716228 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Reutral. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artisti		**************	***************************************	
Dream. United States VA0001713454 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artist Bloom. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Your Style. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence Bustler. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence II. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal Passion. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Power. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Mited States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, In	Essence I.			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Your Style. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence Bustier. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence II. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal Passion. United States VA0001716218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio. United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Web. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Web. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Web. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Peline Flower. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dunk Leaves. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dunk Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oricis Retail Services, Inc. Un	Dream.		VA0001713454	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Your Style. United States VA0001713456 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence Bustier. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence II. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal Passion. United States VA0001716218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio. United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Web. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Web. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Web. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Peline Flower. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dunk Leaves. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral Spray. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dunk Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ploral States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Oricis Retail Services, Inc. Un	Artist Bloom.	************		
Essence Bustier. United States VA0001713457 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Essence II. United States VA0001713458 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Animal Passion. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio. United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716228 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleline Flower. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tr	Your Style.	United States	VA0001713456	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Animal Passion. United States VA0001716218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fun Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio. United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716228 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleline Flower. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleline Flower. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716255 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Serv	Essence Bustier.	***********************************	VA0001713457	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Animal Passion. United States VA0001716218 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fun Lace. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio. United States VA0001716222 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716228 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleline Flower. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters	Essence II.	United States	VA0001713458	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Le Notre. United States VA0001716219 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fun Lace. United States VA0001716220 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio. United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716228 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Horal Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716233 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleine Flower. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716260 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United	Animal Passion.	United States	VA0001716218	***************************************
Gold Dynasty. United States VA0001716221 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Geranio United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hazy Flower. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fish Swim. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Feline Flower. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Feline Flower. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bilushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Biltersweet. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Floral. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's R	Le Notre.	*************	VA0001716219	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geranio United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hazy Flower. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Horal Spray. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleline Flower. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Homes. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716609 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States V	Fun Lace.	United States	VA0001716220	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geranio. United States VA0001716223 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Web. United States VA0001716225 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Water. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716228 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hazy Flower. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hazy Flower. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fleline Flower. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Torpical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Onited States VA0001716609 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watersers Floral. United States VA0001716609 Ch	Gold Dynasty.	United States	VA0001716221	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Water. Ink Drops. United States VA0001716226 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Horal Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artestic Flare. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Wh	Geranio.	United States	VA0001716223	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Ink Drops. United States VA0001716227 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hazy Flower. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Horal Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fish Swim. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fish Swim. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Feline Flower. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Atlistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Topical Treat. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream.	Floral Web.	United States	VA0001716225	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hidden Jungle. United States VA0001716228 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Hazy Flower. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flish Swim. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Feline Flower. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artestic Flare. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Terris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Topical Treat. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Floral Water	United States	VA0001716226	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Hazy Flower. United States VA0001716230 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flish Swim. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Flish Swim. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Feline Flower. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716632 Chic	Ink Drops.	United States	VA0001716227	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Spray. United States VA0001716231 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fish Swim. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Feline Flower. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Serv	Hidden Jungle	United States	VA0001716228	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Neutral. United States VA0001716232 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Fish Swim. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Feline Flower. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love. United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bight Burst. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Service	Hazy Flower.	United States	VA0001716230	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fish Swim. United States VA0001716234 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Feline Flower. United States VA0001716235 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Endless Love United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Topical Treat. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc	Floral Spray.	United States	VA0001716231	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Feline Flower. Endless Love United States United States VA0001716236 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral. United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Floral Neutral.	United States	VA0001716232	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Endless Love. Dusk Blooms. United States VA0001716238 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Dune Leaves. United States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's R	Fish Swim.	United States	VA0001716234	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dusk Blooms.United StatesVA0001716238Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Dune Leaves.United StatesVA0001716240Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Bright Burst.United StatesVA0001716241Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Blushing Paisley.United StatesVA0001716242Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Blue Facade.United StatesVA0001716244Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Bittersweet.United StatesVA0001716246Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Aztec Ruins.United StatesVA0001716248Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Artistic Flare.United StatesVA0001716250Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tetris Floral.United StatesVA0001716603Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Toni Tango.United StatesVA0001716605Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tropical Treat.United StatesVA0001716606Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Tropical Whimsey.United StatesVA0001716607Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Two Tone Orchid.United StatesVA0001716625Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Watercress Floral.United StatesVA0001716627Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Waters Edge.United StatesVA0001716629Chico's Retail Services, Inc.Whimsical Dream.United StatesVA0001716632Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Feline Flower.	United States	VA0001716235	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Dune Leaves. Dunited States VA0001716240 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bright Burst. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. Dunited States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet. United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Endless Love.	United States		Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Bright Burst. United States VA0001716241 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blushing Paisley. United States VA0001716242 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Dusk Blooms.	United States	VA0001716238	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Blushing Paisley. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Blue Facade. United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Dune Leaves.	***************************************	*************************	
Blue Facade. Bittersweet United States VA0001716244 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	>			
Bittersweet United States VA0001716246 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango. United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Blushing Paisley.	United States		
Aztec Ruins. United States VA0001716248 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Blue Facade.			
Artistic Flare. United States VA0001716250 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Bittersweet.		VA0001716246	
Tetris Floral. United States VA0001716603 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Toni Tango United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Aztec Ruins.	************	***************************************	***************************************
Toni Tango United States VA0001716605 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$4444444444444444444444444444444444444	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Tropical Treat. United States VA0001716606 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$		***************************************	
Tropical Whimsey. United States VA0001716607 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$*************************************		***************************************	***********************************
Two Tone Orchid. United States VA0001716625 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	·			
Watercress Floral United States VA0001716627 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$4444444644444444444444444444444444444			
Waters Edge. United States VA0001716629 Chico's Retail Services, Inc. Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	\$			***************************************
Whimsical Dream. United States VA0001716632 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Watercress Floral		***************************************	***************************************
	\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	***************************************	
Sweet Suntlower. United States VA0001717915 Chico's Retail Services, Inc.	Whimsical Dream	<i></i>	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
	Sweet Sunflower.	United States	VA0001717915	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

Sunshine Lily.	United States	VA0001717917	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Sunset Rays.	United States	VA0001717920	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Streaming Floral	United States	VA0001717922	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Shadow Leaf.	United States	VA0001717923	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Rosa Doro.	United States	VA0001717927	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Roman Garden.	United States	VA0001717934	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Retro Bouquet	United States	VA0001717935	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Raspberry Floral.	United States	VA0001717946	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Neutral Nuance	United States	VA0001717963	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Orbital Geo.	United States	VA0001717966	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Paisley Paradise.	United States	VA0001718346	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Pathway Floral.	United States	VA0001718348	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Peacock Paradise.	United States	VA0001718350	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Planting Heart.	United States	VA0001718351	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mystic Passion.	United States	VA0001718352	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mixed Stroke.	United States	VA0001718355	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Metro Flower	United States	VA0001718358	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Marble Paisley.	United States	VA0001718361	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Lush Foliage	United States	VA0001718363	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Leopard.	United States	VA0001718367	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
ldea Light.	United States	VA0001718369	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Goddess Breeze.	United States	VA0001718371	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Floral Dusk.	United States	VA0001718374	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fern Foliage.	United States	VA0001718380	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Calling Birds.	United States	VA0001718383	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Artistic Heart.	United States	VA0001718384	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Abstract Floral	United States	VA0001718388	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Fanciful Scroll.	United States	VA0001746275	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Geo Mosaic.	United States	VA0001776337	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Exquisiteness.	United States	VA0001790807	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Tropical fern.	United States	VAu000612191	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Spring flower.	United States	VAu000612192	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Inspiration floral	United States	VAu000613858	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Medallion burnout.	United States	VAu000613859	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Trailing dogwoods.	United States	VAu000613860	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Chico's 2006 holiday angel.	United States	VAu000710044	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Cheetah Luster.	United States	VAu000969965	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Mosaic Lace.	United States	VA0001649660	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.
Kensington.	United States	VA0001677920	Chico's Retail Services, Inc.

SCHEDULE II TO SUPPLEMENT NO. 1 TO THE TERM LOAN SECURITY AGREEMENT

Grantor	Jurisdiction	CEO Address
CHICO'S RETAIL SERVICES, INC.	Florida	11215 Metro Parkway, Fort Myers, FL 33966
SOMA INTIMATES, LLC	Florida	11215 Metro Parkway, Fort Myers, FL 33966
WHITE HOUSE BLACK MARKET, INC.	Florida	11215 Metro Parkway, Fort Myers, FL 33966
CHICO'S BRANDS INVESTMENTS, INC.	Florida	11215 Metro Parkway, Fort Myers, FL 33966
TELLTALE, LLC	Florida	11215 Metro Parkway, Fort Myers, FL 33966

RECORDED: 01/09/2024